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Generally speaking,

would you say that

you are extremely
interested in
politics

Not at all interested

Generally speaking,

would you say that

you are extremely
interested in
politics

Not at all interested

Democrat

PID3
Indendent

Would you say

Liberal

Moderate

Republica | Total
e

377 | 640
59.28 | 53.42
e

232 | 469
36.48 | 39.15
I R

17 | 56
2.67 | 4.67

I R

9 1 28

1.42 | 2.34
e

1] 5
0.16 | 0.42

I

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...
Conservat DON®"T KNO

339 23
58.25 43.40
211 21
36.25 39.62
19 6
3.26 11.32
11 3
1.89 5.66
2 0
0.34 0.00
582 53
100.00 100.00
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Generally speaking,
would you say that
you are extremely

interested in Would you say that you are

I
I
|
politics | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely interested. | 473 40 56 8 14 23 16 10 | 640
| 56.92 45.98 35.00 80.00 77.78 46.94 64 .00 55.56 | 53.42
______________________ U S
Somewhat interested | 315 41 79 1 2 17 7 71 469
| 37.91 47.13 49.38 10.00 11.11 34.69 28.00 38.89 | 39.15
______________________ e e
Not very interested | 31 2 15 0 1 6 1 01 56
| 3.73 2.30 9.38 0.00 5.56 12.24 4.00 0.00 | 4.67
______________________ e e
Not at all interested | 10 2 9 1 1 3 1 1] 28
| 1.20 2.30 5.62 10.00 5.56 6.12 4.00 5.56 | 2.34
______________________ o e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0| 5
| 0.24 2.30 0.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.42
______________________ N W
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Generally speaking, |
would you say that |
you are extremely |
interested in | AGEG
politics | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ N S
Extremely interested. | 11 38 314 204 73 | 640
| 36.67 30.16 52.68 63.35 58.87 | 53.42
______________________ A e e
Somewhat interested | 16 67 246 98 42 | 469
| 53.33 53.17 41.28 30.43 33.87 | 39.15
______________________ A e e
Not very interested | 3 12 24 10 71 56
| 10.00 9.52 4.03 3.11 5.65 | 4.67
______________________ S Sy
Not at all interested | 0 8 9 9 21 28
| 0.00 6.35 1.51 2.80 1.61 | 2.34
______________________ F e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 1 3 1 0] 5
| 0.00 0.79 0.50 0.31 0.00 | 0.42
______________________ A
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Generally speaking,

would you say that

you are extremely
interested in
politics

Not at all interested

Generally speaking,

would you say that

you are extremely
interested in
politics

Not at all interested

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— . ——— — —

—— —— e —— e —— o —— o —— o —— —— —

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

Male Female
312 328
58.32 49 .47
193 276
36.07 41.63
15 41
2.80 6.18
14 14
2.62 2.11
1 4
0.19 0.60
535 663
100.00 100.00

What was your
Less than $15,0000-

26 35
36.62 36.08
33 46
46.48 47.42
4 10
5.63 10.31
7 3
9.86 3.09
1 3
1.41 3.09
71 97
100.00 100.00

——  —— e —— —— e —— o — - —
N
[}
~

total household
$25,000-$% $40

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

,000-%
144 171
53.73 57.19
107 117
39.93 39.13
12 9
4.48 3.01
5 2
1.87 0.67
0 0
0.00 0.00
268 299
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Generally speaking,
would you say that
you are extremely

I
|
interested in | What is the highest level of education you completed?
politics | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely interested. | 12 92 155 201 171 9 1 640
| 37.50 43.40 50.49 57.10 60.00 90.00 | 53.42
______________________ e
Somewhat interested | 15 91 128 134 101 0] 469
| 46.88 42.92 41.69 38.07 35.44 0.00 | 39.15
______________________ e e
Not very interested | 2 16 17 11 9 1] 56
| 6.25 7.55 5.54 3.12 3.16 10.00 | 4.67
______________________ e e
Not at all interested | 3 10 5 6 4 01 28
| 9.38 4.72 1.63 1.70 1.40 0.00 | 2.34
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 3 2 0 0 0| 5
| 0.00 1.42 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.42
______________________ S W
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Generally speaking, |
would you say that |
you are extremely |
interested in | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
politics | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Extremely interested. | 184 124 228 7 13 25 59 | 640
| 56.10 46.62 57.29 46.67 61.90 53.19 47.97 | 53.42
______________________ e e e
Somewhat interested | 126 118 136 8 8 20 53 | 469
| 38.41 44 .36 34.17 53.33 38.10 42 .55 43.09 | 39.15
______________________ ST Sy,
Not very interested | 11 18 21 0 0 0 6 | 56
| 3.35 6.77 5.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.88 | 4.67
______________________ A e e e e
Not at all interested | 7 6 11 0 0 1 31 28
| 2.13 2.26 2.76 0.00 0.00 2.13 2.44 | 2.34
______________________ e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 0 2 0 0 1 2] 5
| 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.13 1.63 | 0.42
______________________ A e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Generally speaking,

would you say that

you are extremely
interested in
politics

Not at all interested

Generally speaking,

would you say that

you are extremely
interested in
politics

Not at all interested

—— o —— e —— —— —— o —— — ——

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
118 66
57.28 54.10
75 51
36.41 41.80
8 3
3.88 2.46
5 2
2.43 1.64
206 122
100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?
Widowed Separated DON"T KNO

Never mar Married
39 465

42 .86 54.39
41 338
45.05 39.53
9 31

9.89 3.63

2 17

2.20 1.99

0 4

0.00 0.47
91 855
100.00 100.00

Divorced

58 3
51.33 50.00
43 1
38.05 16.67
7 1
6.19 16.67
5 1
4.42 16.67
0 0
0.00 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Generally speaking,
would you say that
you are extremely

interested in How many children are currently living with you?

I
I
|
ted in |
politics | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Extremely interested. | 100 62 21 4 453 | 640
| 51.28 46.27 38.18 18.18 57.20 | 53.42
______________________ U S S,
Somewhat interested | 80 59 29 13 288 | 469
| 41.03 44.03 52.73 59.09 36.36 | 39.15
______________________ e
Not very interested | 11 8 4 2 31 ] 56
| 5.64 5.97 7.27 9.09 3.91 | 4.67
______________________ e
Not at all interested | 3 4 1 3 17 | 28
| 1.54 2.99 1.82 13.64 2.15 | 2.34
______________________ S S,
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 1 0 0 31 5
| 0.51 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.38 | 0.42
______________________ N
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
here are many |
elections in the |
state of Texas. |
Furthermore, many | P1D3
people intend t | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ Y W
Every election. | 159 42 300 | 501
[ 37.06 31.58 47.17 | 41.82
______________________ S Sy,
Almost every election | 145 52 238 | 435
| 33.80 39.10 37.42 | 36.31
______________________ S Sy,
About half. | 64 17 56 | 137
| 14.92 12.78 8.81 | 11.44
______________________ e e e
One or two. | 43 16 26 | 85
| 10.02 12.03 4.09 | 7.10
______________________ e
None at all. | 18 6 16 | 40
| 4.20 4.51 2.52 | 3.34
______________________ U S,
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.

Furthermore, many Would you say that you are...

I

I

|
people intend t | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Every election. | 76 125 279 21 | 501
| 37.62 34.63 47 .94 39.62 | 41.82
______________________ U S
Almost every election | 70 144 204 17 | 435
| 34.65 39.89 35.05 32.08 | 36.31
______________________ e
About half. | 28 53 52 41 137
| 13.86 14.68 8.93 7.55 | 11.44
______________________ e
One or two. | 22 26 32 5] 85
| 10.89 7.20 5.50 9.43 | 7.10
______________________ e
None at all. | 6 13 15 6 | 40
| 2.97 3.60 2.58 11.32 | 3.34
______________________ e SO,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.

Furthermore, many Would you say that you are

I

I

|
people intend t | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ N S
Every election. | 366 35 49 4 9 19 12 71 501
| 44.04 40.23 30.63 40.00 50.00 38.78 48.00 38.89 | 41.82
______________________ MU Sy,
Almost every election | 309 29 54 4 8 15 7 9 1 435
| 37.18 33.33 33.75 40.00 44 _44 30.61 28.00 50.00 | 36.31
______________________ e e e
About half. | 87 12 23 1 1 7 4 2] 137
| 10.47 13.79 14 .37 10.00 5.56 14.29 16.00 11.11 | 11.44
______________________ e S
One or two. | 50 7 22 1 0 3 2 01 85
| 6.02 8.05 13.75 10.00 0.00 6.12 8.00 0.00 | 7.10
______________________ e e ———_—_—
None at all. | 19 4 12 0 0 5 0 0] 40
| 2.29 4.60 7.50 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 0.00 | 3.34
______________________ A e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ———— —

—— —— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— —— —

18-24 25-44
12 29
40.00 23.02
7 46
23.33 36.51
3 15
10.00 11.90
4 23
13.33 18.25
4 13
13.33 10.32
30 126
100.00 100.00
GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)
Male Female
254 247
47 .48 37.25
174 261
32.52 39.37
61 76
11.40 11.46
27 58
5.05 8.75
19 21
3.55 3.17
535 663
100.00 100.00

——  —— ) —— ) —— —— — o —

AGEG
45-64 65-74 75+
219 169 72
36.74 52.48 58.06
244 104 34
40.94 32.30 27.42
76 31 12
12.75 9.63 9.68
42 12 4
7.05 3.73 3.23
15 6 2
2.52 1.86 1.61
596 322 124
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
501
41.82
435
36.31
137
11.44
85
7.10
40
3.34
1,198
100.00
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——  —— e —— —— e —— o — - —



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— . ——— ——

——  —— e —— e —— e —— —— o —— —— —

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
Less than $15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON"T KNO

Less t

What is the highest level

han

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-%
112 132
41.79 44.15
97 122
36.19 40.80
31 22
11.57 7.36
20 17
7.46 5.69
8 6
2.99 2.01
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

157 140
44 .60 49.12
136 103
38.64 36.14
28 28
7.95 9.82
23 8
6.53 2.81
8 6
2.27 2.11
352 285
100.00 100.00
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here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Catholic Other Chr

Protestan
155 111
47 .26 41.73
124 79
37.80 29.70
30 39
9.15 14.66
16 23
4.88 8.65
3 14
0.91 5.26
328 266
100.00 100.00

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
90 65
43.69 53.28
87 37
42.23 30.33
17 13
8.25 10.66
9 7
4.37 5.74
3 0
1.46 0.00
206 122
100.00 100.00

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

3 6
20.00 28.57
6 10
40.00 47 .62
4 3
26.67 14.29
1 1
6.67 4.76
1 1
6.67 4.76
15 21
100.00 100.00
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here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

here are many
elections in the
state of Texas.
Furthermore, many
people intend t

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ——— — —

—— o —— e —— o —— o —— o —— - ———— —

Never mar

What is your current martial status?

Married

Divor

ced

Widowed Separated

DON"T KNO

One

Two

46 3
40.71 50.00
40 1
35.40 16.67
16 1
14.16 16.67
8 0
7.08 0.00
3 1
2.65 16.67
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
21 6 364
38.18 27.27 45.96
18 6 279
32.73 27 .27 35.23
7 1 83
12.73 4.55 10.48
7 5 47
12.73 22.73 5.93
2 4 19
3.64 18.18 2.40
55 22 792
100.00 100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

Democrat

PID3
Indendent

Would you say

Liberal

Moderate

Republica | Total
e

28 | 402
4.40 | 33.56
e ——

585 | 726
91.98 | 60.60
I R

23 | 70
3.62 | 5.84
e

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...
Conservat DON®"T KNO

63 19
10.82 35.85
501 28
86.08 52.83
18 6
3.09 11.32
582 53
100.00 100.00

—— o —— - —— o — e —
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Thinking about the
country, do you think

things are moving in Would you say that you are

I
|
the right directio | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON*T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Right direction. | 197 75 89 2 6 16 12 5] 402
| 23.71 86.21 55.62 20.00 33.33 32.65 48.00 27.78 | 33.56
______________________ A e e
Off on the wrong trac | 586 7 60 7 11 30 13 12 | 726
| 70.52 8.05 37.50 70.00 61.11 61.22 52.00 66.67 | 60.60
______________________ e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 48 5 11 1 1 3 0 1] 70
| 5.78 5.75 6.88 10.00 5.56 6.12 0.00 5.56 | 5.84
______________________ e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Thinking about the |
country, do you think |
things are moving in | AGEG
the right directio | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Right direction. | 13 53 203 103 30 | 402
| 43.33 42 .06 34.06 31.99 24.19 | 33.56
______________________ N S
Off on the wrong trac | 14 66 368 196 82 | 726
| 46.67 52.38 61.74 60.87 66.13 | 60.60
______________________ A e e
DON®T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3 7 25 23 12 | 70
| 10.00 5.56 4.19 7.14 9.68 | 5.84
______________________ A e e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

—— o —— e —— - ——— —

GENDER. (BY

OBSERVATION)
Male Female
164 238
30.65 35.90
349 377
65.23 56.86
22 48
4.11 7.24
535 663
100.00 100.00

What was your
Less than $15,0000-

29 44
40.85 45.36
35 43
49.30 44 .33
7 10

9.86 10.31
71 97
100.00 100.00

—— —— ) —— - —— o —
o))
o
D
o

total household
$25,000-$% $40

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

,000-$
88 99
32.84 33.11
166 190
61.94 63.55
14 10
5.22 3.34
268 299
100.00 100.00

16 of 289
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Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

—— e —— o —— e —— o —— ——

—— e —— e —— o —— - ————

What is the highest level of education you completed?

Less than

Protestan

High scho Some coll

65 98
30.66 31.92
131 191
61.79 62.21
16 18
7.55 5.86
212 307
100.00 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Catholic Other Chr

113 105
42.48 26.38
138 262
51.88 65.83
15 31
5.64 7.79
266 398
100.00 100.00

College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
e

116 1] 402
40.70 10.00 | 33.56
e —_——

153 8 | 726

53.68 80.00 | 60.60
I R

16 1] 70

5.61 10.00 | 5.84
e

285 10 | 1,198

100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO
11 28 41
52.38 59.57 33.33
9 15 76
42.86 31.91 61.79
1 4 6

4.76 8.51 4.88
21 47 123
100.00 100.00 100.00

17 of 289
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Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

Thinking about the
country, do you think
things are moving in
the right directio

——  —— —— e —— - ——— —

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

What is your current martial status?

Yes No

45 53
21.84 43 .44
152 66
73.79 54.10
9 3

4.37 2.46
206 122
100.00 100.00
Never mar Married
49 257
53.85 30.06
33 561
36.26 65.61
9 37

9.89 4.33
91 855
100.00 100.00

Divorced

Widowed Separated

38 2
33.63 33.33
63 4
55.75 66.67
12 0
10.62 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

18 of 289
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Thinking about the
country, do you think

things are moving in How many children are currently living with you?

I
|
the right directio | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Right direction. | 76 55 18 5 248 | 402
| 38.97 41.04 32.73 22.73 31.31 | 33.56
______________________ gy gy USSP UD = U
Off on the wrong trac | 105 72 33 15 501 | 726
| 53.85 53.73 60.00 68.18 63.26 | 60.60
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 14 7 4 2 43 | 70
| 7.18 5.22 7.27 9.09 5.43 | 5.84
______________________ S S,
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
How well do you think |
Barack Obama [PRON: |
BA-ROCK 0-BAMA] is | PID3
handling his job as | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ Y W
Very good job. | 235 24 71 266
| 54.78 18.05 1.10 | 22.20
______________________ R Sy,
Somewhat good job. | 170 46 47 | 263
| 39.63 34.59 7.39 | 21.95
______________________ R Sy,
Somewhat poor job. | 11 14 114 | 139
| 2.56 10.53 17.92 | 11.60
______________________ e e
Very poor job. | 10 45 462 | 517
| 2.33 33.83 72.64 | 43.16
______________________ e e e
DON®T KNOW / REFUSED | 3 4 6 | 13
| 0.70 3.01 0.94 | 1.09
______________________ e e
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:

BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is Would you say that you are...

I

|
handling his job as | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Very good job. | 110 97 40 19 | 266
| 54.46 26.87 6.87 35.85 | 22.20
______________________ e
Somewhat good job. | 64 131 55 13 | 263
| 31.68 36.29 9.45 24 .53 | 21.95
______________________ e
Somewhat poor job. | 8 54 72 51 139
| 3.96 14.96 12.37 9.43 | 11.60
______________________ e
Very poor job. | 18 77 409 13 | 517
| 8.91 21.33 70.27 24 .53 | 43.16
______________________ e
DON®"T KNOW / REFUSED | 2 2 6 31 13
| 0.99 0.55 1.03 5.66 | 1.09
______________________ e
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:

BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is Would you say that you are

I

|
handling his job as | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Very good job. | 127 58 50 3 5 15 5 3] 266
| 15.28 66.67 31.25 30.00 27.78 30.61 20.00 16.67 | 22.20
______________________ MU Sy,
Somewhat good job. | 155 24 58 3 2 9 9 31 263
| 18.65 27.59 36.25 30.00 11.11 18.37 36.00 16.67 | 21.95
______________________ e S
Somewhat poor job. | 111 0 15 0 1 7 3 2] 139
| 13.36 0.00 9.38 0.00 5.56 14.29 12.00 11.11 | 11.60
______________________ e S
Very poor job. | 432 4 34 4 10 17 7 9 ] 517
| 51.99 4.60 21.25 40.00 55.56 34.69 28.00 50.00 | 43.16
______________________ A e e e
DON™T KNOW / REFUSED | 6 1 3 0 0 1 1 1] 13
| 0.72 1.15 1.88 0.00 0.00 2.04 4.00 5.56 | 1.09
______________________ A e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:

|
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is | AGEG
handling his job as | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ M S,
Very good job. | 10 32 125 76 23 ] 266
| 33.33 25.40 20.97 23.60 18.55 | 22.20
______________________ e e ————
Somewhat good job. | 9 39 136 59 20 | 263
| 30.00 30.95 22.82 18.32 16.13 | 21.95
______________________ e
Somewhat poor job. | 1 20 81 26 11 | 139
| 3.33 15.87 13.59 8.07 8.87 | 11.60
______________________ S S,
Very poor job. | 10 33 247 158 69 | 517
| 33.33 26.19 41._44 49.07 55.65 | 43.16
______________________ e
DON®"T KNOW / REFUSED | 0 2 7 3 1] 13
| 0.00 1.59 1.17 0.93 0.81 | 1.09
______________________ Y Sy,
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
How well do you think |
Barack Obama [PRON: | GENDER. (BY
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is | OBSERVATION)
handling his job as | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Very good job. | 95 171 | 266
| 17.76 25.79 | 22.20
______________________ S S,
Somewhat good job. | 108 155 | 263
| 20.19 23.38 | 21.95
______________________ S S,
Somewhat poor job. | 68 71 | 139
| 12.71 10.71 | 11.60
______________________ M SO
Very poor job. | 260 257 | 517
| 48.60 38.76 | 43.16
______________________ M YU
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 4 9 | 13
| 0.75 1.36 | 1.09
______________________ U S U
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is
handling his job as

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is
handling his job as

—— o —— e —— o —— —— ——— —

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
Less than

$15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

Less t

What is the highest level

han

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-%
61 58
22.76 19.40
62 64
23.13 21.40
28 41
10.45 13.71
114 133
42 .54 44.48
3 3
1.12 1.00
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

67 72
19.03 25.26
74 70
21.02 24.56
43 36
12.22 12.63
163 105
46.31 36.84
5 2
1.42 0.70
352 285
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:

BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

I

|
handling his job as | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Very good job. | 57 78 69 5 6 16 35 | 266
| 17.38 29.32 17.34 33.33 28.57 34.04 28.46 | 22.20
______________________ A e ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Somewhat good job. | 60 68 83 4 8 18 22 ] 263
| 18.29 25.56 20.85 26.67 38.10 38.30 17.89 | 21.95
______________________ e e
Somewhat poor job. | 51 23 43 2 0 5 15 | 139
| 15.55 8.65 10.80 13.33 0.00 10.64 12.20 | 11.60
______________________ U S
Very poor job. | 159 91 199 4 7 8 49 | 517
| 48.48 34.21 50.00 26.67 33.33 17.02 39.84 | 43.16
______________________ S SO,
DON®"T KNOW / REFUSED | 1 6 4 0 0 0 2] 13
| 0.30 2.26 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.63 | 1.09
______________________ A e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:

I
|
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is | born-again?

handling his job as | Yes No | Total
______________________ M YU R
Very good job. | 32 25 | 57
| 15.53 20.49 | 17.38
______________________ M U
Somewhat good job. | 23 37 | 60
| 11.17 30.33 | 18.29
______________________ S U S
Somewhat poor job. | 36 15 | 51
| 17.48 12.30 | 15.55
______________________ e e e e
Very poor job. | 114 45 | 159
| 55.34 36.89 | 48.48
______________________ M Sy
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 1 01 1
| 0.49 0.00 | 0.30
______________________ A
Total | 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is
handling his job as

How well do you think
Barack Obama [PRON:
BA-ROCK O-BAMA] is
handling his job as

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— e —— o ——— —

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o —— ——

Never mar

What is your current martial status?

Married

Divor

ced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

One

Two

28 1
24.78 16.67
24 2
21.24 33.33
5 0
4.42 0.00
55 3
48.67 50.00
1 0
0.88 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
6 6 170
10.91 27.27 21.46
21 6 156
38.18 27.27 19.70
7 3 95
12.73 13.64 11.99
21 6 364
38.18 27.27 45_.96
0 1 7
0.00 4.55 0.88
55 22 792
100.00 100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How good a job is
President Obama
[PRON: 0O-BAMA] doing
on the economy?

How good a job is
President Obama
[PRON: O-BAMA] doing
on the economy?

Democrat

PID3
Indendent

Republica | Total
e

31 182

0.47 | 15.19
e ——

30 | 298
4.72 | 24.87

I R

100 | 142
15.72 | 11.85
e

497 | 560
78.14 | 46.74
e

6 | 16

0.94 | 1.34

I S

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

Moderate

Conservat DON"T KNO

25 12
4.30 22.64
52 15
8.93 28.30
67 6
11.51 11.32
431 17
74.05 32.08
7 3
1.20 5.66
582 53
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How good a job is
President Obama

[PRON: 0O-BAMA] doing Would you say that you are

I
|
on the economy? | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Very good job. | 81 49 33 2 2 10 4 1] 182
| 9.75 56.32 20.62 20.00 11.11 20.41 16.00 5.56 | 15.19
______________________ A e e
Somewhat good job. | 171 30 66 3 5 10 9 4 1 298
| 20.58 34.48 41.25 30.00 27.78 20.41 36.00 22.22 ] 24.87
______________________ e e
Somewhat poor job. | 103 3 21 1 2 8 3 1] 142
| 12.39 3.45 13.12 10.00 11.11 16.33 12.00 5.56 | 11.85
______________________ e e
Very poor job. | 466 3 39 4 9 20 9 10 | 560
| 56.08 3.45 24.38 40.00 50.00 40.82 36.00 55.56 | 46.74
______________________ U SR
Don®"t Know / Refused | 10 2 1 0 0 1 0 2] 16
| 1.20 2.30 0.62 0.00 0.00 2.04 0.00 11.11 | 1.34
______________________ e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
How good a job is |
President Obama |
[PRON: O-BAMA] doing | AGEG
on the economy? | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Very good job. | 7 24 87 53 11 | 182
| 23.33 19.05 14.60 16.46 8.87 | 15.19
______________________ S Sy
Somewhat good job. | 9 43 141 78 27 | 298
| 30.00 34.13 23.66 24.22 21.77 | 24.87
______________________ e e e
Somewhat poor job. | 4 16 82 27 13 | 142
| 13.33 12.70 13.76 8.39 10.48 | 11.85
______________________ A e e
Very poor job. | 10 38 279 163 70 | 560
| 33.33 30.16 46.81 50.62 56.45 | 46.74
______________________ A
Don"t Know / Refused | 0 5 7 1 31 16
| 0.00 3.97 1.17 0.31 2.42 | 1.34
______________________ F e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How good a job is
President Obama
[PRON: 0O-BAMA] doing

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

I

I

|
on the economy? | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Very good job. | 69 113 | 182
| 12.90 17.04 | 15.19
______________________ e
Somewhat good job. | 115 183 | 298
| 21.50 27.60 | 24.87
______________________ MUY SO,
Somewhat poor job. | 63 79 | 142
| 11.78 11.92 | 11.85
______________________ S SO,
Very poor job. | 280 280 | 560
| 52.34 42.23 | 46.74
______________________ U B R
Don"t Know / Refused | 8 8 ] 16
| 1.50 1.21 | 1.34
______________________ M SO
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

How good a job is
President Obama

[PRON: O-BAMA] doing What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|
on the economy? | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e
Very good job. | 15 21 32 43 41 16 14 | 182
| 21.13 21.65 21.05 16.04 13.71 12.80 7.53 | 15.19
______________________ e e e e e
Somewhat good job. | 19 31 34 66 77 30 41 | 298
| 26.76 31.96 22.37 24.63 25.75 24.00 22.04 | 24.87
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat poor job. | 12 8 15 31 34 17 25 | 142
| 16.90 8.25 9.87 11.57 11.37 13.60 13.44 | 11.85
______________________ A e e
Very poor job. | 21 34 70 127 146 62 100 | 560
| 29.58 35.05 46.05 47 .39 48.83 49.60 53.76 | 46.74
______________________ A e e
Don"t Know / Refused | 4 3 1 1 1 0 6 | 16
| 5.63 3.09 0.66 0.37 0.33 0.00 3.23 | 1.34
______________________ e ———————————_———_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_——_—_—_—_——_—_—_——_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_——_——_———_——_—_—_—_—_————— e
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How good a job is
President Obama

[PRON: 0O-BAMA] doing What is the highest level of education you completed?

I
|
on the economy? | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Very good job. | 10 33 46 40 52 1] 182
| 31.25 15.57 14.98 11.36 18.25 10.00 | 15.19
______________________ A ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— e e
Somewhat good job. | 7 52 75 85 78 1] 298
| 21.88 24.53 24.43 24.15 27.37 10.00 | 24.87
______________________ e e
Somewhat poor job. | 4 28 36 43 30 1] 142
| 12.50 13.21 11.73 12.22 10.53 10.00 | 11.85
______________________ e
Very poor job. | 9 99 147 179 120 6 | 560
| 28.12 46.70 47.88 50.85 4211 60.00 | 46.74
______________________ e
Don"t Know / Refused | 2 0 3 5 5 1] 16
| 6.25 0.00 0.98 1.42 1.75 10.00 | 1.34
______________________ e e e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
How good a job is |
President Obama |
[PRON: O-BAMA] doing | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?
on the economy? | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ MY Sy,
Very good job. | 36 51 52 3 2 10 28 | 182
| 10.98 19.17 13.07 20.00 9.52 21.28 22.76 | 15.19
______________________ A e e e
Somewhat good job. | 70 82 85 5 11 21 24 | 298
| 21.34 30.83 21.36 33.33 52.38 4468 19.51 | 24.87
______________________ A e e e e
Somewhat poor job. | 45 35 41 2 1 6 12 | 142
| 13.72 13.16 10.30 13.33 4.76 12.77 9.76 | 11.85
______________________ e e e
Very poor job. | 173 96 213 5 7 10 56 | 560
| 52.74 36.09 53.52 33.33 33.33 21.28 45_53 | 46.74
______________________ A e e
Don®"t Know / Refused | 4 2 7 0 0 0 31 16
| 1.22 0.75 1.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44 | 1.34
______________________ e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How good a job is
President Obama
[PRON: 0O-BAMA] doing
on the economy?

How good a job is
President Obama
[PRON: O-BAMA] doing
on the economy?

—— —— —— e —— o —— o ——  ——— —

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
18 18
8.74 14.75
32 38
15.53 31.15
26 19
12.62 15.57
127 46
61.65 37.70
3 1
1.46 0.82
206 122
100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
17 117
18.68 13.68
37 185
40.66 21.64
14 106
15.38 12.40
21 438
23.08 51.23
2 9

2.20 1.05
91 855
100.00 100.00

Divorced

Widowed Separated

19 1
16.81 16.67
28 1
24.78 16.67
8 0
7.08 0.00
56 4
49.56 66.67
2 0
1.77 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

How good a job is
President Obama

[PRON: 0O-BAMA] doing How many children are currently living with you?

I
I
|
on the economy? | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Very good job. | 29 27 7 4 115 | 182
| 14 .87 20.15 12.73 18.18 14.52 | 15.19
______________________ e e —————
Somewhat good job. | 59 33 18 5 183 | 298
| 30.26 24.63 32.73 22.73 23.11 | 24.87
______________________ e
Somewhat poor job. | 21 18 8 6 89 | 142
| 10.77 13.43 14.55 27.27 11.24 | 11.85
______________________ S S,
Very poor job. | 83 54 22 5 396 | 560
| 42 .56 40.30 40.00 22.73 50.00 | 46.74
______________________ S S,
Don®"t Know / Refused | 3 2 0 2 9] 16
| 1.54 1.49 0.00 9.09 1.14 | 1.34
______________________ Y Sy,
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Would you say that |
you approve or |
disapprove of the job |
that Rick Perry is | PID3
doing | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ S Sy,
Strongly approve | 15 13 190 | 218
| 3.50 9.77 29.87 | 18.20
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat approve | 61 47 320 | 428
| 14.22 35.34 50.31 | 35.73
______________________ e e e
Somewhat disapprove | 75 32 70 | 177
| 17.48 24.06 11.01 | 14.77
______________________ e e e
Strongly disapprove | 261 32 41 | 334
| 60.84 24.06 6.45 | 27.88
______________________ U Sy,
DON®T KNOW / REFUSED | 17 9 15 | 41
| 3.96 6.77 2.36 | 3.42
______________________ U S,
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job

that Rick Perry is Would you say that you are...

|

|

|
doing | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Strongly approve | 11 30 172 51 218
| 5.45 8.31 29.55 9.43 | 18.20
______________________ U S
Somewhat approve | 28 102 282 16 | 428
| 13.86 28.25 48.45 30.19 | 35.73
______________________ e
Somewhat disapprove | 35 71 60 11 | 177
| 17.33 19.67 10.31 20.75 | 14.77
______________________ e
Strongly disapprove | 127 143 46 18 | 334
| 62.87 39.61 7.90 33.96 | 27.88
______________________ e
DON®"T KNOW / REFUSED | 1 15 22 31 41
| 0.50 4.16 3.78 5.66 | 3.42
______________________ e SO,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job

that Rick Perry is Would you say that you are

I

I

|
doing | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ N S
Strongly approve | 178 1 18 3 0 9 4 51 218
| 21.42 1.15 11.25 30.00 0.00 18.37 16.00 27.78 | 18.20
______________________ MU Sy,
Somewhat approve | 316 17 57 3 10 17 3 5] 428
| 38.03 19.54 35.62 30.00 55.56 34.69 12.00 27.78 | 35.73
______________________ e e e
Somewhat disapprove | 109 20 25 2 4 9 6 2] 177
| 13.12 22.99 15.62 20.00 22.22 18.37 24._00 11.11 | 14.77
______________________ e S
Strongly disapprove | 201 45 51 2 4 14 12 5] 334
| 24.19 51.72 31.87 20.00 22.22 28.57 48.00 27.78 | 27.88
______________________ e e ———_—_—
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 27 4 9 0 0 0 0 1] 41
| 3.25 4.60 5.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 | 3.42
______________________ A e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ———— —

—— —— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— —— —

18-24 25-44
6 11
20.00 8.73
7 55
23.33 43.65
9 24
30.00 19.05
8 26
26.67 20.63
0 10
0.00 7.94
30 126
100.00 100.00
GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)
Male Female
99 119
18.50 17.95
204 224
38.13 33.79
83 94
15.51 14.18
132 202
24.67 30.47
17 24
3.18 3.62
535 663
100.00 100.00

——  —— ) —— e —— e —— — o —

AGEG
45-64 65-74 75+
104 67 30
17.45 20.81 24.19
213 103 50
35.74 31.99 40.32
89 47 8
14.93 14.60 6.45
177 95 28
29.70 29.50 22.58
13 10 8
2.18 3.11 6.45
596 322 124
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
218
18.20
428
35.73
177
14.77
334
27.88
41
3.42
1,198
100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— . ——— ——

——  —— e —— e —— e —— —— o —— —— —

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
Less than $15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON"T KNO

Less t

What is the highest level

han

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-$
47 52
17.54 17.39
94 109
35.07 36.45
a4 45
16.42 15.05
77 88
28.73 29.43
6 5
2.24 1.67
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

73 35
20.74 12.28
130 89
36.93 31.23
44 50
12.50 17.54
93 104
26.42 36.49
12 7
3.41 2.46
352 285
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

Protestan Catholic
70 31
21.34 11.65
119 98
36.28 36.84
55 43
16.77 16.17
73 80
22.26 30.08
11 14
3.35 5.26
328 266
100.00 100.00

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
54 16
26.21 13.11
82 37
39.81 30.33
34 21
16.50 17.21
30 43
14.56 35.25
6 5
2.91 4.10
206 122
100.00 100.00

—— —— e —— e —— —— —— o —

Other Chr
85 1 2
21.36 6.67 9.52
159 3 5
39.95 20.00 23.81
51 2 2
12.81 13.33 9.52
95 8 12
23.87 53.33 57.14
8 1 0
2.01 6.67 0.00
398 15 21
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
70
21.34
119
36.28
55
16.77
73
22.26
11
3.35
328
100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that Rick Perry is
doing

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ——— — —

—— o —— e —— o —— o —— o —— - ———— —

Never mar

What is your current martial status?

Married

Divor

ced

Widowed Separated

DON"T KNO

One

Two

27 1
23.89 16.67
34 2
30.09 33.33
13 1
11.50 16.67
32 2
28.32 33.33
7 0
6.19 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
9 2 153
16.36 9.09 19.32
19 10 284
34.55 45.45 35.86
10 4 107
18.18 18.18 13.51
13 3 221
23.64 13.64 27.90
4 3 27
7.27 13.64 3.41
55 22 792
100.00 100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that the Texas state
leg

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that the Texas state
leg

Democrat

PID3
Indendent

Republica | Total
e

82 | 108
12.89 | 9.02
e

390 | 576
61.32 | 48.08
I R

70 | 190
11.01 | 15.86
I R

32 | 202
5.03 | 16.86
e

62 | 122
9.75 | 10.18

I

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

Moderate

Conservat DON®"T KNO

80 2
13.75 3.77
350 25
60.14 47.17
63 9
10.82 16.98
30 6
5.15 11.32
59 11
10.14 20.75
582 53
100.00 100.00
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Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job

that the Texas state Would you say that you are

|
|
|
leg | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Strongly approve | 82 3 14 2 1 4 1 1] 108
| 9.87 3.45 8.75 20.00 5.56 8.16 4.00 5.56 | 9.02
______________________ U S
Somewhat approve | 400 34 88 3 9 22 11 9] 576
| 48.13 39.08 55.00 30.00 50.00 44 .90 44 .00 50.00 | 48.08
______________________ e e
Somewhat disapprove | 128 22 23 0 3 10 2 2] 190
| 15.40 25.29 14.37 0.00 16.67 20.41 8.00 11.11 | 15.86
______________________ e e
Strongly disapprove | 139 20 18 2 3 7 8 51 202
| 16.73 22.99 11.25 20.00 16.67 14.29 32.00 27.78 | 16.86
______________________ o e
DON®T KNOW / REFUSED | 82 8 17 3 2 6 3 1] 122
| 9.87 9.20 10.62 30.00 11.11 12.24 12.00 5.56 | 10.18
______________________ N W
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Would you say that |
you approve or |
disapprove of the job |
that the Texas state | AGEG
leg | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ N S
Strongly approve | 3 9 56 26 14 | 108
| 10.00 7.14 9.40 8.07 11.29 | 9.02
______________________ A e e
Somewhat approve | 13 66 295 142 60 | 576
| 43.33 52.38 49.50 44.10 48.39 | 48.08
______________________ A e e
Somewhat disapprove | 6 21 100 46 17 | 190
| 20.00 16.67 16.78 14.29 13.71 | 15.86
______________________ S Sy
Strongly disapprove | 4 16 93 72 17 | 202
| 13.33 12.70 15.60 22.36 13.71 | 16.86
______________________ F e
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 4 14 52 36 16 | 122
| 13.33 11.11 8.72 11.18 12.90 | 10.18
______________________ A
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that the Texas state
leg

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that the Texas state
leg

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

Male Female
57 51
10.65 7.69
270 306
50.47 46.15
78 112
14.58 16.89
94 108
17.57 16.29
36 86
6.73 12.97
535 663
100.00 100.00

What was your
Less than $15,0000-

3 9
4.23 9.28
33 46
46.48 47.42
16 10
22.54 10.31
4 12
5.63 12.37
15 20
21.13 20.62
71 97
100.00 100.00

——  —— e —— —— e —— o — - —
=
(&}
e}
[}

total household
$25,000-$% $40

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

,000-%
32 25
11.94 8.36
128 137
47.76 45.82
40 58
14.93 19.40
47 57
17.54 19.06
21 22
7.84 7.36
268 299
100.00 100.00
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Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job

that the Texas state What is the highest level of education you completed?

I
I
|
leg | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Strongly approve | 6 16 33 28 25 0] 108
| 18.75 7.55 10.75 7.95 8.77 0.00 | 9.02
______________________ e
Somewhat approve | 18 109 161 182 103 31 576
| 56.25 51.42 52.44 51.70 36.14 30.00 | 48.08
______________________ e e
Somewhat disapprove | 5 38 31 49 63 4 1 190
| 15.62 17.92 10.10 13.92 22.11 40.00 | 15.86
______________________ e e
Strongly disapprove | 1 22 47 59 71 2] 202
| 3.12 10.38 15.31 16.76 24.91 20.00 | 16.86
______________________ e
DON®"T KNOW / REFUSED | 2 27 35 34 23 1] 122
| 6.25 12.74 11.40 9.66 8.07 10.00 | 10.18
______________________ S W
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
Would you say that |
you approve or |
disapprove of the job |
that the Texas state | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
leg | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Strongly approve | 33 20 42 0 1 2 10 | 108
| 10.06 7.52 10.55 0.00 4.76 4.26 8.13 | 9.02
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat approve | 156 140 199 6 5 16 54 | 576
| 47 .56 52.63 50.00 40.00 23.81 34.04 43.90 | 48.08
______________________ e e e
Somewhat disapprove | 61 40 58 1 5 9 16 | 190
| 18.60 15.04 14 .57 6.67 23.81 19.15 13.01 | 15.86
______________________ A e e e e
Strongly disapprove | 47 39 59 6 10 17 24 | 202
| 14.33 14.66 14.82 40.00 47 .62 36.17 19.51 | 16.86
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 31 27 40 2 0 3 19 | 122
| 9.45 10.15 10.05 13.33 0.00 6.38 15.45 | 10.18
______________________ A e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that the Texas state
leg

Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job
that the Texas state
leg

——  —— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— —— —

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
27 6
13.11 4.92
107 49
51.94 40.16
27 34
13.11 27.87
23 24
11.17 19.67
22 9
10.68 7.38
206 122
100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?
Widowed Separated

Never mar Married
8 80

8.79 9.36
34 445
37.36 52.05
17 132
18.68 15.44
16 133
17.58 15.56
16 65
17.58 7.60
91 855
100.00 100.00

Divorced

14
12.39 0
47
41.59 33
11
9.73 33
25
22.12 16
16
14.16 16
113
100.00 100
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Would you say that
you approve or
disapprove of the job

that the Texas state How many children are currently living with you?

I
I
|
|
leg | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Strongly approve | 12 11 6 3 76 | 108
| 6.15 8.21 10.91 13.64 9.60 | 9.02
______________________ U S S,
Somewhat approve | 104 59 30 10 373 | 576
| 53.33 44_03 54_55 45.45 47.10 | 48.08
______________________ e
Somewhat disapprove | 27 30 7 4 122 | 190
| 13.85 22.39 12.73 18.18 15.40 | 15.86
______________________ e
Strongly disapprove | 36 20 6 2 138 | 202
| 18.46 14.93 10.91 9.09 17.42 | 16.86
______________________ S S,
DON®"T KNOW / REFUSED | 16 14 6 3 83 | 122
| 8.21 10.45 10.91 13.64 10.48 | 10.18
______________________ N
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
| PID3
qllf | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
____________ S W
Obama/Biden | 215 21 15 | 251
| 91.88 30.00 4.25 | 38.20
____________ Y W
Romney/Ryan | 8 31 327 | 366
| 3.42 4429 92.63 | 55.71
____________ e e
Undecided | 11 18 11 | 40
| 4.70 25.71 3.12 | 6.09
____________ e e
Total | 234 70 353 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Would you say that you are...

I
qllif | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
____________ S SO U,
Obama/Biden | 99 92 45 15 | 251
| 83.90 52.27 13.43 53.57 | 38.20
____________ U S,
Romney/Ryan | 14 66 278 8 | 366
| 11.86 37.50 82.99 28.57 | 55.71
____________ U Sy,
Undecided | 5 18 12 5] 40
| 4.24 10.23 3.58 17.86 | 6.09
____________ e
Total | 118 176 335 28 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
| Would you say that you are
qllf | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
____________ e e
Obama/Biden | 120 33 74 0 2 11 10 1] 251
| 27.52 91.67 61.67 0.00 22.22 45_83 55.56 12.50 | 38.20
____________ N S
Romney/Ryan | 292 1 39 5 6 12 5 6 | 366
| 66.97 2.78 32.50 83.33 66.67 50.00 27.78 75.00 | 55.71
____________ MY Sy,
Undecided | 24 2 7 1 1 1 3 1] 40
| 5.50 5.56 5.83 16.67 11.11 4.17 16.67 12.50 | 6.09
____________ e S
Total | 436 36 120 6 9 24 18 8 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
| AGEG
q11f | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
____________ A e e
Obama/Biden | 11 27 125 65 23 | 251
| 57.89 39.71 38.11 39.39 29.87 | 38.20
____________ A e e
Romney/Ryan | 7 36 185 90 48 | 366
| 36.84 52.94 56.40 54 .55 62.34 | 55.71
____________ S S
Undecided | 1 5 18 10 6 | 40
| 5.26 7.35 5.49 6.06 7.79 | 6.09
____________ e e ———_—_—
Total | 19 68 328 165 77 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

Male Female
95 156
32.76 42 .51
182 184
62.76 50.14
13 27
4.48 7.36
290 367
100.00 100.00

What was your
Less than $15,0000-

|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

total
$25,000-$ $40,000-%

house

hold

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

DON®T KNO

100.

What is the highest level

25 25
53.19 46.30
17 24
36.17 44 .44
5 5
10.64 9.26
47 54
100.00 100.00
Less than
13 48
54.17 38.71
8 65
33.33 52.42
3 11
12.50 8.87
24 124
100.00 100.00

High scho Some coll

of education you completed?

61 18
37.20 29.03
96 42
58.54 67.74
7 2

4.27 3.23
164 62
100.00 100.00

College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

57 0
43.85 0.00
67 4
51.54 100.00
6 0

4.62 0.00
130 4
100.00 100.00
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—— o —— o —— o — — o ——

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?

Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO
38 87 75 4 4 15 28
24.84 52.10 33.94 50.00 36.36 71.43 36.84
105 70 133 4 5 5 44
68.63 41.92 60.18 50.00 45._45 23.81 57.89
10 10 13 0 2 1 4
6.54 5.99 5.88 0.00 18.18 4.76 5.26
153 167 221 8 11 21 76
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or
born-again?
Yes No | Total
______________________ I
19 19 | 38
18.63 37.25 | 24.84
______________________ I R
78 27 | 105
76.47 52.94 | 68.63
______________________ .
5 5] 10
4.90 9.80 | 6.54
______________________ .
102 51 | 153
100.00 100.00 | 100.00
What is your current martial status?
Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
__________________________________________________________________ S
31 160 28 27 1 4 ] 251
58.49 34.04 49.12 39.13 33.33 80.00 | 38.20
__________________________________________________________________ .
18 286 23 36 2 1] 366
33.96 60.85 40.35 52.17 66.67 20.00 | 55.71
__________________________________________________________________ S
4 24 6 6 0 01 40
7.55 5.11 10.53 8.70 0.00 0.00 | 6.09
__________________________________________________________________ e
53 470 57 69 3 5] 657
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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How many children are currently living with you?

I
qllif | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
____________ gy gy USSP =SS
Obama/Biden | 54 28 8 5 156 | 251
| 45.76 40.00 33.33 38.46 36.11 | 38.20
____________ S S,
Romney/Ryan | 56 38 16 7 249 | 366
| 47 .46 54.29 66.67 53.85 57.64 | 55.71
____________ M S S,
Undecided | 8 4 0 1 27 | 40
| 6.78 5.71 0.00 7.69 6.25 | 6.09
____________ Y Sy,
Total | 118 70 24 13 432 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held

|
|
today, would you vote | PID3

for the Democrat | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Paul Sadler | 140 11 12 | 163
| 59.83 15.71 3.40 | 24.81
______________________ R Sy,
Ted Cruz | 7 23 271 | 301
| 2.99 32.86 76.77 | 45.81
______________________ Y W
Haven®t thought enoug | 87 36 70 | 193
| 37.18 51.43 19.83 | 29.38
______________________ R Sy,
Total | 234 70 353 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held

today, would you vote Would you say that you are...

I

|
for the Democrat | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Paul Sadler | 79 60 17 71 163
| 66.95 34.09 5.07 25.00 | 24.81
______________________ e
Ted Cruz | 9 44 239 9] 301
| 7.63 25.00 71.34 32.14 | 45.81
______________________ e
Haven®t thought enoug | 30 72 79 12 | 193
| 25.42 40.91 23.58 42.86 | 29.38
______________________ e
Total | 118 176 335 28 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held

today, would you vote Would you say that you are

I

|
for the Democrat | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ N S
Paul Sadler | 100 16 34 0 1 6 6 0| 163
| 22.94 44 _44 28.33 0.00 11.11 25.00 33.33 0.00 | 24.81
______________________ Y Sy,
Ted Cruz | 243 1 31 3 6 8 4 5] 301
| 55.73 2.78 25.83 50.00 66.67 33.33 22.22 62.50 | 45.81
______________________ Y Sy,
Haven®t thought enoug | 93 19 55 3 2 10 8 31 193
| 21.33 52.78 45.83 50.00 22.22 41.67 44 .44 37.50 | 29.38
______________________ e S,
Total | 436 36 120 6 9 24 18 8 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— — —

——  —— o —— e —— ——— —

18-24 25-44
7 13
36.84 19.12
6 24
31.58 35.29
6 31
31.58 45.59
19 68
100.00 100.00
GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)
Male Female
66 97
22.76 26.43
153 148
52.76 40.33
71 122
24.48 33.24
290 367
100.00 100.00

—— e —— - —— ) — o —

65-74 75+
51 18
30.91 23.38
76 38
46.06 49.35
38 21
23.03 27.27
165 77
100.00 100.00
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IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

I the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— ——

——  —— e —— e —— o —— ——

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

Less than

$15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

What is the highest level

Less than

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-$
38 44
25.00 26.83
73 75
48.03 45.73
41 45
26.97 27.44
152 164
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

42 45
22.95 34.62
93 55
50.82 42.31
48 30
26.23 23.08
183 130
100.00 100.00
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IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

1T the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote
for the Democrat

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

Protestan
30 53
19.61 31.74
89 56
58.17 33.53
34 58
22.22 34.73
153 167
100.00 100.00

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

14 16
13.73 31.37
67 22
65.69 43.14
21 13
20.59 25.49
102 51
100.00 100.00

Catholic Other Chr

—— o —— o —— o —— o —

40 3 2
18.10 37.50 18.18
113 3 3
51.13 37.50 27.27
68 2 6
30.77 25.00 54 .55
221 8 11
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
30
19.61
89
58.17
34
22.22
153
100.00
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IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

IT the election for
U.S. Senate were held
today, would you vote

for the Democrat

—— e —— o —— e —— o —— ——

—— e —— —— e —— ——— —

Never mar

What is your current martial status?

Married

Divorced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

One

Two

17 0
24.64 0.00
29 1
42 .03 33.33
23 2
33.33 66.67
69 3
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
3 3 112
12.50 23.08 25.93
13 3 212
54.17 23.08 49 .07
8 7 108
33.33 53.85 25.00
24 13 432
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl4 by PID3

IT the election for
representative to the
U.S. Congress were
held today, would y

If the election for
representative to the
U.S. Congress were
held today, would y

|
|
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

—— e —— —— e — o —— e ————

Democrat

PI1D3
Indendent

Republica Total
10 169
2.83 25.72
247 269
69.97 40.94
4 17

1.13 2.59
92 202
26.06 30.75
353 657
100.00 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

Moderate

Conservat DON"T KNO

26 9
7.76 32.14
215 5
64.18 17.86
7 2

2.09 7.14
87 12
25.97 42.86
335 28
100.00 100.00

—— o —— - —— e —— e —— o —
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If the election for
representative to the

U.S. Congress were Would you say that you are

I
|
held today, would y | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON*"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Democratic candidate | 87 23 43 0 1 6 8 1] 169
| 19.95 63.89 35.83 0.00 11.11 25.00 44 _44 12.50 | 25.72
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T
Republican candidate | 222 0 23 4 5 7 3 5] 269
| 50.92 0.00 19.17 66.67 55.56 29.17 16.67 62.50 | 40.94
______________________ e e
Someone else | 6 1 6 0 0 2 2 0] 17
| 1.38 2.78 5.00 0.00 0.00 8.33 11.11 0.00 | 2.59
______________________ e e
Haven®t thought enoug | 121 12 48 2 3 9 5 2] 202
| 27.75 33.33 40.00 33.33 33.33 37.50 27.78 25.00 | 30.75
______________________ o e
Total | 436 36 120 6 9 24 18 8 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
1T the election for |
representative to the |
U.S. Congress were | AGEG
held today, would y | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e e e e e
Democratic candidate | 6 14 78 48 23 ] 169
| 31.58 20.59 23.78 29.09 29.87 | 25.72
______________________ A e
Republican candidate | 6 25 134 70 34 | 269
| 31.58 36.76 40.85 42.42 44.16 | 40.94
______________________ A e e
Someone else | 2 5 5 5 01 17
| 10.53 7.35 1.52 3.03 0.00 | 2.59
______________________ S S
Haven®t thought enoug | 5 24 111 42 20 | 202
| 26.32 35.29 33.84 25.45 25.97 | 30.75
______________________ e e e e
Total | 19 68 328 165 77 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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If the election for
representative to the
U.S. Congress were

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

I

I

|
held today, would y | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Democratic candidate | 62 107 | 169
| 21.38 29.16 | 25.72
______________________ e
Republican candidate | 138 131 | 269
| 47.59 35.69 | 40.94
______________________ MUY SO,
Someone else | 9 8 | 17
| 3.10 2.18 | 2.59
______________________ S SO,
Haven®t thought enoug | 81 121 | 202
| 27.93 32.97 | 30.75
______________________ U B R
Total | 290 367 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

IT the election for
representative to the

U.S. Congress were What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|
held today, would y | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON*T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Democratic candidate | 20 21 21 37 39 16 15 | 169
| 42.55 38.89 24.14 24.34 23.78 25.81 16.48 | 25.72
______________________ A e e e
Republican candidate | 14 13 38 58 72 33 41 | 269
| 29.79 24.07 43.68 38.16 43.90 53.23 45.05 | 40.94
______________________ e e e e e
Someone else | 0 2 3 2 6 1 31 17
| 0.00 3.70 3.45 1.32 3.66 1.61 3.30 | 2.59
______________________ S Sy,
Haven®t thought enoug | 13 18 25 55 47 12 32 | 202
| 27.66 33.33 28.74 36.18 28.66 19.35 35.16 | 30.75
______________________ A e e
Total | 47 54 87 152 164 62 91 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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If the election for
representative to the

U.S. Congress were What is the highest level of education you completed?

I
|
held today, would y | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Democratic candidate | 6 36 40 46 41 01 169
| 25.00 29.03 20.83 25.14 31.54 0.00 | 25.72
______________________ e ———————————_—————————————— e e e e e
Republican candidate | 9 47 83 76 50 4 ] 269
| 37.50 37.90 43.23 41.53 38.46 100.00 | 40.94
______________________ e e
Someone else | 1 1 5 5 5 0] 17
| 4.17 0.81 2.60 2.73 3.85 0.00 | 2.59
______________________ e
Haven®t thought enoug | 8 40 64 56 34 0| 202
| 33.33 32.26 33.33 30.60 26.15 0.00 | 30.75
______________________ e
Total | 24 124 192 183 130 4 1 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
IT the election for |
representative to the |
U.S. Congress were | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
held today, would y | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Democratic candidate | 28 61 42 4 2 10 22 ] 169
| 18.30 36.53 19.00 50.00 18.18 47 .62 28.95 | 25.72
______________________ e e e
Republican candidate | 83 40 107 4 5 3 27 | 269
| 54.25 23.95 48.42 50.00 45.45 14.29 35.53 | 40.94
______________________ e e e
Someone else | 1 4 5 0 0 3 4 | 17
| 0.65 2.40 2.26 0.00 0.00 14.29 5.26 | 2.59
______________________ A e e e e
Haven®t thought enoug | 41 62 67 0 4 5 23 ] 202
| 26.80 37.13 30.32 0.00 36.36 23.81 30.26 | 30.75
______________________ S SO,
Total | 153 167 221 8 11 21 76 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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If the election for
representative to the
U.S. Congress were
held today, would y

IT the election for
representative to the
U.S. Congress were
held today, would y

—— o —— e —— e —— o —— ——

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
11 17
10.78 33.33
59 24
57.84 47.06
0 1
0.00 1.96
32 9
31.37 17.65
102 51
100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
14 106
26.42 22.55
10 213
18.87 45.32
2 14

3.77 2.98
27 137
50.94 29.15
53 470
100.00 100.00

Divorc

ed

Widowed Separated

24 1
34.78 33.33
28 0
40.58 0.00
0 0
0.00 0.00
17 2
24.64 66.67
69 3
100.00 100.00
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If the election for
representative to the

U.S. Congress were How many children are currently living with you?

I
|
held today, would y | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Democratic candidate | 35 17 4 2 111 | 169
| 29.66 24._29 16.67 15.38 25.69 | 25.72
______________________ e e —————
Republican candidate | 43 27 12 2 185 | 269
| 36.44 38.57 50.00 15.38 42.82 | 40.94
______________________ e
Someone else | 3 2 1 1 10 | 17
| 2.54 2.86 4.17 7.69 2.31 | 2.59
______________________ S S,
Haven®t thought enoug | 37 24 7 8 126 | 202
| 31.36 34.29 29.17 61.54 29.17 | 30.75
______________________ S S,
Total | 118 70 24 13 432 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
And i1f the election |
for representative to |
the Texas State House | PI1D3
were held today, | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ R Sy,
Democratic candidate | 157 10 8 | 175
| 67.09 14.29 2.27 | 26.64
______________________ R Sy,
Republican candidate | 5 18 246 | 269
| 2.14 25.71 69.69 | 40.94
______________________ e e
Someone else | 9 3 5] 17
| 3.85 4.29 1.42 | 2.59
______________________ e e e
Haven®t thought enoug | 63 39 94 | 196
| 26.92 55.71 26.63 | 29.83
______________________ e e
Total | 234 70 353 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

56 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

And if the election
for representative to

the Texas State House Would you say that you are...

I

|
were held today, | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Democratic candidate | 83 55 27 10 | 175
| 70.34 31.25 8.06 35.71 | 26.64
______________________ e
Republican candidate | 13 42 207 71 269
| 11.02 23.86 61.79 25.00 | 40.94
______________________ e
Someone else | 3 7 6 1] 17
| 2.54 3.98 1.79 3.57 | 2.59
______________________ e
Haven®t thought enoug | 19 72 95 10 | 196
| 16.10 40.91 28.36 35.71 | 29.83
______________________ e
Total | 118 176 335 28 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

And if the election
for representative to

the Texas State House Would you say that you are

|

|
were held today, | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Democratic candidate | 82 24 49 0 2 8 9 1] 175
| 18.81 66.67 40.83 0.00 22.22 33.33 50.00 12.50 | 26.64
______________________ Y Sy,
Republican candidate | 219 0 28 5 5 6 2 4 | 269
| 50.23 0.00 23.33 83.33 55.56 25.00 11.11 50.00 | 40.94
______________________ e S,
Someone else | 9 0 4 0 0 2 2 01 17
| 2.06 0.00 3.33 0.00 0.00 8.33 11.11 0.00 | 2.59
______________________ e S
Haven®t thought enoug | 126 12 39 1 2 8 5 3] 196
| 28.90 33.33 32.50 16.67 22.22 33.33 27.78 37.50 | 29.83
______________________ A e e
Total | 436 36 120 6 9 24 18 8 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

57 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

And if the election
for representative to

I
I
the Texas State House | AGEG
were held today, | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ M S,
Democratic candidate | 7 18 84 41 25 ] 175
| 36.84 26.47 25.61 24.85 32.47 | 26.64
______________________ e e ————
Republican candidate | 5 25 134 69 36 | 269
| 26.32 36.76 40.85 41.82 46.75 | 40.94
______________________ e
Someone else | 0 2 7 8 0] 17
| 0.00 2.94 2.13 4.85 0.00 | 2.59
______________________ S S,
Haven®t thought enoug | 7 23 103 47 16 | 196
| 36.84 33.82 31.40 28.48 20.78 | 29.83
______________________ e
Total | 19 68 328 165 77 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
And i1f the election |
for representative to | GENDER. (BY
the Texas State House | OBSERVATION)
were held today, | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Democratic candidate | 66 109 | 175
| 22.76 29.70 | 26.64
______________________ U Sy,
Republican candidate | 139 130 | 269
| 47.93 35.42 | 40.94
______________________ S S,
Someone else | 6 11 | 17
| 2.07 3.00 | 2.59
______________________ U O
Haven®t thought enoug | 79 117 | 196
| 27.24 31.88 | 29.83
______________________ M S
Total | 290 367 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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And if the election
for representative to
the Texas State House

were held today,

And if the election
for representative to
the Texas State House

were held today,

—— e —— o —— e —— o —— o —— ——

——  —— —— e —— e —— e —— ——

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
Less than

$15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

Less t

What is the highest level

han

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-%
39 46
25.66 28.05
66 67
43.42 40.85
2 4
1.32 2.44
45 47
29.61 28.66
152 164
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

47 40
25.68 30.77
79 45
43.17 34.62
7 4

3.83 3.08
50 41
27.32 31.54
183 130
100.00 100.00
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And if the election
for representative to

the Texas State House What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

I

|
were held today, | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Democratic candidate | 29 61 48 4 2 11 20 | 175
| 18.95 36.53 21.72 50.00 18.18 52.38 26.32 | 26.64
______________________ A e ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Republican candidate | 82 44 103 4 4 4 28 | 269
| 53.59 26.35 46.61 50.00 36.36 19.05 36.84 | 40.94
______________________ e e
Someone else | 2 2 7 0 1 2 3] 17
| 1.31 1.20 3.17 0.00 9.09 9.52 3.95 | 2.59
______________________ e e
Haven®t thought enoug | 40 60 63 0 4 4 25 | 196
| 26.14 35.93 28.51 0.00 36.36 19.05 32.89 | 29.83
______________________ S SO,
Total | 153 167 221 8 11 21 76 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

And if the election
for representative to

|

|

I

the Texas State House | born-again?

were held today, | Yes No | Total
______________________ U B R
Democratic candidate | 14 15 | 29
| 13.73 29.41 | 18.95
______________________ M YU R
Republican candidate | 62 20 | 82
| 60.78 39.22 | 53.59
______________________ M
Someone else | 2 0| 2
| 1.96 0.00 | 1.31
______________________ S U S
Haven®t thought enoug | 24 16 | 40
| 23.53 31.37 | 26.14
______________________ S U S
Total | 102 51 | 153
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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And if the election
for representative to
the Texas State House

were held today,

And if the election
for representative to
the Texas State House

were held today,

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— ——

—— e —— o —— o —— e —— e ————

Never mar

What is your current martial status?
Divorced

Marr

ied

DON*T KNO

One

Two

Widowed Separated
26 0
37.68 0.00
29 1

42 .03 33.33
1 0

1.45 0.00
13 2
18.84 66.67
69 3
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?
Three

Four or m None
4 116
30.77 26.85
2 187
15.38 43.29
0 11
0.00 2.55

7 118
53.85 27.31
13 432
100.00 100.00
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If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in
2014, would you
vote for him, wo

If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in
2014, would you
vote for him, wo

Democrat

PID3
Indendent

Would you say

Liberal

Moderate

Republica | Total
e

113 | 133
32.01 | 20.24
e

31 | 203
8.78 | 30.90

I R

209 | 321
59.21 | 48.86
I R

353 | 657
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...

Conservat DON®"T KNO

100 2
29.85 7.14
32 15
9.55 53.57
203 11
60.60 39.29
335 28
100.00 100.00

—— o —— o —— o —— o —
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If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in

2014, would you Would you say that you are

I
I
|
vote for him, wo | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
___________________ U S
Vote for Perry | 105 1 16 2 1 5 2 1] 133
| 24.08 2.78 13.33 33.33 11.11 20.83 11.11 12.50 | 20.24
___________________ U S
Vote against Perry | 114 20 43 2 3 6 12 31 203
| 26.15 55.56 35.83 33.33 33.33 25.00 66.67 37.50 | 30.90
___________________ MUY Sy R,
Wait and see | 217 15 61 2 5 13 4 4 ] 321
| 49.77 41.67 50.83 33.33 55.56 54.17 22.22 50.00 | 48.86
___________________ e e e
Total | 436 36 120 6 9 24 18 8 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
IT Rick Perry were |
to run for |
governor again in |
2014, would you | AGEG
vote for him, wo | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
___________________ A e e
Vote for Perry | 3 9 64 35 22 ] 133
| 15.79 13.24 19.51 21.21 28.57 | 20.24
___________________ N S
Vote against Perry | 7 16 94 64 22 ] 203
| 36.84 23.53 28.66 38.79 28.57 | 30.90
___________________ N S
Wait and see | 9 43 170 66 33 | 321
| 47 .37 63.24 51.83 40.00 42.86 | 48.86
___________________ A e e
Total | 19 68 328 165 77 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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If Rick Perry were
to run for

I
I
governor again in | GENDER. (BY
2014, would you | OBSERVATION)
vote for him, wo | Male Female | Total
___________________ U Sy,
Vote for Perry | 67 66 | 133
| 23.10 17.98 | 20.24
___________________ U Sy,
Vote against Perry | 83 120 | 203
| 28.62 32.70 | 30.90
___________________ U Sy,
Wait and see | 140 181 | 321
| 48.28 49.32 | 48.86
___________________ U Sy,
Total | 290 367 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

IT Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in

2014, would you What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|

|
vote for him, wo | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$% $40,000-$% $75,000-$ More than DON*T KNO | Total
___________________ B SO,
Vote for Perry | 6 12 23 33 27 14 18 | 133
| 12.77 22.22 26.44 21.71 16.46 22.58 19.78 | 20.24
___________________ B SO,
Vote against Perry | 16 14 28 45 55 21 24 | 203
| 34.04 25.93 32.18 29.61 33.54 33.87 26.37 | 30.90
___________________ A
Wait and see | 25 28 36 74 82 27 49 | 321
| 53.19 51.85 41.38 48.68 50.00 43.55 53.85 | 48.86
___________________ A
Total | 47 54 87 152 164 62 91 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in
2014, would you
vote for him, wo

If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in
2014, would you
vote for him, wo

—— e —— o —— o —— o —————

What is the highest level of education you completed?

Less than

Protestan

High scho Some coll

24 48
19.35 25.00
34 57
27.42 29.69
66 87
53.23 45.31
124 192
100.00 100.00

Catholic Other Chr

College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

| Total
e

1] 133
25.00 | 20.24
e

21 203
50.00 | 30.90
I R

1] 321
25.00 | 48.86
I R

4 | 657
100.00 | 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

23 53
13.77 23.98
64 61
38.32 27.60
80 107
47.90 48.42
167 221
100.00 100.00
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9.52 19.74

9 28

42 .86 36.84
10 33
47.62 43.42
21 76
100.00 100.00
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If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

2014, would you born-again?

I
I
|
|
vote for him, wo | Yes No | Total
___________________ U Sy,
Vote for Perry | 27 11 | 38
| 26.47 21.57 | 24.84
___________________ U Sy,
Vote against Perry | 18 17 | 35
| 17.65 33.33 | 22.88
___________________ U Sy,
Wait and see | 57 23 ] 80
| 55.88 45.10 | 52.29
___________________ U Sy,
Total | 102 51 | 153
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
IT Rick Perry were |
to run for |
governor again in |
2014, would you | What is your current martial status?
vote for him, wo | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
___________________ e e
Vote for Perry | 8 98 9 17 1 0] 133
| 15.09 20.85 15.79 24.64 33.33 0.00 | 20.24
___________________ e e
Vote against Perry | 21 138 20 20 0 4 | 203
| 39.62 29.36 35.09 28.99 0.00 80.00 | 30.90
___________________ e e e e e
Wait and see | 24 234 28 32 2 1] 321
| 45.28 49.79 49.12 46.38 66.67 20.00 | 48.86
___________________ S NPT B,
Total | 53 470 57 69 3 5] 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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If Rick Perry were
to run for
governor again in

2014, would you How many children are currently living with you?

I

I

|
vote for him, wo | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
___________________ M S S,
Vote for Perry | 19 11 6 3 94 | 133
| 16.10 15.71 25.00 23.08 21.76 | 20.24
___________________ U S,
Vote against Perry | 35 22 2 3 141 | 203
| 29.66 31.43 8.33 23.08 32.64 | 30.90
___________________ Y SO S,
Wait and see | 64 37 16 7 197 | 321
| 54.24 52.86 66.67 53.85 45.60 | 48.86
___________________ MUY Sy S,
Total | 118 70 24 13 432 | 657
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7a by PID3

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people PI1D3

|
|
| ]

and groups are gene | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ R Sy,
Extremely favorable | 6 5 107 | 118
| 2.84 7.14 32.52 | 19.34
______________________ R Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 16 23 151 | 190
| 7.58 32.86 45.90 | 31.15
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 35 15 34 | 84
| 16.59 21.43 10.33 | 13.77
______________________ e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 127 14 12 | 153
| 60.19 20.00 3.65 | 25.08
______________________ e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 27 13 25 | 65
| 12.80 18.57 7.60 | 10.66
______________________ U S,
Total | 211 70 329 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7a by libcon

ould you say that |

67 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are...

|
and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 1 8 104 5] 118
| 0.92 4.17 36.24 22.73 | 19.34
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 8 56 123 3] 190
| 7.34 29.17 42 .86 13.64 | 31.15
______________________ U S
Somewhat unfavorable | 14 45 21 4 | 84
| 12.84 23.44 7.32 18.18 | 13.77
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 71 62 14 6 | 153
| 65.14 32.29 4.88 27.27 | 25.08
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 15 21 25 4 1 65
| 13.76 10.94 8.71 18.18 | 10.66
______________________ e
Total | 109 192 287 22 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7a by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are_

|

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ N S
Extremely favorable | 91 1 9 2 1 5 4 51 118
| 21.46 2.70 11.39 50.00 9.09 16.67 28.57 45.45 | 19.34
______________________ MU Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 141 7 21 0 6 12 2 1] 190
| 33.25 18.92 26.58 0.00 54 .55 40.00 14.29 9.09 | 31.15
______________________ e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 55 4 13 1 0 5 3 31 84
| 12.97 10.81 16.46 25.00 0.00 16.67 21.43 27.27 | 13.77
______________________ e S
Extremely unfavorable | 94 21 22 1 4 7 3 1] 153
| 22.17 56.76 27.85 25.00 36.36 23.33 21.43 9.09 | 25.08
______________________ e e ———_—_—
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 43 4 14 0 0 1 2 1] 65
| 10.14 10.81 17.72 0.00 0.00 3.33 14.29 9.09 | 10.66
______________________ A e e
Total | 424 37 79 4 11 30 14 11 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of ql7a by AGEG

ould you say that
your feelings towards

I
I
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ U S
Extremely favorable | 2 5 57 38 16 | 118
| 15.38 7.69 18.87 23.17 24.24 | 19.34
______________________ Y Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 5 16 103 42 24 | 190
| 38.46 24.62 34.11 25.61 36.36 | 31.15
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 3 12 37 25 71 84
| 23.08 18.46 12.25 15.24 10.61 | 13.77
______________________ S S,
Extremely unfavorable | 1 21 76 40 15 | 153
| 7.69 32.31 25.17 24.39 22.73 | 25.08
______________________ N S
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 2 11 29 19 4 1 65
| 15.38 16.92 9.60 11.59 6.06 | 10.66
______________________ M S,
Total | 13 65 302 164 66 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7a by gender
ould you say that |
your feelings towards | GENDER. (BY
the following people | OBSERVATION)
and groups are gene | Male Female | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 62 56 | 118
| 22.38 16.82 | 19.34
______________________ S S,
Somewhat favorable | 98 92 | 190
| 35.38 27.63 | 31.15
______________________ U Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 37 47 | 84
| 13.36 14.11 | 13.77
______________________ S
Extremely unfavorable | 66 87 | 153
| 23.83 26.13 | 25.08
______________________ U SR
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Don"t know/Refuse/NA

-> tabulation of ql7a
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7a

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Somewhat unfavorable

| 14 51 | 65
| 5.05 15.32 | 10.66
- T -
| 277 333 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
by income

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than

Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$

DON®T KNO

|
|
|
|
+
| 3 6 18
| 8.57 10.53 24.66
+
| 9 22 22
| 25.71 38.60 30.14
+
I 6 11 8
| 17.14 19.30 10.96
+
| 7 12 18
| 20.00 21.05 24.66
+
| 10 6 7
| 28.57 10.53 9.59
+
l 35 57 73
| 100.00 100.00 100.00

by edu

What is the highest level
Less than High scho Some coll

|
|
|
|
+
| a4 20 34
| 25.00 22.47 20.12
+
| 3 26 61
| 18.75 29.21 36.09
+
| 2 9 22

32 20
22.54 14.49
39 47
27.46 34.06
15 23
10.56 16.67
41 38
28.87 27.54
15 10
10.56 7.25
142 138
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

35 20
19.34 13.33
58 42
32.04 28.00
30 21
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-> tabulation of gl7a

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7a

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely favorable

12.50 10.11
4 19
25.00 21.35
3 15
18.75 16.85
16 89
100.00 100.00

Catholic Other Chr

13.02 16.57 14.00
33 40 57
19.53 22.10 38.00
19 18 10
11.24 9.94 6.67
169 181 150
100.00 100.00 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

—— o —— - — o —

|

|

I

| Protestan

+

| 36 22
| 21.69 16.06
i

| 61 31
| 36.75 22.63
+

| 20 19
| 12.05 13.87
+

| 38 40
| 22.89 29.20
+

| 11 25
| 6.63 18.25
+

| 166 137
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

| Would you say that

| you are evangelical,
| fundamentalist, or

| born-again?
|
+
|

Yes No
28 8

45 0 4
21.33 0.00 40.00
71 3 3
33.65 42 .86 30.00
33 2 0
15.64 28.57 0.00
39 2 3
18.48 28.57 30.00
23 0 0
10.90 0.00 0.00
211 7 10
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
36
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| 29.47 11.27 | 21.69
______________________ U Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 40 21 | 61

| 4211 29.58 | 36.75
______________________ U S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 10 10 | 20
| 10.53 14.08 | 12.05
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 11 27 | 38
| 11.58 38.03 | 22.89
______________________ U Sy,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 6 5] 11
| 6.32 7.04 | 6.63
______________________ U B R
Total | 95 71 | 166

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7a by married

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What is your current martial status?

|

|
and groups are gene | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Extremely favorable | 3 95 9 8 0 3] 118
| 7.50 21.30 14.75 14.81 0.00 50.00 | 19.34
______________________ A e e
Somewhat favorable | 11 151 14 12 1 1] 190
| 27.50 33.86 22.95 22.22 33.33 16.67 | 31.15
______________________ S Y S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 5 58 8 12 1 01 84
| 12.50 13.00 13.11 22.22 33.33 0.00 | 13.77
______________________ S Y B,
Extremely unfavorable | 14 100 27 9 1 2] 153
| 35.00 22.42 4426 16.67 33.33 33.33 | 25.08
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 7 42 3 13 0 0] 65
| 17.50 9.42 4.92 24 .07 0.00 0.00 | 10.66
______________________ A e
Total | 40 446 61 54 3 6 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7a by children

ould you say that |
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your feelings towards

the following people How many children are currently living with you?

I
I
and groups are gene | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ e e ————
Extremely favorable | 16 8 5 1 88 | 118
| 15.53 11.43 17.86 6.67 22.34 | 19.34
______________________ e e —————
Somewhat favorable | 30 23 8 9 120 | 190
| 29.13 32.86 28.57 60.00 30.46 | 31.15
______________________ U S
Somewhat unfavorable | 15 9 5 2 53 | 84
| 14.56 12.86 17.86 13.33 13.45 | 13.77
______________________ S S,
Extremely unfavorable | 27 19 7 0 100 | 153
| 26.21 27.14 25.00 0.00 25.38 | 25.08
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 15 11 3 3 33 ] 65
| 14.56 15.71 10.71 20.00 8.38 | 10.66
______________________ e
Total | 103 70 28 15 394 | 610
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7b by PID3
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | PID3
and groups are gene | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely favorable | 24 2 5] 31
| 12.06 3.23 1.61 | 5.43
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 63 12 17 | 92
| 31.66 19.35 5.48 | 16.11
______________________ e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 23 12 43 | 78
| 11.56 19.35 13.87 | 13.66
______________________ e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 27 17 165 | 209
| 13.57 27.42 53.23 | 36.60
______________________ U Sy,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 62 19 80 | 161
| 31.16 30.65 25.81 | 28.20
______________________ U S,
Total | 199 62 310 | 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl7b by libcon

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are...

I

|
and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 13 11 6 1] 31
| 13.13 6.15 2.25 3.85 | 5.43
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 38 36 16 21 92
| 38.38 20.11 5.99 7.69 | 16.11
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 11 33 32 2] 78
| 11.11 18.44 11.99 7.69 | 13.66
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 9 48 144 8 | 209
| 9.09 26.82 53.93 30.77 | 36.60
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 28 51 69 13 | 161
| 28.28 28.49 25.84 50.00 | 28.20
______________________ Y SO U,
Total | 99 179 267 26 | 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7b by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are_

I

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S SO,
Extremely favorable | 19 5 5 0 0 2 0 0] 31
| 5.05 10.64 6.33 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 | 5.43
______________________ MU Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 48 21 12 1 2 5 2 1] 92
| 12.77 44 .68 15.19 25.00 15.38 19.23 13.33 9.09 | 16.11
______________________ MY Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 55 3 13 1 0 4 1 1] 78
| 14.63 6.38 16.46 25.00 0.00 15.38 6.67 9.09 | 13.66
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 156 3 21 2 8 10 5 4 1 209
| 41.49 6.38 26.58 50.00 61.54 38.46 33.33 36.36 | 36.60
______________________ e e ———_—_—
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 98 15 28 0 3 5 7 5] 161
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-> tabulation of ql7b
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7b

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Somewhat unfavorable

| 26.06 31.91 35.44 0.00 23.08 19.23 46 .67 45.45 | 28.20
e Fommm -
| 376 47 79 4 13 26 15 11 | 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
by AGEG

|

|

| AGEG

| 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
e o
| 3 2 16 10 01 31
| 18.75 3.28 5.54 6.17 0.00 | 5.43
- oo
| 3 9 46 28 6 | 92
| 18.75 14.75 15.92 17.28 13.95 | 16.11
- oo
| 1 10 41 22 4 78
| 6.25 16.39 14.19 13.58 9.30 | 13.66
e o
| 6 17 107 65 14 | 209
| 37.50 27.87 37.02 40.12 32.56 | 36.60
o Fommm o
| 3 23 79 37 19 | 161
| 18.75 37.70 27.34 22.84 44.19 | 28.20
o Fom o
| 16 61 289 162 43 | 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
by gender

|

| GENDER. (BY

| OBSERVATION)

| Male Female | Total

e S

| 15 16 | 31

| 5.86 5.08 | 5.43

S R —

| 34 58 | 92

| 13.28 18.41 | 16.11

Oy S

| 33 45 | 78

| 12.89 14.29 | 13.66
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-> tabulation of ql7b
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7b

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

S,
| 114 95
| 44 .53 30.16
e
| 60 101
| 23.44 32.06
e
| 256 315
| 100.00 100.00
by income

|

| What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

| Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$% $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO

e
| 2 3 3 11 8 3 1

| 6.06 7.69 4.11 7.91 5.76 5.17 1.11

.
| 4 9 10 24 25 11 9

| 12.12 23.08 13.70 17.27 17.99 18.97 10.00

A e
| 5 2 15 15 19 6 16

| 15.15 5.13 20.55 10.79 13.67 10.34 17.78

.
| 11 6 17 46 64 27 38

| 33.33 15.38 23.29 33.09 46.04 46 .55 42.22

e
| 11 19 28 43 23 11 26

| 33.33 48.72 38.36 30.94 16.55 18.97 28.89

A e
| 33 39 73 139 139 58 90

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

by edu

|

| What is the highest level of education you completed?

| Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
- S
| 0 6 5 8 11 1] 31
| 0.00 5.88 3.31 4.60 8.66 25.00 | 5.43
e o
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Somewhat favorable | 3 16 18 27 27 1] 92
| 23.08 15.69 11.92 15.52 21.26 25.00 | 16.11
______________________ A ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————t e
Somewhat unfavorable | 0 14 21 27 16 0] 78
| 0.00 13.73 13.91 15.52 12.60 0.00 | 13.66
______________________ e e
Extremely unfavorable | 3 35 51 72 47 1] 209
| 23.08 34.31 33.77 41.38 37.01 25.00 | 36.60
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 7 31 56 40 26 1] 161
| 53.85 30.39 37.09 22.99 20.47 25.00 | 28.20
______________________ e e
Total | 13 102 151 174 127 4 1 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of ql7b by religion
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 4 5 9 1 2 9 1] 31
| 2.74 3.76 4.69 12.50 25.00 37.50 1.67 | 5.43
______________________ R W —
Somewhat favorable | 17 24 29 2 2 6 12 | 92
| 11.64 18.05 15.10 25.00 25.00 25.00 20.00 | 16.11
______________________ M Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 18 15 34 0 0 2 9] 78
| 12.33 11.28 17.71 0.00 0.00 8.33 15.00 | 13.66
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 66 45 73 4 1 3 17 | 209
| 45.21 33.83 38.02 50.00 12.50 12.50 28.33 | 36.60
______________________ S SO,
Don®"t know/Refuse/NA | 41 44 47 1 3 4 21 | 161
| 28.08 33.08 24.48 12.50 37.50 16.67 35.00 | 28.20
______________________ S S SO,
Total | 146 133 192 8 8 24 60 | 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7b by fund
| Would you say that

ould you say that | you are evangelical,
your feelings towards | fundamentalist, or
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the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7b

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

—— —— e —— e —— o —— o —— o ——

born-again?
Yes No
3 1
3.06 2.08
9 8
9.18 16.67
10 8
10.20 16.67
46 20
46.94 41.67
30 11
30.61 22.92
98 48
100.00 100.00

by married

—— o —— e —— o —— o ——  ——— —

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
6 19
13.64 4.49
8 61
18.18 14.42
8 62
18.18 14.66
8 172
18.18 40.66
14 109
31.82 25.77
44 423
100.00 100.00

Divorc

ed

Widowed Separated

0 0
0.00 0.00
5 1
11.11 33.33
4 0
8.89 0.00
15 1
33.33 33.33
21 1
46.67 33.33
45 3
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl7b by children

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people How many children are currently living with you?

I
I
I
and groups are gene | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ gy gy USSP UD = U
Extremely favorable | 7 4 3 0 17 | 31
| 7.29 7.27 10.34 0.00 4.47 | 5.43
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 11 8 7 2 64 | 92
| 11.46 14 .55 24.14 18.18 16.84 | 16.11
______________________ S S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 17 6 2 2 51 | 78
| 17.71 10.91 6.90 18.18 13.42 | 13.66
______________________ S S,
Extremely unfavorable | 37 14 9 3 146 | 209
| 38.54 25.45 31.03 27.27 38.42 | 36.60
______________________ Y Sy,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 24 23 8 4 102 | 161
| 25.00 41.82 27.59 36.36 26.84 | 28.20
______________________ M Sy,
Total | 96 55 29 11 380 | 571
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7c by PID3
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | PID3
and groups are gene | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely favorable | 65 8 16 | 89
| 29.68 10.81 5.46 | 15.19
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 110 41 77 | 228
| 50.23 55.41 26.28 | 38.91
______________________ e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 22 8 96 | 126
| 10.05 10.81 32.76 | 21.50
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 7 10 91 | 108
| 3.20 13.51 31.06 | 18.43
______________________ U S,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 15 7 13 | 35
| 6.85 9.46 4.44 | 5.97
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Total | 219 74 293 | 586
I 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7c by libcon

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are...

|

|
and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 32 38 17 2] 89
| 33.68 20.65 6.12 6.90 | 15.19
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 47 84 81 16 | 228
| 49 .47 45.65 29.14 55.17 | 38.91
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 6 35 79 6 | 126
| 6.32 19.02 28.42 20.69 | 21.50
______________________ e SO,
Extremely unfavorable | 4 11 91 2] 108
| 4.21 5.98 32.73 6.90 | 18.43
______________________ Y SO U,
Don*"t know/Refuse/NA | 6 16 10 31 35
| 6.32 8.70 3.60 10.34 | 5.97
______________________ e SO,
Total | 95 184 278 29 | 586
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7c by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are_

I

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S SO,
Extremely favorable | 60 12 10 0 0 5 2 0] 89
| 14.32 25.53 14.08 0.00 0.00 23.81 16.67 0.00 | 15.19
______________________ U Sy
Somewhat favorable | 153 20 37 2 4 7 3 21 228
| 36.52 42 .55 52.11 66.67 57.14 33.33 25.00 33.33 | 38.91
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 101 7 9 1 1 1 5 1] 126
| 24 .11 14.89 12.68 33.33 14.29 4.76 41.67 16.67 | 21.50
______________________ A e e
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Extremely unfavorable | 87 4 5 0 0 7 2 31 108
| 20.76 8.51 7.04 0.00 0.00 33.33 16.67 50.00 | 18.43
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 18 4 10 0 2 1 0 0] 35
| 4.30 8.51 14.08 0.00 28.57 4.76 0.00 0.00 | 5.97
______________________ U S
Total | 419 47 71 3 7 21 12 6 | 586
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of ql7c by AGEG
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ S S U,
Extremely favorable | 0 9 46 27 71 89
| 0.00 14.75 15.28 17.42 11.86 | 15.19
______________________ MY Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 5 32 123 46 22 ] 228
| 50.00 52.46 40.86 29.68 37.29 | 38.91
______________________ M Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 2 13 60 36 15 | 126
| 20.00 21.31 19.93 23.23 25.42 | 21.50
______________________ R S
Extremely unfavorable | 2 1 56 38 11 | 108
| 20.00 1.64 18.60 24.52 18.64 | 18.43
______________________ M Sy,
Don®"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 6 16 8 4 | 35
| 10.00 9.84 5.32 5.16 6.78 | 5.97
______________________ M S,
Total | 10 61 301 155 59 | 586
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7c by gender

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

I

I

I
and groups are gene | Male Female | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 21 68 | 89
| 8.24 20.54 | 15.19
______________________ F
Somewhat favorable | 87 141 | 228
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| 34.12 42.60 | 38.91
______________________ U Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 63 63 | 126
| 24.71 19.03 | 21.50
______________________ U S,
Extremely unfavorable | 77 31 | 108
| 30.20 9.37 | 18.43
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 7 28 | 35
| 2.75 8.46 | 5.97
______________________ U Sy,
Total | 255 331 | 586

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7c by income

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I
|
and groups are gene | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$% $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S U
Extremely favorable | 6 7 15 19 25 8 9 | 89
| 15.79 14.29 17.44 14.50 17.01 14.81 11.11 | 15.19
______________________ A e e
Somewhat favorable | 15 23 31 58 47 23 31 | 228
| 39.47 46.94 36.05 4427 31.97 42.59 38.27 | 38.91
______________________ A e
Somewhat unfavorable | 6 6 16 28 40 12 18 | 126
| 15.79 12.24 18.60 21.37 27.21 22.22 22.22 | 21.50
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 3 5 20 19 33 10 18 | 108
| 7.89 10.20 23.26 14.50 22.45 18.52 22.22 | 18.43
______________________ e e e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 8 8 4 7 2 1 5] 35
| 21.05 16.33 4.65 5.34 1.36 1.85 6.17 | 5.97
______________________ A e e
Total | 38 49 86 131 147 54 81 | 586
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7c by edu
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is the highest level of education you completed?
and groups are gene | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®*T KNO | Total
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______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 2 13 21 28 25 01 89
| 12.50 11.40 14.09 16.67 18.12 0.00 | 15.19
______________________ e ————————————————————— e e e e e
Somewhat favorable | 6 45 58 66 53 01 228
| 37.50 39.47 38.93 39.29 38.41 0.00 | 38.91
______________________ e ——————————_———————————— e e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 1 30 29 34 31 1] 126
| 6.25 26.32 19.46 20.24 22.46 100.00 | 21.50
______________________ S S,
Extremely unfavorable | 2 18 31 33 24 0] 108
| 12.50 15.79 20.81 19.64 17.39 0.00 | 18.43
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 5 8 10 7 5 0] 35
| 31.25 7.02 6.71 4.17 3.62 0.00 | 5.97
______________________ e e e
Total | 16 114 149 168 138 1] 586
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7c by religion
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Extremely favorable | 22 19 25 3 2 7 11 | 89
| 13.50 13.48 13.37 60.00 25.00 35.00 17.74 | 15.19
______________________ N W —
Somewhat favorable | 55 68 71 2 4 6 22 ] 228
| 33.74 48.23 37.97 40.00 50.00 30.00 35.48 | 38.91
______________________ e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 40 26 45 0 1 4 10 | 126
| 24 .54 18.44 24_06 0.00 12.50 20.00 16.13 | 21.50
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 40 16 35 0 1 2 14 | 108
| 24._54 11.35 18.72 0.00 12.50 10.00 22.58 | 18.43
______________________ S SO,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 6 12 11 0 0 1 5] 35
| 3.68 8.51 5.88 0.00 0.00 5.00 8.06 | 5.97
______________________ e e ——————————————————— e ——_—_——
Total | 163 141 187 5 8 20 62 | 586
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7c by fund
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ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7c
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

Don"t know/Refuse/NA

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

|

|

|

|

| Yes No
U
| 7 15

| 6.86 24.59
e
| 38 17
| 37.25 27.87
U,
| 26 14

| 25.49 22.95
R,
l 27 13

| 26.47 21.31
R
| 4 2
| 3.92 3.28
S
| 102 61
| 100.00 100.00
by married

|

|

|

| Never mar Married
+

| 8 52

| 16.33 12.90
+

| 25 151
| 51.02 37.47
+

| 8 96
| 16.33 23.82
+

| 5 83

| 10.20 20.60
+

| 3 21

| 6.12 5.21

Divorced

What is your current martial status?

Widowed Separated DON"T KNO
7 0 2
11.67 0.00 40.00
24 2 0
40.00 50.00 0.00
12 1 2
20.00 25.00 40.00
12 0 1
20.00 0.00 20.00
5 1 0
8.33 25.00 0.00
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-> tabulation of ql7c
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7d

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely unfavorable

49
| 100.00

by children

One

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ————

100.

by PID3

Democrat

— e —— e —— —— e ————

403
100.00

How many children

Two

PID3
Indendent

are currently living with you?

Three

Republica

60 4
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
1 62
7.69 15.27
6 152
46.15 37.44
6 83
46.15 20.44
0 86
0.00 21.18
0 23
0.00 5.67
13 406
100.00 100.00
Total
142
23.87
128
21.51
69
11.60
249
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| 2.20 41.43 72.15 | 41.85
______________________ U S,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 2 3 21 7

| 0.88 4.29 0.67 | 1.18
______________________ U S,

Total | 227 70 298 | 595

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7d by libcon

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are...

|

|
and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 69 45 18 10 | 142
| 62.73 26.16 6.34 34.48 | 23.87
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 23 71 25 9] 128
| 20.91 41.28 8.80 31.03 | 21.51
______________________ e SO,
Somewhat unfavorable | 5 21 40 31 69
| 4.55 12.21 14.08 10.34 | 11.60
______________________ Y SO U,
Extremely unfavorable | 12 31 200 6 | 249
| 10.91 18.02 70.42 20.69 | 41.85
______________________ Y SO U,
Don®"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 4 1 1] 7
| 0.91 2.33 0.35 3.45 | 1.18
______________________ e e e e
Total | 110 172 284 29 | 595
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7d by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are_

|

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Extremely favorable | 74 24 27 1 2 9 4 1] 142
| 17.58 63.16 36.49 20.00 22.22 32.14 40.00 10.00 | 23.87
______________________ U S
Somewhat favorable | 80 13 24 0 1 5 3 21 128
| 19.00 34.21 32.43 0.00 11.11 17.86 30.00 20.00 | 21.51

86 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 51 0 9 1 1 4 1 2] 69
| 12.11 0.00 12.16 20.00 11.11 14.29 10.00 20.00 | 11.60
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T
Extremely unfavorable | 213 1 11 3 4 10 2 5] 249
| 50.59 2.63 14.86 60.00 44 .44 35.71 20.00 50.00 | 41.85
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0] 7
| 0.71 0.00 4.05 0.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1.18
______________________ U S
Total | 421 38 74 5 9 28 10 10 | 595
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7d by AGEG
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ N S
Extremely favorable | 6 13 68 44 11 | 142
| 37.50 22.41 23.69 26.83 15.71 | 23.87
______________________ A e
Somewhat favorable | 4 11 72 32 9 | 128
| 25.00 18.97 25.09 19.51 12.86 | 21.51
______________________ N S
Somewhat unfavorable | 2 17 32 12 6 | 69
| 12.50 29.31 11.15 7.32 8.57 | 11.60
______________________ N S
Extremely unfavorable | 4 15 114 75 41 | 249
| 25.00 25.86 39.72 45.73 58.57 | 41.85
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 0 2 1 1 3] 7
| 0.00 3.45 0.35 0.61 4.29 | 1.18
______________________ A e e
Total | 16 58 287 164 70 | 595
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7d by gender

ould you say that |
your feelings towards | GENDER. (BY
the following people | OBSERVATION)
and groups are gene | Male Female | Total
______________________ F
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Extremely favorable | 45 97 | 142

| 16.92 29.48 | 23.87
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 57 71 | 128

| 21.43 21.58 | 21.51
______________________ U S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 30 39 | 69
| 11.28 11.85 | 11.60
______________________ U S,
Extremely unfavorable | 133 116 | 249
| 50.00 35.26 | 41.85
______________________ U Sy,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 6 | 7
| 0.38 1.82 | 1.18
______________________ UMY SO
Total | 266 329 | 595

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl17d by income

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

|

|
and groups are gene | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$%$ More than DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ A W
Extremely favorable | 10 13 20 33 42 8 16 | 142
| 29.41 27.08 24.10 24.44 28.77 15.38 16.49 | 23.87
______________________ A e e e
Somewhat favorable | 9 10 14 31 28 14 22 | 128
| 26.47 20.83 16.87 22.96 19.18 26.92 22.68 | 21.51
______________________ A e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 1 7 11 13 22 6 9 | 69
| 2.94 14 .58 13.25 9.63 15.07 11.54 9.28 | 11.60
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 13 16 38 57 52 24 49 | 249
| 38.24 33.33 45.78 42 .22 35.62 46.15 50.52 | 41.85
______________________ S Sy,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 2 0 1 2 0 1] 7
| 2.94 4.17 0.00 0.74 1.37 0.00 1.03 | 1.18
______________________ A e e
Total | 34 48 83 135 146 52 97 | 595
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7d by edu
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ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What is the highest level of education you completed?

I
|
and groups are gene | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 5 23 30 42 41 1] 142
| 29.41 22.33 20.00 23.60 29.08 16.67 | 23.87
______________________ A ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— e e
Somewhat favorable | 5 21 37 35 30 0] 128
| 29.41 20.39 24.67 19.66 21.28 0.00 | 21.51
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 0 9 19 25 15 1] 69
| 0.00 8.74 12.67 14.04 10.64 16.67 | 11.60
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 6 47 62 75 55 4 1 249
| 35.29 45.63 41.33 42.13 39.01 66.67 | 41.85
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 3 2 1 0 01 7
| 5.88 2.91 1.33 0.56 0.00 0.00 | 1.18
______________________ e e e
Total | 17 103 150 178 141 6 | 595
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7d by religion
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e e
Extremely favorable | 37 46 30 1 6 7 15 | 142
| 22.16 36.80 15.08 16.67 40.00 30.43 25.00 | 23.87
______________________ A e e e e
Somewhat favorable | 32 26 35 1 6 11 17 | 128
| 19.16 20.80 17.59 16.67 40.00 47.83 28.33 | 21.51
______________________ e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 22 12 23 2 1 4 5] 69
| 13.17 9.60 11.56 33.33 6.67 17.39 8.33 | 11.60
______________________ e e
Extremely unfavorable | 74 38 109 2 2 1 23 ] 249
| 44 .31 30.40 54.77 33.33 13.33 4.35 38.33 | 41.85
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 2 3 2 0 0 0 01 7
| 1.20 2.40 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1.18
______________________ e e
Total | 167 125 199 6 15 23 60 | 595

89 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

-> tabulation of ql7d

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7d

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely unfavorable

| 100.00 100.00

by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

|

|

|

|

| Yes No
RS,
| 17 20
| 16.50 31.25
U,
| 15 17
| 14.56 26.56
U,
| 17 5
| 16.50 7.81
.
| 53 21
| 51.46 32.81
e
| 1 1
| 0.97 1.56
S
| 103 64
| 100.00 100.00
by married

|

|

|

| Never mar Married
+

| 16 85
| 30.19 20.68
+

| 19 79
| 35.85 19.22
+

| 8 56
| 15.09 13.63
+

| 9 188

100.00

Divorced

100.00

100.00

What is your current martial status?

Widowed Separated

13 0
21.31 0.00
15 1
24.59 50.00
2 0
3.28 0.00
28 1
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-> tabulation of qgl7d
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7e

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

| 16.98 45.74 30.51
+

| 1 3 0
| 1.89 0.73 0.00
+

| 53 411 59
I 100.00 100.00 100.00

by children

How many children

|

I

I

| One Two Three
+

| 27 15 6
| 28.42 22.73 20.69
+

| 23 17 7
| 24.21 25.76 24.14
+

| 9 17 4
| 9.47 25.76 13.79
+

| 34 16 12
| 35.79 24.24 41.38
+

| 2 1 0
| 2.11 1.52 0.00
+

| 95 66 29
| 100.00 100.00 100.00
by PID3

I

|

| PID3

| Democrat Indendent Republica
e
| 1 11 131
| 0.50 16.42 39.58
e
| 22 21 161
| 10.89 31.34 48.64
U,

o —— o —

45.90 50.00
3 0
4.92 0.00
61 2
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Four or m None
2 92
15.38 23.47
1 80
7.69 20.41
3 36
23.08 9.18
6 181
46.15 46.17
1 3
7.69 0.77
13 392
100.00 100.00
Total
143
23.83
204
34.00

91 of 289

—— —— o —— e —— e —— - — - —

—— e —— e —



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Somewhat unfavorable

-> tabulation of gl7e

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7e

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely favorable

10 | 76
3.02 | 12.67
e

15 | 140
4.53 | 23.33
o

14 | 37
4.23 | 6.17
e

331 | 600
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

Moderate

Conservat DON®"T KNO

=
>
[mg
Q
>
>
«Q

African A

119 6
38.64 20.00
135 7
43.83 23.33
15 3
4.87 10.00
24 11
7.79 36.67
15 3
4.87 10.00
308 30
100.00 100.00

Would you say
Hispanic Asian/Pac

920

that you are
Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON*T KNO

f289

Total
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| 28.10 0.00 20.25 0.00 22.22 10.00 21.43 0.00 | 23.83
______________________ e e
Somewhat favorable | 160 6 20 2 2 7 2 51 204
| 37.47 17.14 25.32 33.33 22.22 35.00 14.29 50.00 | 34.00
______________________ U S
Somewhat unfavorable | 41 8 16 1 1 5 3 1] 76
| 9.60 22.86 20.25 16.67 11.11 25.00 21.43 10.00 | 12.67
______________________ A e e
Extremely unfavorable | 80 21 20 2 4 6 5 2] 140
| 18.74 60.00 25.32 33.33 44 .44 30.00 35.71 20.00 | 23.33
______________________ e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 26 0 7 1 0 0 1 2] 37
| 6.09 0.00 8.86 16.67 0.00 0.00 7.14 20.00 | 6.17
______________________ o e
Total | 427 35 79 6 9 20 14 10 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7e by AGEG
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Extremely favorable | 3 6 67 49 18 | 143
| 18.75 10.53 22.11 28.32 35.29 | 23.83
______________________ A e
Somewhat favorable | 7 23 106 49 19 | 204
| 43.75 40.35 34.98 28.32 37.25 | 34.00
______________________ U Sy R
Somewhat unfavorable | 1 12 36 22 51 76
| 6.25 21.05 11.88 12.72 9.80 | 12.67
______________________ S S
Extremely unfavorable | 5 9 72 45 9 1] 140
| 31.25 15.79 23.76 26.01 17.65 | 23.33
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 0 7 22 8 0] 37
| 0.00 12.28 7.26 4.62 0.00 | 6.17
______________________ A e
Total | 16 57 303 173 51 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7e by gender

ould you say that
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your feelings towards
the following people

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

I

I
and groups are gene | Male Female | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 62 81 | 143
| 22.96 24.55 | 23.83
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 104 100 | 204
| 38.52 30.30 | 34.00
______________________ U S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 33 43 | 76
| 12.22 13.03 | 12.67
______________________ S SO,
Extremely unfavorable | 57 83 | 140
| 21.11 25.15 | 23.33
______________________ UMY SO
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 14 23 ] 37
| 5.19 6.97 | 6.17
______________________ UMY SO
Total | 270 330 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl7e by income

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|
and groups are gene | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ A D
Extremely favorable | 7 7 15 37 38 9 30 | 143
| 20.59 15.22 23.44 25.69 26.76 12.50 30.61 | 23.83
______________________ A e e
Somewhat favorable | 10 16 19 54 45 28 32 | 204
| 29.41 34.78 29.69 37.50 31.69 38.89 32.65 | 34.00
______________________ A e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 4 7 7 17 19 13 9 | 76
| 11.76 15.22 10.94 11.81 13.38 18.06 9.18 | 12.67
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 10 14 18 29 33 16 20 | 140
| 29.41 30.43 28.12 20.14 23.24 22.22 20.41 | 23.33
______________________ e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 3 2 5 7 7 6 71 37
| 8.82 4.35 7.81 4.86 4.93 8.33 7.14 | 6.17
______________________ A e e
Total | 34 46 64 144 142 72 98 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of ql7e by edu

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What is the highest level of education you completed?

I
|
and groups are gene | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 4 22 42 43 31 1] 143
| 30.77 22.00 27.81 24.43 20.13 16.67 | 23.83
______________________ e e
Somewhat favorable | 2 37 57 63 42 3] 204
| 15.38 37.00 37.75 35.80 27.27 50.00 | 34.00
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 4 15 12 21 24 01 76
| 30.77 15.00 7.95 11.93 15.58 0.00 | 12.67
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 2 22 32 37 46 1] 140
| 15.38 22.00 21.19 21.02 29.87 16.67 | 23.33
______________________ S W ——
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 4 8 12 11 1] 37
| 7.69 4.00 5.30 6.82 7.14 16.67 | 6.17
______________________ e e e
Total | 13 100 151 176 154 6 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7e by religion
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e e
Extremely favorable | 42 25 58 0 2 3 13 | 143
| 25.45 20.49 29.00 0.00 16.67 10.00 20.63 | 23.83
______________________ A e e e e
Somewhat favorable | 65 40 71 3 2 9 14 | 204
| 39.39 32.79 35.50 37.50 16.67 30.00 22.22 | 34.00
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 18 18 21 1 1 6 11 | 76
| 10.91 14.75 10.50 12.50 8.33 20.00 17.46 | 12.67
______________________ e e
Extremely unfavorable | 33 31 37 3 6 11 19 | 140
| 20.00 25.41 18.50 37.50 50.00 36.67 30.16 | 23.33
______________________ e e ——_—_——
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Don"t know/Refuse/NA

-> tabulation of ql7e

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7e

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Survey

7 8
4.24 6.56
165 122
100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

|

I

|

|

| Yes No
U,
| 32 10
| 31.37 15.87
S,
| 44 21
| 43.14 33.33
e
| 9 9
| 8.82 14.29
S
| 13 20
| 12.75 31.75
S
| 4 3
| 3.92 4.76
F
| 102 63
| 100.00 100.00

by married

|
|
|
| Never mar Married
+
I 5 105
| 12.82 24 .94
+
| 13 153
| 33.33 36.34
+

—— o —— e —— —— — o —

Divorced

1 1
12.50 8.33
8 12
100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Widowed Separated

16 1
30.19 50.00
16 1
30.19 50.00
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Somewhat unfavorable

-> tabulation of gl7e

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

—— o —— o —— o ——

by children

How many children

One

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ————
[N
i

Two

8 0
15.09 0.00
9 0
16.98 0.00
4 0
7.55 0.00
53 2
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
6 0 103
20.00 0.00 26.41
12 6 134
40.00 50.00 34.36
3 1 44
10.00 8.33 11.28
4 1 91
13.33 8.33 23.33
5 4 18
16.67 33.33 4.62
30 12 390
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl7f

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7f
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

Don"t know/Refuse/NA

by PID3

|

|

| PID3

| Democrat Indendent
e
| 2 11
| 0.89 14.29
S,
| 25 17
| 11.11 22.08
U,
| 43 12
| 19.11 15.58
RS,
I 114 18
| 50.67 23.38
RS,
| 41 19
| 18.22 24.68
.
| 225 77
| 100.00 100.00
by libcon

I

|

|

| Liberal Moderate
S,
| 2 18
| 1.92 9.42
S,
| 11 a7
| 10.58 24 .61
S,
| 19 36
| 18.27 18.85
e
| 56 59
| 53.85 30.89
S,
| 16 31
| 15.38 16.23

Republica | Total
___________ e ——
167 | 180

51.23 | 28.66
___________ e
108 | 150

33.13 | 23.89
___________ e
15 | 70

4.60 | 11.15
___________ I R
6 | 138

1.84 | 21.97
___________ I R
30 | 90

9.20 | 14.33
___________ I
326 | 628

100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Conservat DON®"T KNO

153 7
50.33 24.14
85 7
27.96 24.14
10 5
3.29 17.24
17 6
5.59 20.69
39 4
12.83 13.79

—— o —— e —— o —— o —— o —
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Total | 104 191 304 29 | 628
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7f by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

|
|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 146 0 17 1 4 7 3 2] 180
| 34.52 0.00 17.71 25.00 33.33 25.00 17.65 28.57 | 28.66
______________________ e e
Somewhat favorable | 105 5 22 2 5 7 2 2] 150
| 24.82 12.20 22.92 50.00 41.67 25.00 11.76 28.57 | 23.89
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 39 7 13 1 2 4 3 1] 70
| 9.22 17.07 13.54 25.00 16.67 14.29 17.65 14.29 | 11.15
______________________ S S .
Extremely unfavorable | 81 17 26 0 1 7 5 1] 138
| 19.15 41._46 27.08 0.00 8.33 25.00 29.41 14.29 | 21.97
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 52 12 18 0 0 3 4 1] 90
| 12.29 29.27 18.75 0.00 0.00 10.71 23.53 14.29 | 14.33
______________________ N W
Total | 423 41 96 4 12 28 17 71 628
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of ql7f by AGEG
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ S Sy
Extremely favorable | 3 7 100 50 20 | 180
| 18.75 10.94 31.06 31.45 29.85 | 28.66
______________________ A
Somewhat favorable | 6 23 71 34 16 | 150
| 37.50 35.94 22.05 21.38 23.88 | 23.89
______________________ A e
Somewhat unfavorable | 3 5 36 18 8 | 70
| 18.75 7.81 11.18 11.32 11.94 | 11.15
______________________ F e
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Extremely unfavorable

-> tabulation of ql7f
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7f

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Somewhat favorable

| 4 14
| 25.00 21.88
+

| 0 15
| 0.00 23.44
+

| 16 64
| 100.00 100.00
by gender

I

| GENDER. (BY

| OBSERVATION)

| Male Female
R,
| 90 90
| 32.49 25.64
S,
| 70 80
| 25.27 22.79
.
| 28 42
| 10.11 11.97
.
| 58 80
| 20.94 22.79
R
| 31 59
| 11.19 16.81
R
| 277 351
| 100.00 100.00
by income

322
100.00

39 12
24.53 17.91
18 11
11.32 16.42
159 67
100.00 100.00

—— o —— ) ——

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
1
|
|
|
|
|
1
1
|
1
1
1
|
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
1
1
1
|
|
1
+
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1

Total

Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO |

4 10 20 37 57 17 35 |

12.50 17.86 25.00 26.62 37.75 24.64 34.65 |
_____________________________________________________________________________ e

6 17 25 33 28 21 20 |

100 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

-> tabulation of ql7f
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7f

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

| 18.75 30.36 31.25
e
| 5 5 4
| 15.62 8.93 5.00
e
| 8 10 19
| 25.00 17.86 23.75
S,
| 9 14 12
| 28.12 25.00 15.00
e
| 32 56 80
| 100.00 100.00 100.00
by edu

What is the highest level
Less than High scho Some coll

by religion

Protestan Catholic Other Chr

|

|

|

|

A e
| 5 30 39
| 31.25 26.09 28.47
A
I 1 32 35
I 6.25 27.83 25.55
A
| 2 11 12
I 12.50 9.57 8.76
A e
| 2 21 29
| 12.50 18.26 21.17
A e
I 6 21 22
| 37.50 18.26 16.06
A
I 16 115 137
| 100.00 100.00 100.00

23.74 18.54 30.43 19.80 |
____________________________________________ +
22 13 10 11 |

15.83 8.61 14.49 10.89 |
____________________________________________ +
33 35 14 19 |

23.74 23.18 20.29 18.81 |
____________________________________________ +
14 18 7 16 |

10.07 11.92 10.14 15.84 |
____________________________________________ +
139 151 69 101 |

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 |

of education you completed?

College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
_________________________________ N
56 45 5 ] 180

30.27 26.79 71.43 | 28.66
_________________________________ S
50 31 1] 150

27.03 18.45 14.29 | 23.89
_________________________________ S
21 24 01 70

11.35 14.29 0.00 | 11.15
_________________________________ .
40 46 01 138

21.62 27.38 0.00 | 21.97
_________________________________ .
18 22 1] 90

9.73 13.10 14.29 | 14.33
_________________________________ S
185 168 71 628

100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO |
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-> tabulation of ql7f

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

56 39
33.33 27.46
45 33
26.79 23.24
19 16
11.31 11.27
29 35
17.26 24.65
19 19
11.31 13.38
168 142
100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

I

I

I

| born-again?

| Yes No
Sy S
| 46 10
| 42.99 16.39
T
| 26 19
| 24.30 31.15
F
| 8 11
| 7.48 18.03
S
I 14 15
| 13.08 24 .59
S
| 13 6
| 12.15 9.84
F
| 107 61
| 100.00 100.00

214
100.00

2 3
28.57 25.00
1 2
14.29 16.67
1 0
14.29 0.00
3 6
42.86 50.00
0 1
0.00 8.33
7 12
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl7f

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7f
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

Don"t know/Refuse/NA

by married

What is your current martial status?

|

|

| Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO
A e
| 6 142 14 15 0 3
| 14.63 31.84 20.90 23.08 0.00 37.50
e e
| 9 115 10 14 0 2
| 21.95 25.78 14.93 21.54 0.00 25.00
e
| 9 45 7 8 1 0
| 21.95 10.09 10.45 12.31 100.00 0.00
e e
| 11 90 20 15 0 2
| 26.83 20.18 29.85 23.08 0.00 25.00
e
| 6 54 16 13 0 1
| 14.63 12.11 23.88 20.00 0.00 12.50
e e e e
| 41 446 67 65 1 8
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
by children

|

|

| How many children are currently living with you?

| One Two Three Four or m None | Total
T TR Fom
| 24 22 5 0 129 | 180
| 21.82 27.16 21.74 0.00 31.70 | 28.66
e Fom
| 30 23 7 4 86 | 150
| 27.27 28.40 30.43 57.14 21.13 | 23.89
. ___ Fom e
| 12 9 1 0 48 | 70
| 10.91 11.11 4.35 0.00 11.79 | 11.15
e T -
| 28 18 5 0 87 1| 138
| 25.45 22.22 21.74 0.00 21.38 | 21.97
e Fmm e
| 16 9 5 3 57 | 90
| 14.55 11.11 21.74 42.86 14.00 | 14.33
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-> tabulation of ql7g
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7g

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely unfavorable

by PI1D3

|

|

| PID3

| Democrat Indendent
R,
| 75 6
| 35.21 9.52
U,
| 102 19
| 47.89 30.16
U,
I 14 7
| 6.57 11.11
S,
| 5 20
| 2.35 31.75
S,
| 17 11
| 7.98 17.46
.
| 213 63
| 100.00 100.00
by libcon

Would you say

I
|
|
| Liberal Moderate
+
| 36 27
| 32.43 16.67
+
| 54 52
| 48.65 32.10
+
| 9 31
| 8.11 19.14
+
| 5 30

Republica

N
a1
w
=
—— o —— - —— e —— e —— o —— - —

that you are...

7 407 |
100.00 100.00 |

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
e

14 6 | 83
4.73 22.22 | 13.93
e

32 11 | 149
10.81 40.74 | 25.00
.

59 31 102
19.93 11.11 | 17.11
.

171 51 211
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| 4.50 18.52 57.77 18.52 | 35.40
______________________ U S,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 7 22 20 21 51

| 6.31 13.58 6.76 7.41 | 8.56
______________________ e

Total | 111 162 296 27 | 596

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7g by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

|
|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 38 17 19 1 2 3 2 1] 83
| 9.09 38.64 24.36 16.67 28.57 15.00 15.38 10.00 | 13.93
______________________ e e
Somewhat favorable | 85 24 24 2 2 4 5 31 149
| 20.33 54.55 30.77 33.33 28.57 20.00 38.46 30.00 | 25.00
______________________ S S
Somewhat unfavorable | 87 1 5 2 1 3 1 2] 102
| 20.81 2.27 6.41 33.33 14.29 15.00 7.69 20.00 | 17.11
______________________ e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 176 0 17 1 2 8 4 3] 211
| 4211 0.00 21.79 16.67 28.57 40.00 30.77 30.00 | 35.40
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 32 2 13 0 0 2 1 1] 51
| 7.66 4.55 16.67 0.00 0.00 10.00 7.69 10.00 | 8.56
______________________ MY S
Total | 418 44 78 6 7 20 13 10 | 596
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7g by AGEG
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e e ———_—
Extremely favorable | 5 7 37 28 6 | 83
| 35.71 10.00 13.17 17.50 8.45 | 13.93
______________________ A e
Somewhat favorable | 5 18 71 37 18 | 149
| 35.71 25.71 25.27 23.12 25.35 | 25.00
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-> tabulation of gl7g
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7g

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

S,
| 1 15
| 7.14 21.43
U
| 3 19
| 21.43 27.14
e
| 0 11
| 0.00 15.71
S,
| 14 70
| 100.00 100.00
by gender

|

| GENDER. (BY

| OBSERVATION)

| Male Female
.
| 32 51
| 11.55 15.99
.
| 72 77
| 25.99 24.14
.
| 53 49
| 19.13 15.36
.
| 107 104
| 38.63 32.60
R
| 13 38
| 4.69 11.91
R
| 277 319
| 100.00 100.00
by income

|

|

| What was your
| Less than $15,0000-
S S

281
100.00

—— e — ) —— e —

total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

$25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
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Extremely favorable

-> tabulation of ql7g

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7g

| 5 12 16 13 22 8 7
| 12.50 21.82 20.78 10.92 14.38 13.33 7.61
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
| 12 14 12 34 35 16 26
| 30.00 25.45 15.58 28.57 22.88 26.67 28.26
e e e
| 7 6 14 21 31 13 10
| 17.50 10.91 18.18 17.65 20.26 21.67 10.87
e e
| 7 18 27 43 57 18 41
| 17.50 32.73 35.06 36.13 37.25 30.00 44 .57
e e
| 9 5 8 8 8 5 8
| 22.50 9.09 10.39 6.72 5.23 8.33 8.70
A e
| 40 55 77 119 153 60 92
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
by edu

|

| What is the highest level of education you completed?

| Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
e Fmm e ——_—— —
| 5 13 20 21 24 01 83
| 26.32 11.93 13.42 12.00 17.27 0.00 | 13.93
S o
| 5 25 38 42 38 1] 149
| 26.32 22.94 25.50 24.00 27.34 20.00 | 25.00
A o
| 4 11 24 38 25 01 102
| 21.05 10.09 16.11 21.71 17.99 0.00 | 17.11
e Fom
| 1 46 56 62 42 4 | 211
| 5.26 42 .20 37.58 35.43 30.22 80.00 | 35.40
e Fom e
| 4 14 11 12 10 0| 51
| 21.05 12.84 7.38 6.86 7.19 0.00 | 8.56
o o
| 19 109 149 175 139 5] 596
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

by religion
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ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7g

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Catholic Other Chr

|

|

I

| Protestan

+

| 15 24
| 8.82 18.32
i

| 39 46
| 22.94 35.11
+

| 33 21
| 19.41 16.03
+

| 65 29
| 38.24 22.14
+

| 18 11
| 10.59 8.40
+

| 170 131
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

I

|

I

| born-again?

| Yes No
Y
| 12 3
| 11.54 4.55
S
| 13 26
| 12.50 39.39
F
| 19 14
| 18.27 21.21
S
I 47 18
| 45.19 27.27
g
| 13 5
| 12.50 7.58
F

F o —— e —— e —— o —— —

197
100.00

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

3 1
37.50 11.11
1 3
12.50 33.33
1 0
12.50 0.00
2 5
25.00 55.56
1 0
12.50 0.00
8 9
100.00 100.00
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Total

-> tabulation of ql7g
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7g

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely unfavorable

| 104
| 100.00

by married

Never mar

100.00

| 170
| 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Married

Divorced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— o —— ——
=
o

by children

One

— e —— e —— o —— e ————

How many children

Two

6 1
9.38 20.00
17 1
26.56 20.00
7 1
10.94 20.00
28 1
43.75 20.00
6 1
9.38 20.00
64 5
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
1 2 59
3.23 15.38 15.40
12 3 84
38.71 23.08 21.93
3 2 70
9.68 15.38 18.28
10 4 145
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-> tabulation of gl7h
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7h

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

| 36.46 23.29
+

I 9 10
| 9.38 13.70
+

| 96 73
| 100.00 100.00
by PID3

|

|

| PID3

| Democrat Indendent
R,
| 11 5
| 5.12 7.69
R,
| 30 24
| 13.95 36.92
.
| 38 12
| 17.67 18.46
S,
| 129 17
| 60.00 26.15
.
| 7 7
| 3.26 10.77
.
| 215 65
| 100.00 100.00
by libcon

Would you say

|
|
|
| Liberal Moderate
+
I 6 17
| 6.06 8.95
+
| 14 52
| 14.14 27 .37
+

32.26 30.77 37.86

5 2 25

16.13 15.38 6.53

31 13 383

100.00 100.00 100.00
Republica | Total
___________ I R
85 | 101
27.96 | 17.29
___________ e
163 | 217
53.62 | 37.16
___________ I
32 | 82
10.53 | 14.04
___________ I R
15 | 161
4.93 | 27.57
___________ I
9] 23
2.96 | 3.94
___________ I
304 | 584
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total

e

76 2 101

27.54 10.53 | 17.29

e

145 6 | 217

52.54 31.58 | 37.16

e —_——
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Somewhat unfavorable | 15 37 26 4 1 82
| 15.15 19.47 9.42 21.05 | 14.04
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 62 74 19 6 | 161
| 62.63 38.95 6.88 31.58 | 27.57
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 2 10 10 1] 23
| 2.02 5.26 3.62 5.26 | 3.94
______________________ U S
Total | 99 190 276 19 | 584

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7h by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

|
|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ MUY Sy
Extremely favorable | 79 1 10 1 2 6 2 01 101
| 19.36 2.27 12.35 20.00 22.22 33.33 18.18 0.00 | 17.29
______________________ Y Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 163 9 29 0 3 4 3 6 | 217
| 39.95 20.45 35.80 0.00 33.33 22.22 27.27 75.00 | 37.16
______________________ S S
Somewhat unfavorable | 52 10 12 2 1 3 1 1] 82
| 12.75 22.73 14.81 40.00 11.11 16.67 9.09 12.50 | 14.04
______________________ e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 100 22 24 2 3 5 5 01 161
| 24.51 50.00 29.63 40.00 33.33 27.78 45._45 0.00 | 27.57
______________________ A e e
Don*"t know/Refuse/NA | 14 2 6 0 0 0 0 1] 23
| 3.43 4.55 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 | 3.94
______________________ e e e e e
Total | 408 44 81 5 9 18 11 8 | 584
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl17h by AGEG
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e e ———_—
Extremely favorable | 5 7 43 33 13 | 101
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-> tabulation of gl7h

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7h

ould you say that

| 33.33 11.86
+

| 2 27
| 13.33 45.76
+

| 5 5
| 33.33 8.47
+

| 3 11
| 20.00 18.64
+

| 0 9
| 0.00 15.25
+

| 15 59
| 100.00 100.00
by gender

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

|

|

|

| Male Female
S,
| 42 59
| 17.72 17.00
.
| 101 116
| 42.62 33.43
U
| 22 60
| 9.28 17.29
e
| 62 99
| 26.16 28.53
R
| 10 13
| 4.22 3.75
R
| 237 347
| 100.00 100.00
by income

—— —— e —— e —— e —— —— e —

15.36 19.76 20.63
115 46 27
41.07 27 .54 42.86
41 24 7
14.64 14 .37 11.11
74 58 15
26.43 34.73 23.81
7 6 1
2.50 3.59 1.59
280 167 63
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
101
17.29
217
37.16
82
14.04
161
27.57
23
3.94
584
100.00
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your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7h

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

$75,000-$ More than

DON*T KNO

|

| Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$%
+

I 4 7 15
| 14.81 14.29 18.52
+

| 9 18 27
| 33.33 36.73 33.33
+

| 3 8 10
| 11.11 16.33 12.35
+

| 7 13 26
| 25.93 26.53 32.10
+

| 4 3 3
| 14.81 6.12 3.70
+

| 27 49 81
| 100.00 100.00 100.00
by edu

What is the highest level

|

|

| S

| Less than High scho Some coll
+

| 2 18 29
| 20.00 17.82 17.79
+

| 3 38 71
| 30.00 37.62 43.56
+

| 1 11 21
| 10.00 10.89 12.88
+

| 3 27 38
| 30.00 26.73 23.31
+

| 1 7 4
| 10.00 6.93 2.45
+

| 10 101 163
| 100.00 100.00 100.00

$40,000-%
21 30
18.10 20.00
44 50
37.93 33.33
16 20
13.79 13.33
33 48
28.45 32.00
2 2
1.72 1.33
116 150
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

29 21
17.06 15.56
59 44
34.71 32.59
24 24
14.12 17.78
52 41
30.59 30.37
6 5

3.53 3.70
170 135
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of ql7h

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7h

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely unfavorable

by religion

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Catholic Other Chr

|

|

I

| Protestan

+

| 28 14
| 17.28 11.76
+

| 66 45
| 40.74 37.82
+

| 23 16
| 14.20 13.45
+

| 40 36
| 24.69 30.25
+

| 5 8
| 3.09 6.72
+

| 162 119
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

I

|

I

I

| Yes No
S
| 19 9
| 18.10 15.79
S
| 51 15
| 48.57 26.32
F
| 14 9
| 13.33 15.79
e
| 17 23
| 16.19 40.35

—— e — e —— e — o —

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

0 1
0.00 9.09
3 2
30.00 18.18
1 2
10.00 18.18
5 6
50.00 54.55
1 0
10.00 0.00
10 11
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl7h
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7h

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

B
| 4 1
| 3.81 1.75
R,
| 105 57
| 100.00 100.00

by married

|
I
I
| Never mar Married
+
| 4 78
| 8.16 19.02
+
| 11 171
| 22.45 41.71
+
| 12 49
| 24.49 11.95
+
| 19 95
| 38.78 23.17
+
| 3 17
| 6.12 4.15
+
| 49 410
| 100.00 100.00

by children

How many children

I
|
|
| One Two
+
| 10 10
| 12.82 16.39
+
| 36 25
| 46.15 40.98
+

162
| 100.00

Divorced

What is your current martial status?

are currently living with you?

Three

Widowed Separated
9 1

15.79 33.33
15 0
26.32 0.00
10 0
17.54 0.00
21 2
36.84 66.67

2 0

3.51 0.00

57 3
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
0 75

0.00 18.29

4 143

44 _44 34.88
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Somewhat unfavorable

-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely favorable

| 8 9
| 10.26 14.75
+

I 23 16
| 29.49 26.23
+

| 1 1
| 1.28 1.64
+

| 78 61
| 100.00 100.00
by PID3

|

|

| PI1D3

| Democrat Indendent
R,
| 53 10
| 23.45 17.86
.
| 103 15
| 45.58 26.79
S,
| 33 7
| 14.60 12.50
S,
| 13 8
| 5.75 14.29
S,
| 24 16
| 10.62 28.57
e
I 226 56
| 100.00 100.00
by libcon

|
|
| Would you say
|
+
|
|

Liberal Moderate
26 30
25.74 16.04
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4 2 59

15.38 22.22 14 .39

6 1 115

23.08 11.11 28.05

1 2 18

3.85 22.22 4.39

26 9 410

100.00 100.00 100.00
Republica | Total
___________ I R
26 | 89
7.74 | 14.40
___________ I
95 | 213
28.27 | 34._47
___________ I R
69 | 109
20.54 | 17.64
___________ I R
73 | 94
21.73 | 15.21
___________ S,
73 | 113
21.73 | 18.28
___________ e
336 | 618
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total

26 71 89

8.52 28.00 | 14.40

—— o —— o —— o ——
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______________________ U S,
Somewhat favorable | 43 72 93 5] 213

| 42 .57 38.50 30.49 20.00 | 34.47
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 14 28 64 31 109
| 13.86 14.97 20.98 12.00 | 17.64
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 3 21 67 3] 94
| 2.97 11.23 21.97 12.00 | 15.21
______________________ U S
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 15 36 55 71 113
| 14.85 19.25 18.03 28.00 | 18.28
______________________ e
Total | 101 187 305 25 | 618

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7i by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

|

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Extremely favorable | 46 6 20 0 3 7 5 2] 89
| 11.11 12.24 22.22 0.00 27.27 26.92 45.45 18.18 | 14.40
______________________ e S
Somewhat favorable | 127 31 33 2 4 8 4 4 | 213
| 30.68 63.27 36.67 33.33 36.36 30.77 36.36 36.36 | 34._47
______________________ e S
Somewhat unfavorable | 76 4 22 2 1 2 1 1] 109
| 18.36 8.16 24.44 33.33 9.09 7.69 9.09 9.09 | 17.64
______________________ U Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 75 2 5 1 3 5 1 2] 94
| 18.12 4.08 5.56 16.67 27.27 19.23 9.09 18.18 | 15.21
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 90 6 10 1 0 4 0 2] 113
| 21.74 12.24 11.11 16.67 0.00 15.38 0.00 18.18 | 18.28
______________________ e e e e e
Total | 414 49 90 6 11 26 11 11 | 618
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7i by AGEG

ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
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the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

|

| 18-24 25-44
+

| 3 9
| 18.75 14.06
+

| 7 23
| 43.75 35.94
+

| 2 15
| 12.50 23.44
+

| 2 8
| 12.50 12.50
+

| 2 9
| 12.50 14.06
+

| 16 64
| 100.00 100.00
by gender

|

| GENDER. (BY

| OBSERVATION)

| Male Female
.
| 43 46
| 15.93 13.22
.
| 95 118
| 35.19 33.91
e
| 45 64
| 16.67 18.39
S
| 39 55
| 14.44 15.80
e
| 48 65
| 17.78 18.68
e
| 270 348
| 100.00 100.00

—— o —— e —— e —— o —— —

65-74 75+
25 6
14.79 8.82
59 20
34.91 29.41
26 15
15.38 22.06
25 20
14.79 29.41
34 7
20.12 10.29
169 68
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7i
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

Don"t know/Refuse/NA

by income

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than

Less than

$15,0000-

DON*T KNO

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— o —— o ————
~

What is the highest level
High scho Some coll

Less than

22 16
16.67 10.46
53 64
40.15 41.83
27 23
20.45 15.03
9 21
6.82 13.73
21 29
15.91 18.95
132 153
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

20 30
11.17 21.58
74 47
41.34 33.81
28 20
15.64 14.39
24 12
13.41 8.63
33 30
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-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Somewhat unfavorable

| 10.00 14.41 18.90 18.44 21.58 20.00 | 18.28
o o
| 20 111 164 179 139 51 618
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

by religion

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Catholic Other Chr

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

|

|

I

| Protestan

+

| 14 28
| 8.33 19.86
+

| 55 47
| 32.74 33.33
+

| 29 28
| 17.26 19.86
+

| 29 21
| 17.26 14.89
+

| 41 17
| 24.40 12.06
+

| 168 141
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

I

I

I

| born-again?

| Yes No
R
| 6 8
| 5.83 12.31
F
| 32 23
| 31.07 35.38
F
| 20 9

— —— o —— o —

4 3
40.00 33.33
2 2
20.00 22.22
3 2
30.00 22.22
0 0
0.00 0.00
1 2
10.00 22.22
10 9
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7i

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely favorable

| 19.42 13.85
S,
| 25 4
| 24.27 6.15
S,
| 20 21
| 19.42 32.31
e
| 103 65
| 100.00 100.00
by married

I

I

|

| Never mar Married
+

| 9 61
| 19.15 13.77
+

| 20 151
| 42 .55 34.09
+

| 6 78
| 12.77 17.61
+

| 5 68
| 10.64 15.35
+

| 7 85
| 14.89 19.19
+

| 47 443
| 100.00 100.00

by children

How many children

I
I
I
|
+
I
|

One Two
19 10
17.92 15.87

Divorced

What is your current martial status?

are currently living with you?

Three

Widowed Separated
6 0

10.17 0.00
24 1
40.68 25.00
13 1
22.03 25.00
10 2
16.95 50.00

6 0

10.17 0.00
59 4
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
3 54

20.00 13.14
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______________________ M S,
Somewhat favorable | 37 27 8 3 138 | 213
| 34.91 42 .86 34.78 20.00 33.58 | 34.47
______________________ gy gy USSP UD = U
Somewhat unfavorable | 20 13 5 5 66 | 109
| 18.87 20.63 21.74 33.33 16.06 | 17.64
______________________ gy gy U UpSUD =SS
Extremely unfavorable | 9 8 4 3 70 | 94
| 8.49 12.70 17.39 20.00 17.03 | 15.21
______________________ U S
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 21 5 3 1 83 | 113
| 19.81 7.94 13.04 6.67 20.19 | 18.28
______________________ S S,
Total | 106 63 23 15 411 | 618
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of ql7j by PID3
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | PID3
and groups are gene | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ R Sy,
Extremely favorable | 73 6 15 | 94
| 32.88 9.38 4.78 | 15.67
______________________ Y W
Somewhat favorable | 92 18 57 | 167
[ 41.44 28.12 18.15 | 27.83
______________________ R Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 21 17 76 | 114
| 9.46 26.56 24.20 | 19.00
______________________ e e
Extremely unfavorable | 10 16 146 | 172
| 4.50 25.00 46.50 | 28.67
______________________ e e e
Don®"t know/Refuse/NA | 26 7 20 | 53
| 11.71 10.94 6.37 | 8.83
______________________ e e e
Total | 222 64 314 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of ql7j by libcon

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people

|
| Would you say

that you are...
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and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Extremely favorable | 36 32 20 6 | 94

| 33.03 18.39 6.92 21.43 | 15.67
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 43 60 55 9] 167

| 39.45 34.48 19.03 32.14 | 27.83
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 7 36 64 71 114
| 6.42 20.69 22.15 25.00 | 19.00
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 7 27 134 4 | 172
| 6.42 15.52 46.37 14.29 | 28.67
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 16 19 16 2] 53
| 14.68 10.92 5.54 7.14 | 8.83
______________________ e
Total | 109 174 289 28 | 600

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7j by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

I

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Extremely favorable | 39 23 21 0 1 9 1 01 94
| 9.63 43.40 26.25 0.00 12.50 29.03 7.69 0.00 | 15.67
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 109 22 21 1 1 8 4 1] 167
| 26.91 41.51 26.25 25.00 12.50 25.81 30.77 16.67 | 27.83
______________________ e S
Somewhat unfavorable | 88 3 15 0 1 3 3 1] 114
| 21.73 5.66 18.75 0.00 12.50 9.68 23.08 16.67 | 19.00
______________________ U Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 132 0 17 3 5 8 4 3] 172
| 32.59 0.00 21.25 75.00 62.50 25.81 30.77 50.00 | 28.67
______________________ U S,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 37 5 6 0 0 3 1 1] 53
| 9.14 9.43 7.50 0.00 0.00 9.68 7.69 16.67 | 8.83
______________________ e e
Total | 405 53 80 4 8 31 13 6 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of ql7j by AGEG

ould you say that
your feelings towards

|
g |
the following people | AGEG
and groups are gene | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ gy g USSR
Extremely favorable | 4 14 45 21 10 | 94
| 25.00 22.58 15.73 13.04 13.33 | 15.67
______________________ U S
Somewhat favorable | 6 15 83 46 17 | 167
| 37.50 24.19 29.02 28.57 22.67 | 27.83
______________________ S S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 3 14 49 32 16 | 114
| 18.75 22.58 17.13 19.88 21.33 | 19.00
______________________ Y Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 2 11 83 50 26 | 172
| 12.50 17.74 29.02 31.06 34.67 | 28.67
______________________ MUY Sy,
Don*"t know/Refuse/NA | 1 8 26 12 6 | 53
| 6.25 12.90 9.09 7.45 8.00 | 8.83
______________________ N S
Total | 16 62 286 161 75 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of ql7j by gender
ould you say that |
your feelings towards | GENDER. (BY
the following people | OBSERVATION)
and groups are gene | Male Female | Total
______________________ UM Sy,
Extremely favorable | 37 57 | 94
| 13.75 17.22 | 15.67
______________________ M Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 65 102 | 167
| 24.16 30.82 | 27.83
______________________ S S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 66 48 | 114
| 24.54 14.50 | 19.00
______________________ F
Extremely unfavorable | 90 82 | 172
| 33.46 24.77 | 28.67
______________________ S U
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 11 42 | 53
| 4.09 12.69 | 8.83
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-> tabulation of ql7j

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7j
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

by income

—— o —— o —— o —— o —— o — — e ——— —

331 |
100.00 |

600
100.00

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

Less than

$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

by edu

4 o —— ) —— o ——— —

$15,0000- $25,000-%
9 18
16.36 23.68
17 19
30.91 25.00
9 16
16.36 21.05
13 19
23.64 25.00
7 4
12.73 5.26
55 76
100.00 100.00

What is the highest level

Less than

High scho Some coll

27 19
22.69 12.67
36 45
30.25 30.00
13 28
10.92 18.67

$40,000-%
17 27
13.08 17.31
45 37
34.62 23.72
19 37
14.62 23.72
37 48
28.46 30.77
12 7
9.23 4.49
130 156
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

23 18
13.94 12.86
32 48
19.39 34.29
34 33
20.61 23.57
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Extremely unfavorable | 5 31 44 58 32 2] 172
| 25.00 26.05 29.33 35.15 22.86 33.33 | 28.67
______________________ A ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————t e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 0 12 14 18 9 0] 53
| 0.00 10.08 9.33 10.91 6.43 0.00 | 8.83
______________________ e e
Total | 20 119 150 165 140 6 | 600

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7j by religion
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

I
|
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 17 22 31 0 1 13 10 | 94
| 10.12 16.92 15.05 0.00 10.00 48.15 18.18 | 15.67
______________________ MY Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 47 36 56 2 3 5 18 | 167
| 27.98 27.69 27.18 50.00 30.00 18.52 32.73 | 27.83
______________________ M Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 38 25 32 0 5 5 9] 114
| 22.62 19.23 15.53 0.00 50.00 18.52 16.36 | 19.00
______________________ A W ——
Extremely unfavorable | 52 32 71 2 1 2 12 | 172
| 30.95 24.62 34._47 50.00 10.00 7.41 21.82 | 28.67
______________________ A e e
Don®t know/Refuse/NA | 14 15 16 0 0 2 6 | 53
| 8.33 11.54 7.77 0.00 0.00 7.41 10.91 | 8.83
______________________ A e e
Total | 168 130 206 4 10 27 55 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gql17j by fund
| Would you say that
ould you say that | you are evangelical,
your feelings towards | fundamentalist, or
the following people | born-again?
and groups are gene | Yes No | Total
______________________ M
Extremely favorable | 11 6 | 17
| 10.38 9.68 | 10.12
______________________ F
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Somewhat favorable | 24 23 ] 47

| 22.64 37.10 | 27.98
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 23 15 | 38
| 21.70 24.19 | 22.62
______________________ U S,
Extremely unfavorable | 38 14 | 52
| 35.85 22.58 | 30.95
______________________ U S,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 10 4 ] 14
| 9.43 6.45 | 8.33
______________________ U Sy,
Total | 106 62 | 168

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7j by married

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people What is your current martial status?

I

|
and groups are gene | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Extremely favorable | 12 64 6 10 1 1] 94
| 22.64 14.81 12.50 17.24 33.33 16.67 | 15.67
______________________ T S
Somewhat favorable | 19 103 20 22 1 2] 167
| 35.85 23.84 41.67 37.93 33.33 33.33 | 27.83
______________________ A e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 8 86 7 11 1 1] 114
| 15.09 19.91 14.58 18.97 33.33 16.67 | 19.00
______________________ A e e
Extremely unfavorable | 7 145 9 9 0 2] 172
| 13.21 33.56 18.75 15.52 0.00 33.33 | 28.67
______________________ ST SO,
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 7 34 6 6 0 01 53
| 13.21 7.87 12.50 10.34 0.00 0.00 | 8.83
______________________ S ST SO,
Total | 53 432 48 58 3 6 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7j by children
ould you say that |

your feelings towards |
the following people | How many children are currently living with you?
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and groups are gene | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Extremely favorable | 22 13 5 3 51 | 94
| 23.16 18.84 18.52 42._.86 12.69 | 15.67
______________________ M S,
Somewhat favorable | 27 15 7 1 117 | 167
| 28.42 21.74 25.93 14.29 29.10 | 27.83
______________________ gy gy U UpSUD =SS
Somewhat unfavorable | 17 17 5 0 75 | 114
| 17.89 24.64 18.52 0.00 18.66 | 19.00
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 22 15 7 2 126 | 172
| 23.16 21.74 25.93 28.57 31.34 | 28.67
______________________ S S,
Don*t know/Refuse/NA | 7 9 3 1 33 | 53
| 7.37 13.04 11.11 14.29 8.21 | 8.83
______________________ e
Total | 95 69 27 7 402 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7k by PID3
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | P1D3
and groups are gene | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ Y W
Extremely favorable | 13 6 18 | 37
| 5.99 9.09 5.42 | 6.02
______________________ Y W
Somewhat favorable | 69 25 170 | 264
| 31.80 37.88 51.20 | 42.93
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 62 15 89 | 166
| 28.57 22.73 26.81 | 26.99
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 52 15 38 | 105
| 23.96 22.73 11.45 | 17.07
______________________ e e e
Don®"t know/Refuse/NA | 21 5 17 | 43
| 9.68 7.58 5.12 | 6.99
______________________ e
Total | 217 66 332 | 615
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7k by libcon
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ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are...

I

|
and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Extremely favorable | 8 9 16 4 | 37
| 8.42 4.92 5.16 14.81 | 6.02
______________________ U S
Somewhat favorable | 23 66 165 10 | 264
| 24.21 36.07 53.23 37.04 | 42 .93
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 29 58 74 5] 166
| 30.53 31.69 23.87 18.52 | 26.99
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 26 36 37 6 | 105
| 27.37 19.67 11.94 22.22 | 17.07
______________________ e
Don*"t know/Refuse/NA | 9 14 18 2] 43
| 9.47 7.65 5.81 7.41 | 6.99
______________________ e SO,
Total | 95 183 310 27 | 615
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql7k by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

|

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e e
Extremely favorable | 25 4 6 1 0 0 1 01 37
| 5.69 9.52 8.00 16.67 0.00 0.00 8.33 0.00 | 6.02
______________________ e S
Somewhat favorable | 188 21 30 0 4 14 3 4 1 264
| 42.82 50.00 40.00 0.00 66.67 56.00 25.00 40.00 | 42 .93
______________________ e S
Somewhat unfavorable | 122 9 22 1 1 7 2 2] 166
| 27.79 21.43 29.33 16.67 16.67 28.00 16.67 20.00 | 26.99
______________________ U Sy
Extremely unfavorable | 74 6 11 4 1 3 4 2] 105
| 16.86 14.29 14.67 66.67 16.67 12.00 33.33 20.00 | 17.07
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 30 2 6 0 0 1 2 2] 43
| 6.83 4.76 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 16.67 20.00 | 6.99
______________________ e e
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Total

-> tabulation of ql7k
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gl7k

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely unfavorable

| 439 42
| 100.00 100.00
by AGEG

|

|

|

| 18-24 25-44
+

| 4 4
[ 28.57 5.41
+

| 3 32
| 21.43 43.24
+

| 3 23
| 21.43 31.08
+

| 3 8
| 21.43 10.81
+

| 1 7
| 7.14 9.46
+

| 14 74
| 100.00 100.00
by gender

|

| GENDER. (BY

| OBSERVATION)

| Male Female
.
| 14 23
| 4.88 7.01
.
| 147 117
| 51.22 35.67
U,
| 66 100
| 23.00 30.49
e
| 49 56

— o —— e —— o —— o —

75
100.00

6 6
100.00 100.00
65-74 75+
5 4

3.09 7.41
73 30
45.06 55.56
38 10
23.46 18.52
37 6
22.84 11.11
9 4

5.56 7.41
162 54
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl7k
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of 17k

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Somewhat favorable

| 17.07 17.07
S,
| 11 32
I 3.83 9.76
S,
| 287 328
| 100.00 100.00
by income

What was your

total house
$25,000-%

hold

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

|

|

| Less than $15,0000-
+

| 3 5
| 7.32 12.20
+

| 14 14
| 34.15 34.15
+

| 10 12
| 24.39 29.27
+

| 6 5
| 14 .63 12.20
+

| 8 5
| 19.51 12.20
+

| 41 41
| 100.00 100.00
by edu

|

|

| What is the hig
| Less than High scho
+

| 4 8
| 22.22 8.08
+

| 8 44
| 44 .44 44 .44

hest level
Some coll

$40,000-%

11 7
7.38 4.49
62 65
41.61 41.67
43 49
28.86 31.41
30 28
20.13 17.95
3 7

2.01 4.49
149 156
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO |

10 5
5.56 3.38
73 69
40.56 46.62
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______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 2 25 51 55 33 01 166
| 11.11 25.25 30.91 30.56 22.30 0.00 | 26.99
______________________ e ————————————————————— e e e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 2 13 28 30 31 1] 105
| 11.11 13.13 16.97 16.67 20.95 20.00 | 17.07
______________________ e ——————————_———————————— e e e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 2 9 10 12 10 0] 43
| 11.11 9.09 6.06 6.67 6.76 0.00 | 6.99
______________________ S S,
Total | 18 99 165 180 148 5] 615
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl7k by religion
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Extremely favorable | 7 9 12 2 0 1 6 | 37
| 4.52 6.57 5.66 20.00 0.00 4.17 9.23 | 6.02
______________________ e e e
Somewhat favorable | 77 56 96 2 2 6 25 | 264
| 49.68 40.88 45.28 20.00 16.67 25.00 38.46 | 42.93
______________________ e W —
Somewhat unfavorable | 40 39 57 4 4 7 15 | 166
| 25.81 28.47 26.89 40.00 33.33 29.17 23.08 | 26.99
______________________ e W ——
Extremely unfavorable | 22 22 33 2 6 9 11 | 105
| 14.19 16.06 15.57 20.00 50.00 37.50 16.92 | 17.07
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 9 11 14 0 0 1 8 ] 43
| 5.81 8.03 6.60 0.00 0.00 4.17 12.31 | 6.99
______________________ A e e
Total | 155 137 212 10 12 24 65 | 615
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl17k by fund

| Would you say that
ould you say that | you are evangelical,
your feelings towards | fundamentalist, or
the following people | born-again?
and groups are gene | Yes No | Total
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-> tabulation of 17k

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql7k

B
| 5 2
I 4.90 3.77
R,
| 53 24
| 51.96 45.28
R,
| 27 13
I 26.47 24.53
R
| 10 12
I 9.80 22.64
e
| 7 2
| 6.86 3.77
e
| 102 53
I 100.00 100.00

by married

I
I
|
| Never mar Married
+
| 0 21
| 0.00 4.76
+
| 20 198
| 46.51 44 .90
+
| 5 128
| 11.63 29.02
+
| 12 68
| 27.91 15.42
+
| 6 26
| 13.95 5.90
+
| 43 441
| 100.00 100.00

by children

Divorc

ed

What is your current martial status?

Widowed Separated
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ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people How many children are currently living with you?

I
|
|
and groups are gene | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ M S,
Extremely favorable | 7 4 2 0 24 | 37
| 6.86 5.06 8.00 0.00 6.00 | 6.02
______________________ U S S,
Somewhat favorable | 38 32 9 4 181 | 264
| 37.25 40.51 36.00 44 .44 45.25 | 42_93
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 34 24 5 2 101 | 166
| 33.33 30.38 20.00 22.22 25.25 | 26.99
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 12 15 7 2 69 | 105
| 11.76 18.99 28.00 22.22 17.25 | 17.07
______________________ S S,
Don*t know/Refuse/NA | 11 4 2 1 25 | 43
| 10.78 5.06 8.00 11.11 6.25 | 6.99
______________________ N
Total | 102 79 25 9 400 | 615
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl71 by PID3
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | P1D3
and groups are gene | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ e e
Extremely favorable | 7 3 22 ] 32
| 3.43 4.69 6.63 | 5.33
______________________ e e e
Somewhat favorable | 56 11 143 | 210
| 27.45 17.19 43.07 | 35.00
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 51 21 69 | 141
| 25.00 32.81 20.78 | 23.50
______________________ S Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 63 17 60 | 140
| 30.88 26.56 18.07 | 23.33
______________________ e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 27 12 38 | 77
| 13.24 18.75 11.45 | 12.83
______________________ e
Total | 204 64 332 | 600
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| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql71 by libcon

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are...

I

|
and groups are gene | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S
Extremely favorable | 2 8 19 3] 32
| 2.27 4.26 6.40 11.11 | 5.33
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 20 53 131 6 | 210
| 22.73 28.19 4411 22.22 | 35.00
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 24 52 61 4 1 141
| 27.27 27 .66 20.54 14.81 | 23.50
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 28 51 52 9] 140
| 31.82 27.13 17.51 33.33 | 23.33
______________________ e SO,
Don®"t know/Refuse/NA | 14 24 34 5] 77
| 15.91 12.77 11.45 18.52 | 12.83
______________________ Y SO U,
Total | 88 188 297 27 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql71 by race

ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people Would you say that you are

I

|
and groups are gene | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e e
Extremely favorable | 17 1 5 1 0 1 4 31 32
| 4.03 2.22 6.41 14.29 0.00 4.76 36.36 37.50 | 5.33
______________________ e S
Somewhat favorable | 154 14 31 1 2 7 0 1] 210
| 36.49 31.11 39.74 14.29 25.00 33.33 0.00 12.50 | 35.00
______________________ A e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 100 16 16 2 3 0 2 2] 141
| 23.70 35.56 20.51 28.57 37.50 0.00 18.18 25.00 | 23.50
______________________ U S
Extremely unfavorable | 96 11 16 2 2 10 3 0] 140
| 22.75 24.44 20.51 28.57 25.00 47 .62 27.27 0.00 | 23.33
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-> tabulation of ql171
ould you say that
your feelings towards

the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of ql71

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

+

| 55 3 10

| 13.03 6.67 12.82

+

| 422 45 78

| 100.00 100.00 100.00

by AGEG

|

|

| AGEG

| 18-24 25-44 45-64

+

| 2 5 16

| 11.11 8.20 5.06

+

| 2 27 116

| 11.11 44 .26 36.71

+

| 5 14 75

| 27.78 22.95 23.73

+

| 5 6 81

| 27.78 9.84 25.63

+

| 4 9 28

| 22.22 14.75 8.86

+

| 18 61 316

| 100.00 100.00 100.00

by gender

|

| GENDER. (BY

| OBSERVATION)

| Male Female | Total
T R
| 20 12 | 32
| 7.43 3.63 | 5.33
e B T -
| 102 108 | 210
| 37.92 32.63 | 35.00
T o

1 1
14.29 12.50
7 8
100.00 100.00
65-74 75+
6 3

4.20 4.84
46 19
32.17 30.65
33 14
23.08 22.58
36 12
25.17 19.35
22 14
15.38 22.58
143 62
100.00 100.00
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Somewhat unfavorable

-> tabulation of ql71

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of g171

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

Extremely favorable

| 64 77
| 23.79 23.26
e
| 60 80
| 22.30 24.17
S,
| 23 54
| 8.55 16.31
S,
| 269 331
| 100.00 100.00
by income

What was your

—— o —— o —— o ——

total household
$25,000-$ $40,000-%

|

|

|

| Less than $15,0000-

+

| 2 3 6
| 5.41 6.98 8.45
+

| 9 14 24
| 24.32 32.56 33.80
+

| 5 8 13
| 13.51 18.60 18.31
+

| 12 8 19
| 32.43 18.60 26.76
+

| 9 10 9
| 24 .32 23.26 12.68
+

| 37 43 71
| 100.00 100.00 100.00
by edu

|

I ] ]

| What is the highest level
| Less than High scho Some coll
+

| 3 3 10

$75,000-$% More than

5 6 3
3.65 3.61 4.92
52 66 21
37.96 39.76 34.43
35 44 17
25.55 26.51 27.87
30 36 16
21.90 21.69 26.23
15 14 4
10.95 8.43 6.56
137 166 61
100.00 100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO
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| 18.75 2.73 6.62 4.32 3.76 60.00 | 5.33
______________________ e e
Somewhat favorable | 4 37 57 63 48 1] 210
| 25.00 33.64 37.75 34.05 36.09 20.00 | 35.00
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 2 22 30 46 40 1] 141
| 12.50 20.00 19.87 24.86 30.08 20.00 | 23.50
______________________ e ——————————_———————————— e e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 3 29 38 44 26 01 140
| 18.75 26.36 25.17 23.78 19.55 0.00 | 23.33
______________________ e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 4 19 16 24 14 0] 77
| 25.00 17.27 10.60 12.97 10.53 0.00 | 12.83
______________________ e
Total | 16 110 151 185 133 51 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of gl71 by religion
ould you say that |
your feelings towards |
the following people | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
and groups are gene | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e e
Extremely favorable | 9 11 7 0 0 2 3] 32
| 5.26 7.75 3.85 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.41 | 5.33
______________________ e e e
Somewhat favorable | 62 52 72 3 0 5 16 | 210
| 36.26 36.62 39.56 42.86 0.00 25.00 23.53 | 35.00
______________________ A e e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 39 31 44 3 2 5 17 | 141
| 22.81 21.83 24.18 42 .86 20.00 25.00 25.00 | 23.50
______________________ A e e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 33 36 38 1 7 5 20 | 140
| 19.30 25.35 20.88 14.29 70.00 25.00 29.41 | 23.33
______________________ A e e
Don"t know/Refuse/NA | 28 12 21 0 1 3 12 | 77
| 16.37 8.45 11.54 0.00 10.00 15.00 17.65 | 12.83
______________________ A e e
Total | 171 142 182 7 10 20 68 | 600
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql171 by fund

| Would you say that
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ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

-> tabulation of gi171

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

I

I

| born-again?

| Yes No
S,
| 8 1
| 7.34 1.61
e
| 41 21
| 37.61 33.87
R,
| 20 19
| 18.35 30.65
U,
| 20 13
| 18.35 20.97
U
| 20 8
| 18.35 12.90
R
| 109 62
| 100.00 100.00

by married

|
|
|
| Never mar Married
+
| 1 25
| 2.44 5.56
+
| 13 167
| 31.71 37.11
+
| 12 103
| 29.27 22.89
+
| 6 103
| 14.63 22.89
+
| 9 52
| 21.95 11.56
+
| 41 450

Divorc

ed

What is your current martial status?

Widowed Separated

3 0
5.56 0.00
16 0
29.63 0.00
11 0
20.37 0.00
13 2
24.07 100.00
11 0
20.37 0.00
54 2
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-> tabulation of ql71

ould you say that
your feelings towards
the following people
and groups are gene

| 100.00 100.00

by children

How many children

-> tabulation of 19 by PID3

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

I

|

|

| One Two Three Four or m None
e e e
| 8 0 2 1 21
| 7.92 0.00 5.26 12.50 5.40
e
| 34 24 13 4 135
| 33.66 37.50 34.21 50.00 34.70
e
| 22 18 8 1 92
| 21.78 28.12 21.05 12.50 23.65
e
| 24 13 10 1 92
| 23.76 20.31 26.32 12.50 23.65
.
| 13 9 5 1 49
| 12.87 14.06 13.16 12.50 12.60
e
| 101 64 38 8 389
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
I

I

| PI1D3

| Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
. __ Fom e

| 292 36 40 | 368

| 68.07 27.07 6.29 | 30.72
. __ Fom e

| 23 59 483 | 565

| 5.36 44_.36 75.94 | 47.16

e Fom e

| 108 37 112 | 257

| 25.17 27.82 17.61 | 21.45

T T T

| 6 1 1] 8

| 1.40 0.75 0.16 | 0.67
e ——————— T -

100.00

100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?
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Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 19 by libcon

Thinking about the
national economy, do

you think the country Would you say that you are...

|

|
is better off, wor | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Better off. | 128 157 63 20 | 368
| 63.37 43.49 10.82 37.74 | 30.72
______________________ e
Worse off. | 26 107 416 16 | 565
| 12.87 29.64 71.48 30.19 | 47.16
______________________ e
About the same. | 46 95 101 15 | 257
| 22.77 26.32 17.35 28.30 | 21.45
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 2 2 2] 8
| 0.99 0.55 0.34 3.77 | 0.67
______________________ Y SO U,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of gl9 by race

Thinking about the
national economy, do

you think the country Would you say that you are_

|

|
is better off, wor | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S SO,
Better off. | 195 60 67 3 7 18 13 5] 368
| 23.47 68.97 41.88 30.00 38.89 36.73 52.00 27.78 | 30.72
______________________ MU Sy,
Worse off. | 460 6 47 5 8 22 8 9 1 565
| 55.35 6.90 29.38 50.00 44 _44 44 .90 32.00 50.00 | 47.16
______________________ MY Sy,
About the same. | 170 19 46 2 3 9 4 4 | 257
| 20.46 21.84 28.75 20.00 16.67 18.37 16.00 22.22 | 21.45
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 (O | 8
| 0.72 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.67
______________________ e e ———_—_—
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
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100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of ql9 by AGEG

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

I
|
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

18-24 25-44
10 51
33.33 40.48
11 43
36.67 34.13
8 32
26.67 25.40
1 0

3.33 0.00
30 126
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of ql9 by gender

Thinking about the |
national economy, do |
you think the country |
is better off, wor |

>
o
o
[
-
-
=
0]
%)
Q
3
0]
—— e —— e —— e —— o ——

GENDER. (BY

OBSERVATION)
Male Female
166 202
31.03 30.47
270 295
50.47 44 .49
96 161
17.94 24.28
3 5
0.56 0.75
535 663
100.00 100.00

100.00 100.00 100.00
AGEG
45-64 65-74 75+
191 93 23
32.05 28.88 18.55
277 162 72
46.48 50.31 58.06
125 67 25
20.97 20.81 20.16
3 0 4
0.50 0.00 3.23
596 322 124
100.00 100.00 100.00
Total
368
30.72
565
47.16
257
21.45
8
0.67
1,198
100.00
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-> tabulation of ql9 by income

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
Less than

$15,0000-

$25,000-%

$40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than

DON*T KNO

-> tabulation of ql9 by edu

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

—— —— —— e —— e —— o ——— —

Less t

What is the highest level

han

High scho

Some coll

81 103 50
30.22 34.45 40.00
127 137 56
47.39 45.82 4480
58 59 19
21.64 19.73 15.20
2 0 0

0.75 0.00 0.00
268 299 125
100.00 100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

101 116 1
28.69 40.70 10.00
174 124 9
49.43 43.51 90.00
75 43 0
21.31 15.09 0.00
2 2 0

0.57 0.70 0.00
352 285 10
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of gl19 by religion

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

-> tabulation of g19 by fund

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

|
I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
!
+
|
|

Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO
87 87 103 8 11 26 46
26.52 32.71 25.88 53.33 52.38 55.32 37.40
174 111 214 4 7 10 45
53.05 41.73 53.77 26.67 33.33 21.28 36.59
67 65 78 3 3 11 30
20.43 24.44 19.60 20.00 14.29 23.40 24.39
0 3 3 0 0 0 2
0.00 1.13 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.63
328 266 398 15 21 47 123
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or
born-again?
Yes No | Total
______________________ I
43 44 | 87
20.87 36.07 | 26.52
______________________ .
125 49 | 174
60.68 40.16 | 53.05
______________________ S
38 29 | 67
18.45 23.77 | 20.43
______________________ e
206 122 | 328
100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ql19 by married
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Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— o —— ——

What is your current martial status?

Divor

ced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married
40 250
43.96 29.24
25 436
27.47 50.99
24 164
26.37 19.18
2 5

2.20 0.58
91 855
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of ql19 by children

Thinking about the
national economy, do
you think the country
is better off, wor

—— o —— o —— o —— o —— o —— ——

How many children

One Two
70 44
35.90 32.84
80 53
41.03 39.55
44 36
22.56 26.87
1 1
0.51 0.75
195 134
100.00 100.00

27 1
23.89 16.67
53 3
46.90 50.00
32 2
28.32 33.33
1 0

0.88 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m

None

7 228
31.82 28.79
9 399
40.91 50.38
6 159
27.27 20.08
0 6
0.00 0.76
22 792
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g20 by PID3

Now thinking about |
you and your family®"s |

economic situation, PID3

|
would you say that | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ e
Better off. | 153 28 56 | 237
| 35.66 21.05 8.81 | 19.78
______________________ S S
Worse off. | 29 51 299 | 379
| 6.76 38.35 47.01 | 31.64
______________________ R PR
About the same. | 242 54 278 | 574
| 56.41 40.60 43.71 | 47.91
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 5 0 31 8
| 1.17 0.00 0.47 | 0.67
______________________ e
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g20 by libcon

Now thinking about
you and your family®s

economic situation, Would you say that you are...

|

|
would you say that | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ O S,
Better off. | 68 93 59 17 | 237
| 33.66 25.76 10.14 32.08 | 19.78
______________________ e
Worse off. | 18 7 266 18 | 379
| 8.91 21.33 45.70 33.96 | 31.64
______________________ e
About the same. | 115 187 255 17 | 574
| 56.93 51.80 43.81 32.08 | 47 .91
______________________ e e e
DON®T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 4 2 1] 8
| 0.50 1.11 0.34 1.89 | 0.67
______________________ S SO U
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 20 by race
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Now thinking about |
you and your family®"s |

economic situation, Would you say that you are

|
would you say that | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Better off. | 126 34 45 2 6 12 8 4 | 237
| 15.16 39.08 28.12 20.00 33.33 24.49 32.00 22.22 | 19.78
______________________ U S
Worse off. | 301 4 27 4 6 19 9 9] 379
| 36.22 4.60 16.88 40.00 33.33 38.78 36.00 50.00 | 31.64
______________________ e e
About the same. | 400 49 84 4 6 18 8 51 574
| 48.13 56.32 52.50 40.00 33.33 36.73 32.00 27.78 | 47 .91
______________________ e e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0| 8
| 0.48 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.67
______________________ o e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g20 by AGEG
Now thinking about |
you and your family"s |
economic situation, | AGEG
would you say that | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Better off. | 7 40 129 50 11 | 237
| 23.33 31.75 21.64 15.53 8.87 | 19.78
______________________ A e e
Worse off. | 6 24 190 113 46 | 379
| 20.00 19.05 31.88 35.09 37.10 | 31.64
______________________ S S
About the same. | 15 61 275 157 66 | 574
| 50.00 48.41 46.14 48.76 53.23 | 47 .91
______________________ S S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 1 2 2 1] 8
| 6.67 0.79 0.34 0.62 0.81 | 0.67
______________________ A e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of q20 by gender
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Now thinking about

I

you and your family®"s | GENDER. (BY

economic situation, | OBSERVATION)
would you say that | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Better off. | 115 122 | 237
| 21.50 18.40 | 19.78
______________________ e
Worse off. | 172 207 | 379
| 32.15 31.22 | 31.64
______________________ MUY SO,
About the same. | 247 327 | 574
| 46.17 49.32 | 47.91
______________________ S SO,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 71 8
| 0.19 1.06 | 0.67
______________________ U B R
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 920 by income

Now thinking about
you and your family®s

economic situation, What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

|

|
would you say that | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e SO,
Better off. | 12 20 26 52 67 30 30 | 237
| 16.90 20.62 17.11 19.40 22.41 24.00 16.13 | 19.78
______________________ A
Worse off. | 23 25 54 90 83 29 75 | 379
| 32.39 25.77 35.53 33.58 27.76 23.20 40.32 | 31.64
______________________ A
About the same. | 36 51 70 124 147 66 80 | 574
| 50.70 52.58 46.05 46.27 49.16 52.80 43.01 | 47.91
______________________ S SO,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 1 2 2 2 0 1] 8
| 0.00 1.03 1.32 0.75 0.67 0.00 0.54 | 0.67
______________________ S SO,
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 20 by edu

Now thinking about |
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you and your family®s

economic situation, What is the highest level of education you completed?

|
would you say that | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e ———————————_—————————————— e e e e e
Better off. | 6 45 47 72 65 2] 237
| 18.75 21.23 15.31 20.45 22.81 20.00 | 19.78
______________________ e ————————————————————— e e e e e
Worse off. | 7 65 109 112 82 4 | 379
| 21.88 30.66 35.50 31.82 28.77 40.00 | 31.64
______________________ e e
About the same. | 19 100 147 167 137 4 | 574
| 59.38 47.17 47.88 47 .44 48.07 40.00 | 47 .91
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 2 4 1 1 01 8
| 0.00 0.94 1.30 0.28 0.35 0.00 | 0.67
______________________ e e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 920 by religion
Now thinking about |
you and your family®"s |
economic situation, | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
would you say that | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Better off. | 44 64 72 5 5 10 37 | 237
| 13.41 24.06 18.09 33.33 23.81 21.28 30.08 | 19.78
______________________ N W —
Worse off. | 120 66 134 5 5 6 43 | 379
| 36.59 24.81 33.67 33.33 23.81 12.77 34.96 | 31.64
______________________ e e e
About the same. | 162 134 188 5 11 31 43 | 574
| 49.39 50.38 47.24 33.33 52.38 65.96 34.96 | 47 .91
______________________ S Sy,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 2 4 0 0 0 0] 8
| 0.61 0.75 1.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.67
______________________ S SO,
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g20 by fund

| Would you say that
Now thinking about | you are evangelical,
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fundamentalist, or
born-again?

you and your family®s
economic situation,

I

I
would you say that | Yes No | Total
______________________ e
Better off. | 24 20 | 44
| 11.65 16.39 | 13.41
______________________ e
Worse off. | 82 38 | 120
| 39.81 31.15 | 36.59
______________________ U S,
About the same. | 99 63 | 162
| 48.06 51.64 | 49.39
______________________ S SO,
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 1] 2
| 0.49 0.82 | 0.61
______________________ UMY SO
Total | 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g20 by married

Now thinking about
you and your family®s

economic situation, What is your current martial status?

I

|
would you say that | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ S S
Better off. | 23 175 20 17 0 2] 237
| 25.27 20.47 16.81 15.04 0.00 14.29 | 19.78
______________________ R S
Worse off. | 19 286 27 37 3 7 1 379
| 20.88 33.45 22.69 32.74 50.00 50.00 | 31.64
______________________ A e e
About the same. | 48 389 71 58 3 5] 574
| 52.75 45.50 59.66 51.33 50.00 35.71 | 47.91
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 5 1 1 0 0] 8
| 1.10 0.58 0.84 0.88 0.00 0.00 | 0.67
______________________ S Y B,
Total | 91 855 119 113 6 14 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 20 by children

Now thinking about |
you and your family®s |
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economic situation, How many children are currently living with you?

I
would you say that | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ gy gy USSP = U U
Better off. | 48 29 11 6 143 | 237
| 24.62 21.64 20.00 27.27 18.06 | 19.78
______________________ M S,
Worse off. | 52 32 15 5 275 | 379
| 26.67 23.88 27.27 22.73 34.72 | 31.64
______________________ U S,
About the same. | 93 72 28 11 370 | 574
| 47.69 53.73 50.91 50.00 46.72 | 47 .91
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 1 1 0 4 | 8
| 1.03 0.75 1.82 0.00 0.51 | 0.67
______________________ e
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g2la by PID3
Looking ahead to the |
future, do you think |
your children will be | PI1D3
better off than | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ R Sy,
Better off. | 103 11 53 | 167
| 45_37 17.19 17.79 | 28.35
______________________ R Sy,
Worse off. | 39 32 186 | 257
| 17.18 50.00 62.42 | 43.63
______________________ e e
About the same. | 54 16 38 | 108
| 23.79 25.00 12.75 | 18.34
______________________ e e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 31 5 21 | 57
| 13.66 7.81 7.05 | 9.68
______________________ e e
Total | 227 64 298 | 589
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g2la by libcon
Looking ahead to the |
future, do you think |
your children will be | Would you say that you are...
better off than | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
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______________________ U S,
Better off. | 45 50 63 9] 167

| 43.27 28.74 22.11 34.62 | 28.35
______________________ e
Worse off. | 19 65 164 9] 257

| 18.27 37.36 57.54 34.62 | 43.63
______________________ e
About the same. | 27 42 35 4 | 108

| 25.96 24.14 12.28 15.38 | 18.34
______________________ U S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 13 17 23 4 | 57
| 12.50 9.77 8.07 15.38 | 9.68
______________________ e
Total | 104 174 285 26 | 589

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g2la by race

Looking ahead to the
future, do you think

your children will be Would you say that you are

|
|
better off than | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Better off. | 83 23 41 4 2 8 5 1] 167
| 20.75 51.11 47.13 66.67 22.22 38.10 31.25 20.00 | 28.35
______________________ e S
Worse off. | 199 11 21 2 5 10 6 31 257
| 49.75 24.44 24.14 33.33 55.56 47 .62 37.50 60.00 | 43.63
______________________ e S
About the same. | 78 5 18 0 1 2 4 01 108
| 19.50 11.11 20.69 0.00 11.11 9.52 25.00 0.00 | 18.34
______________________ U Sy,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 40 6 7 0 1 1 1 1] 57
| 10.00 13.33 8.05 0.00 11.11 4.76 6.25 20.00 | 9.68
______________________ A e e
Total | 400 45 87 6 9 21 16 5] 589
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g2la by AGEG
Looking ahead to the |
future, do you think |
your children will be | AGEG
better off than | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e e ———_—_—_—
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Better off. | 7 26 81 37 16 | 167
| 58.33 41.94 27.84 22.29 27.59 | 28.35
______________________ gy gy USSP = U U
Worse off. | 3 20 124 84 26 | 257
| 25.00 32.26 42.61 50.60 44.83 | 43.63
______________________ M S,
About the same. | 2 9 56 33 8 | 108
| 16.67 14.52 19.24 19.88 13.79 | 18.34
______________________ U S,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 7 30 12 8 | 57
| 0.00 11.29 10.31 7.23 13.79 | 9.68
______________________ e
Total | 12 62 291 166 58 | 589
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g2la by gender
Looking ahead to the |
future, do you think | GENDER. (BY
your children will be | OBSERVATION)
better off than | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Better off. | 77 90 | 167
| 29.28 27.61 | 28.35
______________________ N S
Worse off. | 120 137 | 257
| 45_63 42.02 | 43.63
______________________ U Sy,
About the same. | 43 65 | 108
| 16.35 19.94 | 18.34
______________________ U Sy,
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 23 34 | 57
| 8.75 10.43 | 9.68
______________________ U O
Total | 263 326 | 589
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g2la by income

Looking ahead to the |
future, do you think |
your children will be | What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
better off than | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®"T KNO | Total
+
|

Better off.
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-> tabulation of g2la

Looking ahead to the

future, do you think
your children will be
better off than

-> tabulation of g2la

Looking ahead to the

future, do you think
your children will be
better off than

Better off.

| 25.00 43.40 27.85
+

| 11 18 36
| 34.38 33.96 45.57
+

| 7 9 13
| 21.88 16.98 16.46
+

| 6 3 8
| 18.75 5.66 10.13
+

| 32 53 79
| 100.00 100.00 100.00
by edu

What is the highest level

|

|

l >

| Less than High scho Some coll
+

| 10 26 55
| 55.56 23.85 35.95
i

| 5 46 63
| 27.78 42.20 41.18
i

| 1 26 19
| 5.56 23.85 12.42
+

| 2 11 16
| 11.11 10.09 10.46
+

| 18 109 153
| 100.00 100.00 100.00

by religion

Catholic Other Chr

52
37.41

44
23.91

28.46 26.85
56 71
43.08 47.65
28 27
21.54 18.12
9 11

6.92 7.38
130 149
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

44 32
25.29 23.88
81 61
46.55 45.52
34 28
19.54 20.90
15 13
8.62 9.70
174 134
100.00 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

—— —— e —— e —— —— o —

al
(o))
—— o —— - — - — o —

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO |
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______________________ e e
Worse off. | 75 48 98 2 4 9 21
| 46.88 34.53 53.26 40.00 30.77 33.33 34.43
______________________ A e e
About the same. | 32 27 26 1 1 7 14
| 20.00 19.42 14.13 20.00 7.69 25.93 22.95
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 12 12 16 0 5 2 10
| 7.50 8.63 8.70 0.00 38.46 7.41 16.39
______________________ e e e
Total | 160 139 184 5 13 27 61
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
-> tabulation of g2la by fund
| Would you say that
Looking ahead to the | you are evangelical,
future, do you think | fundamentalist, or
your children will be | born-again?
better off than | Yes No | Total
______________________ U B
Better off. | 33 8 | 41
| 30.00 16.00 | 25.62
______________________ M SO
Worse off. | 57 18 | 75
| 51.82 36.00 | 46.88
______________________ M YU
About the same. | 12 20 | 32
| 10.91 40.00 | 20.00
______________________ S U S
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 8 4 ] 12
| 7.27 8.00 | 7.50
______________________ U SN
Total | 110 50 | 160
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g2la by married
Looking ahead to the |
future, do you think |
your children will be | What is your current martial status?
better off than | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e
Better off. | 16 123 13 13 0 167
| 34.78 28.67 24.07 26.00 66.67 0.00 28.35
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-> tabulation of g2la

Looking ahead to the

future, do you think

your children will be
better off than

-> tabulation of g21b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do

you think the worst
is

—— e — ) —— e —

by children

One

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— e ————

100.

by PID3

Democrat

Fo—— o —— — ——

How many children

Two

PID3

are currently living with you?

Three

22 1
44._.00 33.33
8 0
16.00 0.00
7 0
14.00 0.00
50 3
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
4 101
36.36 26.44
4 176
36.36 46.07
3 68
27.27 17.80
0 37
0.00 9.69
11 382
100.00 100.00
Total
185
30.38
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Worst is yet to come. | 42 36 250 | 328
| 20.79 52.17 73.96 | 53.86
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 30 11 55 | 96
| 14.85 15.94 16.27 | 15.76
______________________ U S,
Total | 202 69 338 | 609

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g21b by libcon

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do

you think the worst Would you say that you are...

|

|

|
is | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Worst is over. | 64 80 36 5] 185
| 65.31 42.78 12.12 18.52 | 30.38
______________________ e SO,
Worst is yet to come. | 23 80 211 14 | 328
| 23.47 42.78 71.04 51.85 | 53.86
______________________ Y SO U,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 27 50 8 | 96
| 11.22 14 .44 16.84 29.63 | 15.76
______________________ e SO,
Total | 98 187 297 27 | 609
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g21b by race

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do

you think the worst Would you say that you are_

I

I

|
is | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S SO,
Worst is over. | 111 26 34 0 0 6 4 4 ] 185
| 25.75 61.90 46.58 0.00 0.00 21.43 44 .44 30.77 | 30.38
______________________ A e e
Worst is yet to come. | 255 7 30 3 6 17 3 7 1 328
| 59.16 16.67 41.10 75.00 66.67 60.71 33.33 53.85 | 53.86
______________________ e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 65 9 9 1 3 5 2 2] 96
| 15.08 21.43 12.33 25.00 33.33 17.86 22.22 15.38 | 15.76
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______________________ e e
Total 431 42 73 4 9 28 9 13 | 609
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g21lb by AGEG
Thinking about the |
condition of the |
national economy, do |
you think the worst | AGEG
is | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ S SO,
Worst is over. | 7 25 97 44 12 | 185
| 38.89 39.06 31.80 28.21 18.18 | 30.38
______________________ Y Sy,
Worst is yet to come. | 7 32 157 90 42 | 328
| 38.89 50.00 51.48 57.69 63.64 | 53.86
______________________ MUY Sy,
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 4 7 51 22 12 | 96
I 22.22 10.94 16.72 14.10 18.18 | 15.76
______________________ R
Total | 18 64 305 156 66 | 609
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g21b by gender
Thinking about the |
condition of the |
national economy, do | GENDER. (BY
you think the worst | OBSERVATION)
is | Male Female | Total
______________________ S S,
Worst is over. | 82 103 | 185
| 30.15 30.56 | 30.38
______________________ U Sy,
Worst is yet to come. | 158 170 | 328
| 58.09 50.45 | 53.86
______________________ M SO
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 32 64 | 96
| 11.76 18.99 | 15.76
______________________ F
Total | 272 337 | 609
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of g21b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do

you think the worst
is

-> tabulation of g21b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do
you think the worst
is

-> tabulation of g21b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do

by income

|

I

|

| Less than $15,0000-
+

| 11 19
| 28.21 43.18
+

| 21 22
| 53.85 50.00
+

| 7 3
| 17.95 6.82
+

| 39 44
| 100.00 100.00
by edu

|
|
|
|
| Less than High scho
+
| 3 28
| 21.43 27.18
+
| 10 64
| 71.43 62.14
+
| 1 11
| 7.14 10.68
+
| 14 103
| 100.00 100.00

by religion

$25,000-%

What is the highest level

Some coll

$40,000-%
37 54
26.81 36.00
79 78
57.25 52.00
22 18
15.94 12.00
138 150
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

49 58
27.53 38.41
97 67
54.49 44 .37
32 26
17.98 17.22
178 151
100.00 100.00
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you think the worst
is

-> tabulation of g21b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do
you think the worst
is

-> tabulation of g21b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do
you think the worst

1S

Worst is over.

Survey

Other Chr

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

|

| Protestan Catholic
i

| 38 42
| 22.62 33.07
+

| 99 70
| 58.93 55.12
+

| 31 15
| 18.45 11.81
+

| 168 127
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that
you are evangelical,

I

I

| fundamentalist, or

| born-again?

| Yes No
R
| 16 22
| 16.67 30.56
T
| 60 39
| 62.50 54.17
T
| 20 11
| 20.83 15.28
S
I 96 72
| 100.00 100.00

by married

I
I
|
|
| Never mar
+
|
|

Married
22 119
48.89 27.93

—— o —— o —— o —— o —

Divorced

4 4 12
40.00 50.00 60.00
2 4 6
20.00 50.00 30.00
4 0 2
40.00 0.00 10.00
10 8 20
100.00 100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Widowed Separated DON"T KNO |

18 1
28.57

1]
14.29 |
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-> tabulation of g2l1b

Thinking about the
condition of the
national economy, do
you think the worst

1S

by children

How many children

One

-> tabulation of g22 by PID3

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

Democrat

Fo— o —— o ——— e ————

Two

P1D3
Indendent

are currently living with you?

Three

Republica

F o —— o — e —

I
I
|
I
|
+
|
|
o
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

35 2
55.56 66.67
10 0
15.87 0.00
63 3
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
1 123
9.09 30.00
8 225
72.73 54.88
2 62
18.18 15.12
11 410
100.00 100.00
Total
855
71.37
75
6.26
245
20.45
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DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 11 1 11 | 23
| 2.56 0.75 1.73 | 1.92
______________________ e
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 22 by libcon

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better

off, worse off, or Would you say that you are...

I

|
about the same as the | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Better off | 115 238 469 33 | 855
| 56.93 65.93 80.58 62.26 | 71.37
______________________ e
Worse off | 19 28 22 6 | 75
| 9.41 7.76 3.78 11.32 | 6.26
______________________ e
About the same | 65 90 80 10 | 245
| 32.18 24.93 13.75 18.87 | 20.45
______________________ Y SO U,
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 3 5 11 4 | 23
| 1.49 1.39 1.89 7.55 | 1.92
______________________ e SO,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 22 by race

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better

off, worse off, or Would you say that you are

I

|
about the same as the | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e e
Better off | 628 45 99 5 14 36 18 10 | 855
| 75.57 51.72 61.88 50.00 77.78 73.47 72.00 55.56 | 71.37
______________________ Y S,
Worse off | 41 14 9 1 1 3 2 4 | 75
| 4.93 16.09 5.62 10.00 5.56 6.12 8.00 22.22 | 6.26
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
About the same | 147 26 48 4 3 10 5 2 245
| 17.69 29.89 30.00 40.00 16.67 20.41 20.00 11.11 | 20.45
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
DON®T KNOW / REFUSED | 15 2 4 0 0 0 0 2] 23
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-> tabulation of 22 by AGEG

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— ——

1.81 2.30
831 87
100.00 100.00
18-24 25-44
18 90
60.00 71.43
4 7
13.33 5.56
8 28
26.67 22.22
0 1
0.00 0.79
30 126
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 22 by gender

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

DON*T KNOW / REFUSED

—— o —— o —— o — — o ——— —

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

Male Female
435 420
81.31 63.35
23 52
4.30 7.84
72 173
13.46 26.09
5 18
0.93 2.71

0.00 0.00
10 18
100.00 100.00
65-74 75+
221 79
68.63 63.71
22 6
6.83 4.84
72 36
22.36 29.03
7 3

2.17 2.42
322 124
100.00 100.00
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______________________ S EO P
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
I 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 22 by income

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or

about the same as the Less than $15,0000- $25,000-%

|
I
I
|
______________________ +
Better off | 32 45 107
| 45.07 46.39 70.39
______________________ +
Worse off | 5 7 13
I 7.04 7.22 8.55
______________________ +
About the same | 31 41 30
| 43.66 42.27 19.74
______________________ +
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 3 4 2
| 4.23 4.12 1.32
______________________ +
Total | 71 97 152
| 100.00 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g22 by edu

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

What is the highest level
Less than High scho Some coll

I
|
I
|
______________________ +
Better off | 17 137 213
| 53.12 64.62 69.38
______________________ +
Worse off | 2 11 19
| 6.25 5.19 6.19
______________________ +
About the same | 12 57 69
| 37.50 26.89 22.48
______________________ +
DON"T KNOW / REFUSED | 1 7 6
| 3.12 3.30 1.95
______________________ +

$40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than

198
73.88 81
21
7.84 4
46
17.16 13
3
1.12 1
268
100.00 100

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

267
75.85 74
21
5.97 7
62
17.61 15
2
0.57 2
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Total

32
100.00

212
100.00

-> tabulation of g22 by religion

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

|
|
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

307
100.00

352
100.00

285
100.00

10 |
100.00 |

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/

Catholic Other Chr

1,198
100.00

DON*T KNO

Protestan
246 182
75.00 68.42
22 10
6.71 3.76
54 71
16.46 26.69
6 3
1.83 1.13
328 266
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g22 by fund

Do you think Texas®"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
!
+
|
|
+
I
|
+

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

born-again?
Yes No
151 95
73.30 77.87
14 8
6.80 6.56
39 15
18.93 12.30
2 4
0.97 3.28

F o —— o —— o —— o —

398
100.00

12 15
80.00 71.43
1 1

6.67 4.76

1 5

6.67 23.81

1 0

6.67 0.00
15 21
100.00 100.00
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Total

206
100.00

-> tabulation of 22 by married

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

—— o —— e —— o —— o —— o ————

Never mar

122
100.00

What is your current martial status?

Married

| 328
| 100.00

Divorced

DON*T KNO

-> tabulation of g22 by children

Do you think Texas"s
economy is better
off, worse off, or
about the same as the

— e —— e —— o —— o —— o ——— —

How many children

One

Two

are currently living with you?
Three Four or m

Widowed Separated
61 1
53.98 16.67
10 1
8.85 16.67
41 4
36.28 66.67
1 0
0.88 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
None

14 580
63.64 73.23
3 42
13.64 5.30
5 152
22.73 19.19
0 18
0.00 2.27
22 792
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-> tabulation of 23 by PID3

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our
children are
educated?

I
I
|
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
|

100.00 100.00
PID3
Democrat Indendent
204 83
47 .55 62.41
47 11
10.96 8.27
87 23
20.28 17.29
56 8
13.05 6.02
35 8
8.16 6.02
429 133
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 23 by libcon

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our
children are
educated?

National government

— e —— e —— —— e ———— —

Would you say

Liberal Moderate
91 200
45.05 55.40
28 40
13.86 11.08
41 67
20.30 18.56
24 36

100.00 100.00 100.00 |
Republica | Total
___________ e
429 | 716
67.45 | 59.77
___________ e
81 | 139
12.74 | 11.60
___________ I R
97 | 207
15.25 | 17.28
___________ I R
15 | 79
2.36 | 6.59
___________ I
14 | 57
2.20 | 4.76
___________ I R
636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00
that you are...
Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
e
397 28 | 716
68.21 52.83 | 59.77
e
66 5] 139
11.34 9.43 | 11.60
.
94 5] 207
16.15 9.43 | 17.28
.
11 8 | 79
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| 11.88 9.97 1.89 15.09 | 6.59
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 18 18 14 71 57

| 8.91 4.99 2.41 13.21 | 4.76
______________________ e

Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 23 by race

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our

children are Would you say that you are

|
I
|
educated? | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Individual families | 492 43 98 8 12 34 18 11 | 716
| 59.21 49.43 61.25 80.00 66.67 69.39 72.00 61.11 | 59.77
______________________ MY Sy,
Local government | 114 4 8 1 3 5 0 4 | 139
| 13.72 4.60 5.00 10.00 16.67 10.20 0.00 22.22 | 11.60
______________________ Y Sy,
State government | 148 23 26 0 1 4 2 31 207
| 17.81 26.44 16.25 0.00 5.56 8.16 8.00 16.67 | 17.28
______________________ S S .
National government | 41 11 19 0 2 3 3 0|1 79
| 4.93 12.64 11.88 0.00 11.11 6.12 12.00 0.00 | 6.59
______________________ A e e
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 36 6 9 1 0 3 2 01 57
| 4.33 6.90 5.62 10.00 0.00 6.12 8.00 0.00 | 4.76
______________________ A e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 23 by AGEG
Who is most |
responsible for |
ensuring that our |
children are | AGEG
educated? | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e
Individual families | 15 83 362 188 68 | 716
| 50.00 65.87 60.74 58.39 54.84 | 59.77
______________________ e e ———_—
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Local government

—— o —— - —— e — - ——

2 10

6.67 7.94

9 16
30.00 12.70
4 11
13.33 8.73
0 6
0.00 4.76
30 126
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 23 by gender

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our
children are
educated?

I
I
|
|
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

Male Female
360 356
67.29 53.70
62 77
11.59 11.61
66 141
12.34 21.27
27 52
5.05 7.84
20 37
3.74 5.58
535 663
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g23 by income

Who is most
responsible for

169 of 289

—— o —— o —— e — ) ——



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

ensuring that our
children are
educated?

—— e —— o —— e —— o —— - —— ) ———

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

$25,000-$ $40,000-$%

$75,000-$ More than

DON*T KNO

Less than $15,0000-
39 53
54.93 54.64
5 12

7.04 12.37

8 15
11.27 15.46
12 12
16.90 12.37
7 5

9.86 5.15
71 97
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 23 by edu

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our
children are
educated?

— e ——— —— o —— o ——  —— ] ——— — —

What is the highest level

Less than High scho
15 128
46.88 60.38
3 24
9.38 11.32
3 28
9.38 13.21
6 19
18.75 8.96
5 13
15.62 6.13
32 212

Some coll

166 174 79
61.94 58.19 63.20
34 37 11
12.69 12.37 8.80
43 62 21
16.04 20.74 16.80
14 16 7
5.22 5.35 5.60
11 10 7
4.10 3.34 5.60
268 299 125
100.00 100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

234 155 6
66.48 54.39 60.00
41 38 2
11.65 13.33 20.00
54 51 2
15.34 17.89 20.00
15 19 0
4.26 6.67 0.00
8 22 0
2.27 7.72 0.00
352 285 10
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| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 23 by religion

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our

children are What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?

I

|

|
educated? | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Individual families | 189 166 249 5 11 26 70 | 716
| 57.62 62.41 62.56 33.33 52.38 55.32 56.91 | 59.77
______________________ e e
Local government | 49 24 39 5 2 3 17 | 139
| 14.94 9.02 9.80 33.33 9.52 6.38 13.82 | 11.60
______________________ e e
State government | 62 41 69 3 0 9 23 ] 207
| 18.90 15.41 17.34 20.00 0.00 19.15 18.70 | 17.28
______________________ M Sy,
National government | 15 20 27 0 5 5 7 1 79
| 4.57 7.52 6.78 0.00 23.81 10.64 5.69 | 6.59
______________________ e e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 13 15 14 2 3 4 6 | 57
| 3.96 5.64 3.52 13.33 14.29 8.51 4.88 | 4.76
______________________ A W
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of ¢g23 by fund

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

I

I

I

children are | born-again?

educated? | Yes No | Total
______________________ U Y S
Individual families | 130 59 | 189
| 63.11 48.36 | 57.62
______________________ M YU
Local government | 23 26 | 49
| 11.17 21.31 | 14.94
______________________ .
State government | 39 23 | 62
| 18.93 18.85 | 18.90
______________________ F e
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-> tabulation of g23 by married

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our
children are
educated?

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

—— o —— ) —

What is your current martial status?

DON®T KNO

6 9

2.91 7.38

8 5

3.88 4.10
206 122
100.00 100.00
Never mar Married
51 534
56.04 62.46
7 102

7.69 11.93
14 140
15.38 16.37
13 43
14.29 5.03
6 36

6.59 4.21
91 855
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 23 by children

Who is most
responsible for
ensuring that our
children are
educated?

Individual families

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
I

How many children

One Two
113 81
57.95 60.45

Divorced Widowed Separated

58 60 3

48.74 53.10 50.00

16 13 1

13.45 11.50 16.67

25 24 1

21.01 21.24 16.67

14 8 0

11.76 7.08 0.00

6 8 1

5.04 7.08 16.67

119 113 6

100.00 100.00 100.00
are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None

36 15 471

65.45 68.18 59.47
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+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

-> tabulation of g24 by PID3

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

24 7

12.31 5.22

34 27

17.44 20.15

15 9

7.69 6.72

9 10

4.62 7.46

195 134

100.00 100.00
PI1D3

Democrat Indendent

388 92

90.44 69.17

33 40

7.69 30.08

8 1

1.86 0.75

429 133

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g24 by libcon

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

Would NOT be willing

— e —— e —— ——

7 1

12.73 4_55

6 3

10.91 13.64

5 1

9.09 4.55

1 2

1.82 9.09

55 22

100.00 100.00
Republica | Total
___________ I R
354 | 834

55.66 | 69.62
___________ I
260 | 333
40.88 | 27.80
___________ I R
22 | 31

3.46 | 2.59
___________ e
636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal Moderate
180 292
89.11 80.89
20 61

Conservat DON"T KNO |

324 38 |

55.67 71.70 |
______________________ +
243 9 |

Total
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-> tabulation of g24 by race

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

|
I
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
|

White/Ang

-> tabulation of g24 by AGEG

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— —— e —— e —— e ——— —

African A

41.75 16.98
15 6
2.58 11.32
582 53
100.00 100.00

Would you say

——  —— e —
N
a
©

that you are
Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac

130 5
81.25 50.00
27 5
16.88 50.00
3 0
1.88 0.00
160 10
100.00 100.00
AGEG
45-64 65-74
409 228
68.62 70.81
172 85
28.86 26.40
15 9
2.52 2.80
596 322
100.00 100.00
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Other [sp DON"T KNO
14 8

56.00 4444

9 7

36.00 38.89

2 3

8.00 16.67

25 18

100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of 24 by gender

Would you (or would

|

you NOT) be willing | GENDER. (BY

to pay more in taxes | OBSERVATION)
for each of the fol | Male Female | Total
______________________ U S,
Would be willing | 336 498 | 834
| 62.80 75.11 | 69.62
______________________ U Sy,
Would NOT be willing | 186 147 | 333
| 34.77 22.17 | 27.80
______________________ MUY SO,
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 13 18 | 31
| 2.43 2.71 | 2.59
______________________ S SO,
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g24 by income

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I
|
for each of the fol | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Would be willing | 50 72 110 187 208 92 115 | 834
| 70.42 74.23 72.37 69.78 69.57 73.60 61.83 | 69.62
______________________ A e e
Would NOT be willing | 19 22 41 76 83 30 62 | 333
| 26.76 22.68 26.97 28.36 27.76 24.00 33.33 | 27.80
______________________ e e e e e
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 2 3 1 5 8 3 9 | 31
| 2.82 3.09 0.66 1.87 2.68 2.40 4.84 | 2.59
______________________ e e e e e
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 24 by edu
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What is the highest level of education you completed?
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for each of the fol | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 28 144 207 245 208 21 834
| 87.50 67.92 67.43 69.60 72.98 20.00 | 69.62
______________________ e e
Would NOT be willing | 3 64 89 99 71 71 333
| 9.38 30.19 28.99 28.12 24 91 70.00 | 27.80
______________________ e ——————————_———————————— e e e e
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 1 4 11 8 6 1] 31
| 3.12 1.89 3.58 2.27 2.11 10.00 | 2.59
______________________ e e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g24 by religion
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
for each of the fol | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Would be willing | 218 192 272 13 14 38 87 | 834
| 66.46 72.18 68.34 86.67 66.67 80.85 70.73 | 69.62
______________________ e e e
Would NOT be willing | 102 69 112 2 7 8 33 ] 333
| 31.10 25.94 28.14 13.33 33.33 17.02 26.83 | 27.80
______________________ M Sy,
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 8 5 14 0 0 1 31 31
| 2.44 1.88 3.52 0.00 0.00 2.13 2.44 | 2.59
______________________ e e e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g24 by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes

|
I
I
I
|
______________________ M SO,
I
|
+
|

for each of the fol Yes No | Total
Would be willing 133 85 | 218

64 .56 69.67 | 66.46
____________________________________________ T
Would NOT be willing 68 34 | 102
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33.01 27.87
5 3

2.43 2.46
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g24 by married

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— e —— e ——  —— - ——— —

—— e —— o —

What is your current martial status?

Divor

ced

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married
73 572

80.22 66.90

17 258

18.68 30.18

1 25

1.10 2.92

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 24 by children

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— e —— e —— e —— o ————

How many children

One Two
144 99
73.85 73.88
46 33
23.59 24.63
5 2

2.56 1.49
195 134
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Th

ree

Widowed Separated
89 5
78.76 83.33
22 1
19.47 16.67

2 0

1.77 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
16 535
72.73 67.55

6 234

27.27 29.55

0 23

0.00 2.90

22 792
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g25 by PID3

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes PID3

|

|
for each of the fol | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ e
Would be willing | 339 81 274 | 694
| 79.02 60.90 43.08 | 57.93
______________________ S S
Would NOT be willing | 75 47 336 | 458
| 17.48 35.34 52.83 | 38.23
______________________ R PR
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 15 5 26 | 46
| 3.50 3.76 4.09 | 3.84
______________________ e
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g25 by libcon

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are...

|
|
for each of the fol | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e SO,
Would be willing | 159 251 257 27 | 694
| 78.71 69.53 44.16 50.94 | 57.93
______________________ O S,
Would NOT be willing | 37 95 307 19 | 458
| 18.32 26.32 52.75 35.85 | 38.23
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 6 15 18 71 46
| 2.97 4.16 3.09 13.21 | 3.84
______________________ e
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g25 by race
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | Would you say that you are
for each of the fol | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
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Would be willing | 449 69 111 4 11 30 14 6 | 694
| 54.03 79.31 69.38 40.00 61.11 61.22 56.00 33.33 | 57.93
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Would NOT be willing | 353 14 42 6 6 18 9 10 | 458
| 42.48 16.09 26.25 60.00 33.33 36.73 36.00 55.56 | 38.23
______________________ U S
DON®T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 29 4 7 0 1 1 2 21 46
| 3.49 4.60 4.38 0.00 5.56 2.04 8.00 11.11 | 3.84
______________________ U S
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 25 by AGEG
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | AGEG
for each of the fol | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e
Would be willing | 19 85 354 173 63 | 694
| 63.33 67.46 59.40 53.73 50.81 | 57.93
______________________ A e e
Would NOT be willing | 6 38 222 136 56 | 458
| 20.00 30.16 37.25 42.24 45.16 | 38.23
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 5 3 20 13 51 46
| 16.67 2.38 3.36 4.04 4.03 | 3.84
______________________ A e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 25 by gender

Would you (or would

you NOT) be willing GENDER. (BY

|

to pay more in taxes | OBSERVATION)
for each of the fol | Male Female | Total
______________________ M SO
Would be willing | 275 419 | 694
| 51.40 63.20 | 57.93
______________________ F
Would NOT be willing | 242 216 | 458
| 45.23 32.58 | 38.23
______________________ F
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 18 28 | 46
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-> tabulation of 25 by income

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— e —— e —— e —— e —— ——

663 |

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

Less than

$15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

-> tabulation of 25 by edu

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

——  —— e —— e —— ————

What is the highest level

Less than

-> tabulation of 25 by religion

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-%

162 172

60.45 57.53

98 119

36.57 39.80

8 8

2.99 2.68

268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

197 178
55.97 62.46
140 102
39.77 35.79
15 5
4.26 1.75
352 285
100.00 100.00
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Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

I

|
for each of the fol | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 179 162 222 12 11 34 74 | 694
| 54 .57 60.90 55.78 80.00 52.38 72.34 60.16 | 57.93
______________________ e e
Would NOT be willing | 139 96 158 2 10 11 42 | 458
| 42.38 36.09 39.70 13.33 47.62 23.40 34.15 | 38.23
______________________ e e
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 10 8 18 1 0 2 71 46
| 3.05 3.01 4.52 6.67 0.00 4.26 5.69 | 3.84
______________________ MU Sy,
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 a7 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g25 by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes

|
I
I
I
for each of the fol | Yes No | Total
______________________ U B
Would be willing | 107 72 | 179
| 51.94 59.02 | 54.57
______________________ S T
Would NOT be willing | 91 48 | 139
| 44 .17 39.34 | 42.38
______________________ M Y
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 8 2] 10
| 3.88 1.64 | 3.05
______________________ M U
Total | 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g25 by married
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What is your current martial status?
for each of the fol | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON®*T KNO | Total
______________________ e
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Would be willing

-> tabulation of g25 by children

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
|
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

How many children

One

-> tabulation of g26 by PID3

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

DON*T KNOW/ REFUSED/

—— o —— o —— o —— — —

Democrat

Two

PID3
Indendent

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m

Republica

73 5
64 .60 83.33
35 1
30.97 16.67
5 0
4.42 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
None
14 439
63.64 55.43
8 316
36.36 39.90
0 37
0.00 4.67
22 792
100.00 100.00
Total
183
15.28
969
80.88
46
3.84
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______________________ S S U
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 26 by libcon

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are...

|

|
for each of the fol | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Would be willing | 48 60 65 10 | 183
| 23.76 16.62 11.17 18.87 | 15.28
______________________ e
Would NOT be willing | 145 288 498 38 | 969
| 71.78 79.78 85.57 71.70 | 80.88
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 9 13 19 5] 46
| 4.46 3.60 3.26 9.43 | 3.84
______________________ e SO,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 26 by race

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are

I

|
for each of the fol | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e e
Would be willing | 107 20 43 0 3 5 4 1] 183
| 12.88 22.99 26.88 0.00 16.67 10.20 16.00 5.56 | 15.28
______________________ e S
Would NOT be willing | 691 64 111 9 15 43 20 16 | 969
| 83.15 73.56 69.38 90.00 83.33 87.76 80.00 88.89 | 80.88
______________________ e S
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 33 3 6 1 0 1 1 1] 46
| 3.97 3.45 3.75 10.00 0.00 2.04 4.00 5.56 | 3.84
______________________ U Sy
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 926 by AGEG
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Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

I
I
to pay more in taxes | AGEG
for each of the fol | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ M S,
Would be willing | 10 27 85 43 18 | 183
| 33.33 21.43 14.26 13.35 14.52 | 15.28
______________________ e e ————
Would NOT be willing | 19 95 489 265 101 | 969
| 63.33 75.40 82.05 82.30 81.45 | 80.88
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 1 4 22 14 5] 46
| 3.33 3.17 3.69 4.35 4.03 | 3.84
______________________ S S,
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g26 by gender
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing | GENDER. (BY
to pay more in taxes | OBSERVATION)
for each of the fol | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Would be willing | 86 97 | 183
| 16.07 14.63 | 15.28
______________________ U Sy,
Would NOT be willing | 435 534 | 969
| 81.31 80.54 | 80.88
______________________ S S,
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 14 32 ] 46
| 2.62 4.83 | 3.84
______________________ U O
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g26 by income
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
for each of the fol | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Would be willing | 13 23 26 43 41 21 16 | 183
| 18.31 23.71 17.11 16.04 13.71 16.80 8.60 | 15.28
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-> tabulation of 26 by edu

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— e —— e —— e —— o ——— —

68 123
70.10 80.92
6 3

6.19 1.97
97 152
100.00 100.00

What is the highest level

Less than

.00

-> tabulation of g26 by religion

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

F o —— ) —— o ——— —

Protestan

High scho Some coll

35 39
16.51 12.70
169 253
79.72 82.41
8 15
3.77 4.89
212 307
100.00 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?

Catholic Other Chr

219 252
81.72 84.28
6 6

2.24 2.01
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

47 51
13.35 17.89
291 226
82.67 79.30
14 8
3.98 2.81
352 285
100.00 100.00

—— o —— o —— o —— o —

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

45 56
16.92 14.07
214 326
80.45 81.91
7 16
2.63 4.02

3 4
20.00 19.05
11 15
73.33 71.43
1 2
6.67 9.52

185 of 289

——  —— e ——

Fo—— o —— o —— o —



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

Total

328
100.00

266
100.00

-> tabulation of 26 by fund

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

26 16
12.62 13.11
174 99

84 .47 81.15
6 7

2.91 5.74
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 926 by married

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

——  —— —— e —— - ——— —

—— - —— o —— e —— e —

398
100.00

15
100.00

21
100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
24 110

26.37 12.87

62 714

68.13 83.51

5 31

5.49 3.63

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 26 by children

Divorced

Widowed Separated

23 3
20.35 50.00
85 3
75.22 50.00
5 0
4.42 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
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Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I

How many children are currently living with you?

None

-> tabulation of 27 by PID3

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

One Two
34 33
17.44 24.63
151 98
77.44 73.13
10 3
5.13 2.24
195 134
100.00 100.00
PI1D3
Democrat Indendent
319 67
74.36 50.38
90 60
20.98 45.11
20 6
4.66 4.51
429 133
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 27 by libcon

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+

Would you say

Liberal Moderate
152 233
75.25 64 .54

Three Four or m

5 4

9.09 18.18

48 18

87.27 81.82

2 0

3.64 0.00

55 22

100.00 100.00
Republica | Total
___________ I R
281 | 667
44.18 | 55.68
___________ I
330 | 480

51.89 | 40.07
___________ I
25 | 51

3.93 | 4.26
___________ e
636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO |

32 |
60.38 |

____________________________________________ e
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Would NOT be willing | 44 111 307 18 | 480
| 21.78 30.75 52.75 33.96 | 40.07
______________________ A e
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 6 17 25 31 51
| 2.97 4.71 4.30 5.66 | 4.26
______________________ e
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 27 by race

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are

I
|
for each of the fol | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 437 66 110 3 5 25 13 8 | 667
| 52.59 75.86 68.75 30.00 27.78 51.02 52.00 44 .44 | 55.68
______________________ MY Sy,
Would NOT be willing | 354 18 47 7 12 22 11 9 | 480
| 42.60 20.69 29.38 70.00 66.67 44 .90 44.00 50.00 | 40.07
______________________ Y Sy,
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 40 3 3 0 1 2 1 1] 51
| 4.81 3.45 1.88 0.00 5.56 4.08 4.00 5.56 | 4.26
______________________ S S .
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 27 by AGEG
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | AGEG
for each of the fol | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Would be willing | 19 78 323 179 68 | 667
| 63.33 61.90 54.19 55.59 54.84 | 55.68
______________________ A e
Would NOT be willing | 8 43 250 131 48 | 480
| 26.67 34.13 41.95 40.68 38.71 | 40.07
______________________ e e ———_—_—
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 3 5 23 12 8 | 51
| 10.00 3.97 3.86 3.73 6.45 | 4.26
______________________ e e ———_—_—
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
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| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 27 by gender

Would you (or would

I

you NOT) be willing | GENDER. (BY

to pay more in taxes | OBSERVATION)
for each of the fol | Male Female | Total
______________________ U S,
Would be willing | 284 383 | 667
| 53.08 57.77 | 55.68
______________________ S S,
Would NOT be willing | 230 250 | 480
| 42.99 37.71 | 40.07
______________________ MUY SO,
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 21 30 | 51
| 3.93 4.52 | 4.26
______________________ U Sy,
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g27 by income

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|
for each of the fol | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ A
Would be willing | 40 59 88 153 180 62 85 | 667
| 56.34 60.82 57.89 57.09 60.20 49.60 45.70 | 55.68
______________________ e SO,
Would NOT be willing | 27 35 57 107 109 55 90 | 480
| 38.03 36.08 37.50 39.93 36.45 44 .00 48.39 | 40.07
______________________ e SO,
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 4 3 7 8 10 8 11 | 51
| 5.63 3.09 4.61 2.99 3.34 6.40 5.91 | 4.26
______________________ A
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 27 by edu

Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
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to pay more in taxes | What is the highest level of education you completed?
for each of the fol | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————t e
Would be willing | 22 97 172 204 169 3] 667
| 68.75 45.75 56.03 57.95 59.30 30.00 | 55.68
______________________ e e
Woulld NOT be willing | 10 102 121 134 106 71 480
| 31.25 48.11 39.41 38.07 37.19 70.00 | 40.07
______________________ e
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 0 13 14 14 10 0|1 51
| 0.00 6.13 4.56 3.98 3.51 0.00 | 4.26
______________________ e e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 27 by religion
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
for each of the fol | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 161 154 223 11 12 32 74 | 667
| 49.09 57.89 56.03 73.33 57.14 68.09 60.16 | 55.68
______________________ R W —
Woulld NOT be willing | 152 102 158 4 7 15 42 1 480
| 46.34 38.35 39.70 26.67 33.33 31.91 34.15 | 40.07
______________________ M Sy,
DON®T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 15 10 17 0 2 0 7 1 51
| 4.57 3.76 4.27 0.00 9.52 0.00 5.69 | 4.26
______________________ S Sy,
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g27 by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,
you NOT) be willing fundamentalist, or
to pay more in taxes born-again?

I
Would you (or would |
I
|

for each of the fol | Yes No | Total
+
I
|
+

____________________________________________ e
Would be willing 93 68 | 161
45.15 55.74 | 49.09
____________________________________________ T
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105 47
50.97 38.52
8 7
3.88 5.74
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 27 by married

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— ——

—— o —— ) —

What is your current martial status?

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married
61 460

67.03 53.80

22 362

24.18 42 .34

8 33

8.79 3.86

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 27 by children

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

— e —— e —— o —— e ————

How many children

One Two
125 81
64.10 60.45
65 45
33.33 33.58
5 8
2.56 5.97
195 134

Divorced Widowed Separated
70 69 2

58.82 61.06 33.33

44 39 4
36.97 34.51 66.67

5 5 0

4.20 4.42 0.00

119 113 6
100.00 100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
27 10 424
49.09 45.45 53.54
27 12 331
49.09 54_.55 41.79
1 0 37
1.82 0.00 4.67
55 22 792
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| 100.00
-> tabulation of 28 by PID3
Would you (or would

you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes

for each of the fol Democrat
Would be willing 336
78.32

Would NOT be willing 76
17.72

DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ 17
3.96

Total 429

100.00

-> tabulation of g28 by libcon

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes

for each of the fol Liberal
Would be willing 160
79.21

Would NOT be willing 34
16.83

DON®T KNOW/ REFUSED/ 8
3.96

Total 202

100.00

-> tabulation of 28 by race

Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes |

100.00

PID3
Indendent

|
|
I
|
+
|
|
______________________ S
|
|
+
|
|
+
|
I

Moderate

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
______________________ oo
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

100.00 100.00 100.00 |
Republica | Total
e
276 | 679
43.40 | 56.68
I R
344 | 484
54.09 | 40.40
I R
16 | 35
2.52 ] 2.92
e
636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
I R

248 32 | 679

42 .61 60.38 | 56.68
e

316 20 | 484
54_30 37.74 | 40.40
e

18 1] 35
3.09 1.89 | 2.92
e

582 53 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are
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for each of the fol | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 448 64 102 4 11 32 13 51 679
| 53.91 73.56 63.75 40.00 61.11 65.31 52.00 27.78 | 56 .68
______________________ U S
Would NOT be willing | 357 20 55 6 7 16 11 12 | 484
| 42 .96 22.99 34.38 60.00 38.89 32.65 4400 66.67 | 40.40
______________________ A e e
DON*"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 26 3 3 0 0 1 1 1] 35
| 3.13 3.45 1.88 0.00 0.00 2.04 4.00 5.56 | 2.92
______________________ e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 28 by AGEG
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | AGEG
for each of the fol | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ N S
Would be willing | 20 85 344 167 63 | 679
| 66.67 67.46 57.72 51.86 50.81 | 56.68
______________________ A e
Woulld NOT be willing | 10 38 239 144 53 | 484
| 33.33 30.16 40.10 4472 4274 | 40.40
______________________ A e e
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 0 3 13 11 8 | 35
| 0.00 2.38 2.18 3.42 6.45 | 2.92
______________________ S S R
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 28 by gender

Would you (or would

you NOT) be willing GENDER. (BY

|

to pay more in taxes | OBSERVATION)
for each of the fol | Male Female | Total
______________________ F
Would be willing | 269 410 | 679
| 50.28 61.84 | 56.68
______________________ M
Would NOT be willing | 251 233 | 484
| 46.92 35.14 | 40.40
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15 20
2.80 3.02
535 663
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 28 by income

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

|
|
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
|

What was your

—— e —

total house
$25,000-%

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

DON®T KNO

Less than $15,0000-
38 56

53.52 57.73

27 36

38.03 37.11

6 5

8.45 5.15

71 97

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 28 by edu

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— —— —— e —— - ——— —

What is the hig

Less than High scho
18 92

56.25 43.40

12 111

37.50 52.36

2 9

6.25 4.25

32 212
100.00 100.00

hest level
Some coll

hold
$40,000-%
167 178
62.31 59.53
99 116
36.94 38.80
2 5
0.75 1.67
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

207 181
58.81 63.51
134 101
38.07 35.44
11 3
3.12 1.05
352 285
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g28 by religion

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

I

|
for each of the fol | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Would be willing | 178 146 225 11 13 40 66 | 679
| 54.27 54.89 56.53 73.33 61.90 85.11 53.66 | 56.68
______________________ e e
Would NOT be willing | 142 114 156 4 7 7 54 | 484
| 43.29 42.86 39.20 26.67 33.33 14.89 43.90 | 40.40
______________________ e e
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 8 6 17 0 1 0 3] 35
| 2.44 2.26 4.27 0.00 4.76 0.00 2.44 | 2.92
______________________ U S
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 28 by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes

I
I
I
for each of the fol | Yes No | Total
______________________ M SO
Would be willing | 101 77 | 178
| 49.03 63.11 | 54.27
______________________ M YU
Would NOT be willing | 103 39 | 142
| 50.00 31.97 | 43.29
______________________ S U S S
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 2 6 | 8
| 0.97 4.92 | 2.44
______________________ S U S
Total | 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 28 by married
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What is your current martial status?
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for each of the fol | Never mar

+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
|
I

DON"T KNO

Married Divorced

66 460 82
72.53 53.80 68.91
24 371 33
26.37 43.39 27.73
1 24 4

1.10 2.81 3.36
91 855 119
100.00 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g28 by children

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

-> tabulation of 29 by PID3

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

Fo——— e —— o ——— —

How many children
One Two Three
113 84 31
57.95 62.69 56.36
75 46 24
38.46 34.33 43.64
7 4 0
3.59 2.99 0.00
195 134 55
100.00 100.00 100.00

PID3

Democrat |Indendent Republica
331 70 369
77.16 52.63 58.02
83 59 250
19.35 44 _36 39.31

F o —— o —

Widowed Separated
60 4
53.10 66.67
a7 2
41.59 33.33

6 0

5.31 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Four or m None
13 438
59.09 55.30
9 330
40.91 41.67
0 24
0.00 3.03
22 792
100.00 100.00
Total
770
64.27
392
32.72
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DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 15 a4 17 | 36
| 3.50 3.01 2.67 | 3.01
______________________ e
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 29 by libcon

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are...

I

|
for each of the fol | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Would be willing | 164 249 320 37 | 770
| 81.19 68.98 54.98 69.81 | 64.27
______________________ e
Would NOT be willing | 32 100 245 15 | 392
| 15.84 27.70 42.10 28.30 | 32.72
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 6 12 17 1 36
| 2.97 3.32 2.92 1.89 | 3.01
______________________ Y SO U,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g29 by race

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are

|

|
for each of the fol | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S SO,
Would be willing | 517 70 113 3 12 34 12 9 | 770
| 62.21 80.46 70.62 30.00 66.67 69.39 48.00 50.00 | 64.27
______________________ MU Sy,
Would NOT be willing | 286 14 45 6 6 14 13 8 | 392
| 34.42 16.09 28.12 60.00 33.33 28.57 52.00 44._44 | 32.72
______________________ MY Sy,
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 28 3 2 1 0 1 0 1] 36
| 3.37 3.45 1.25 10.00 0.00 2.04 0.00 5.56 | 3.01
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of 29 by AGEG

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

—— e —— o —— o —— o —— ——

-> tabulation of 29 by gender

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

18-24 25-44
18 80
60.00 63.49
11 44
36.67 34.92
1 2
3.33 1.59
30 126
100.00 100.00
GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)
Male Female
360 410
67.29 61.84
164 228
30.65 34.39
11 25
2.06 3.77
535 663
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 929 by income

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

What was your
Less than $15,0000-

AGEG
45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
_________________________________ e —_—— —
389 206 77 | 770
65.27 63.98 62.10 | 64.27
_________________________________ e
196 101 40 | 392
32.89 31.37 32.26 | 32.72
_________________________________ e
11 15 71 36
1.85 4.66 5.65 | 3.01
_________________________________ I R ——
596 322 124 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
| Total
.
| 770
| 64.27
.
I 392
| 32.72
e
I 36
| 3.01
e
| 1,198
| 100.00
total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
_______________________________________________________ F—_ —
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Would be willing

-> tabulation of 29 by edu

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
|
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

60 98
61.86 64.47
33 49
34.02 32.24
4 5
4.12 3.29
97 152
100.00 100.00

What is the highest level

Less than

-> tabulation of 29 by religion

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

DON*T KNOW/ REFUSED/

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I

Protestan

High scho Some coll

129 189
60.85 61.56
77 108
36.32 35.18
6 10

2.83 3.26
212 307
100.00 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Catholic Other Chr

180 203
67.16 67.89
81 90
30.22 30.10
7 6

2.61 2.01
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

237 191
67.33 67.02
105 87
29.83 30.53
10 7
2.84 2.46
352 285
100.00 100.00

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO

163 258
61.28 64.82
93 132
34.96 33.17
10 8

9 11
60.00 52.38
6 7
40.00 33.33
0 3
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2.74 3.76
328 266
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 29 by fund

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
|
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No
126 84
61.17 68.85
75 34
36.41 27.87
5 4

2.43 3.28
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g29 by married

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

——  —— e —— e —— o —— ——

—— e —— e —— e —— o —

0.00 14.29
15 21
100.00 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
67 536

73.63 62.69

24 296

26.37 34.62

0 23

0.00 2.69

91 855

100.00 100.00

Divorced

Widowed Separated

72 4
63.72 66.67
32 2
28.32 33.33
9 0

7.96 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g29 by children

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes How many children

for each of the fol One Two
Would be willing 133 86
68.21 64.18
Would NOT be willing 56 45
28.72 33.58
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ 6 3
3.08 2.24
Total 195 134
100.00 100.00
-> tabulation of g30 by PID3
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | P1D3
for each of the fol | Democrat Indendent
______________________ e
Would be willing | 271 58
| 63.17 43.61
______________________ e e
Would NOT be willing | 143 75
| 33.33 56.39
______________________ e e
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 15 0
| 3.50 0.00
______________________ e e
Total | 429 133
| 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 30 by libcon

Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes |
for each of the fol | Liberal Moderate

Would be willing | 126 193

are currently living with you?

Three

Republica

—— o —— e —— o —— o —

Four or m

I
I
|
|
+
|
|
______________________ e
I
|
+
|
|
+
I
I

Would you say that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO |

None

Total
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| 62.38 53.46 35.74 49.06 | 46.16
______________________ o
Would NOT be willing | 66 163 364 25 | 618
| 32.67 45.15 62.54 47.17 | 51.59
______________________ o
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 10 5 10 2 27
| 4.95 1.39 1.72 3.77 | 2.25
______________________ e
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 30 by race

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes Would you say that you are

I
|
for each of the fol | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 330 62 109 3 7 26 11 5] 553
| 39.71 71.26 68.12 30.00 38.89 53.06 44.00 27.78 | 46.16
______________________ e S
Would NOT be willing | 483 22 48 7 11 20 14 13 | 618
| 58.12 25.29 30.00 70.00 61.11 40.82 56.00 72.22 | 51.59
______________________ Y Sy,
DON®"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 18 3 3 0 0 3 0 0] 27
| 2.17 3.45 1.88 0.00 0.00 6.12 0.00 0.00 | 2.25
______________________ e e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g30 by AGEG
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | AGEG
for each of the fol | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ S S
Would be willing | 17 71 282 131 52 | 553
| 56.67 56.35 47.32 40.68 41.94 | 46.16
______________________ F e
Would NOT be willing | 13 53 302 181 69 | 618
| 43.33 42 .06 50.67 56.21 55.65 | 51.59
______________________ A e
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 0 2 12 10 3] 27
| 0.00 1.59 2.01 3.11 2.42 | 2.25
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______________________ M S,
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 30 by gender

Would you (or would

|

you NOT) be willing | GENDER. (BY

to pay more in taxes | OBSERVATION)
for each of the fol | Male Female | Total
______________________ MUY SO,
Would be willing | 220 333 | 553
| 41.12 50.23 | 46.16
______________________ U Sy,
Would NOT be willing | 306 312 | 618
| 57.20 47.06 | 51.59
______________________ S S,
DON"T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 9 18 | 27
| 1.68 2.71 | 2.25
______________________ N
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g30 by income

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|
for each of the fol | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ e SO,
Would be willing | 36 57 66 140 136 51 67 | 553
| 50.70 58.76 43.42 52.24 45.48 40.80 36.02 | 46.16
______________________ A
Would NOT be willing | 32 33 84 126 158 72 113 | 618
| 45.07 34.02 55.26 47.01 52.84 57.60 60.75 | 51.59
______________________ A
DON®T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 3 7 2 2 5 2 6 | 27
| 4.23 7.22 1.32 0.75 1.67 1.60 3.23 | 2.25
______________________ e SO,
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 30 by edu
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Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing

to pay more in taxes What is the highest level of education you completed?

I
|
for each of the fol | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 25 91 146 161 126 4 ] 553
| 78.12 42 .92 47 .56 45.74 44 .21 40.00 | 46.16
______________________ e ————————————————————— e e e e e
Would NOT be willing | 7 117 151 183 154 6 | 618
| 21.88 55.19 49.19 51.99 54.04 60.00 | 51.59
______________________ e e
DON*T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 0 4 10 8 5 0] 27
| 0.00 1.89 3.26 2.27 1.75 0.00 | 2.25
______________________ e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g30 by religion
Would you (or would |
you NOT) be willing |
to pay more in taxes | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
for each of the fol | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Would be willing | 147 127 177 11 9 25 57 | 553
| 44 .82 47.74 44 .47 73.33 42 .86 53.19 46.34 | 46.16
______________________ e e e
Would NOT be willing | 174 131 214 4 11 21 63 | 618
| 53.05 49.25 53.77 26.67 52.38 44 .68 51.22 | 51.59
______________________ A e e e
DON*T KNOW/ REFUSED/ | 7 8 7 0 1 1 3] 27
| 2.13 3.01 1.76 0.00 4.76 2.13 2.44 | 2.25
______________________ A e e e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 930 by fund

| Would you say that
Would you (or would | you are evangelical,
you NOT) be willing | fundamentalist, or

to pay more in taxes | born-again?
for each of the fol | Yes No | Total
______________________ F
Would be willing | 90 57 | 147
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43.69 46.72
112 62
54.37 50.82
4 3

1.94 2.46
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 30 by married

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

What is your current martial status?

Divorced

DON™T KNO

Never mar Married
55 368

60.44 43.04

35 467

38.46 54.62

1 20

1.10 2.34

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 30 by children

Would you (or would
you NOT) be willing
to pay more in taxes
for each of the fol

DON*T KNOW/ REFUSED/

—— e —— ) —— o —— — —

How many children

One Two
93 67

47 .69 50.00
97 63
49.74 47.01
5 4
2.56 2.99

Widowed Separated
57 4
50.44 66.67
53 2
46.90 33.33

3 0

2.65 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three

Four or m None
12 351

54 .55 44 .32

10 423

45.45 53.41

0 18

0.00 2.27
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______________________ A e e

Total

-> tabulation of g31 by PID3

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:
Greater attention
shoul

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I

Democrat

-> tabulation of g31 by libcon

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:
Greater attention
shoul

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

PID3
Indendent

55 22 792 |
100.00 100.00 100.00 |

Republica | Total
I R

261 | 631
41.04 | 52.67
I R

319 | 470
50.16 | 39.23
e

56 | 97
8.81 | 8.10

I

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

-> tabulation of 31 by race

Moderate

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
e

227 24 | 631
39.00 45.28 | 52.67
e

307 16 | 470
52.75 30.19 | 39.23
e

48 13 | 97
8.25 24.53 | 8.10
.

582 53 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:

Greater attention Would you say that you are

I
|
|
shoul | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Agree | 411 70 91 4 8 27 14 6 | 631
| 49.46 80.46 56.88 40.00 44 .44 55.10 56.00 33.33 ] 52.67
______________________ U S
Disagree | 350 13 58 6 7 17 9 10 | 470
| 42.12 14.94 36.25 60.00 38.89 34.69 36.00 55.56 | 39.23
______________________ e e
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 70 4 11 0 3 5 2 2] 97
| 8.42 4.60 6.88 0.00 16.67 10.20 8.00 11.11 | 8.10
______________________ e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g31 by AGEG
Do you agree or |
disagree with the |
following statements: |
Greater attention | AGEG
shoul | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Agree | 20 68 313 173 57 | 631
| 66.67 53.97 52.52 53.73 45.97 | 52.67
______________________ S S
Disagree | 8 48 240 122 52 | 470
| 26.67 38.10 40.27 37.89 41.94 | 39.23
______________________ S S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 10 43 27 15 | 97
| 6.67 7.94 7.21 8.39 12.10 | 8.10
______________________ A e e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 31 by gender
Do you agree or |
disagree with the |
following statements: | GENDER. (BY
Greater attention | OBSERVATION)
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shoul | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Agree | 277 354 | 631

I 51.78 53.39 | 52.67
______________________ U S,
Disagree | 222 248 | 470

| 41.50 37.41 | 39.23
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 36 61 | 97
| 6.73 9.20 | 8.10
______________________ U Sy,
Total | 535 663 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g31 by income

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:

Greater attention What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

I

|
shoul | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ B SO,
Agree | 43 68 89 138 152 66 75 | 631
| 60.56 70.10 58.55 51.49 50.84 52.80 40.32 | 52.67
______________________ A e
Disagree | 20 23 52 107 128 52 88 | 470
| 28.17 23.71 34.21 39.93 42.81 41.60 47.31 | 39.23
______________________ S SO,
DON®"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 8 6 11 23 19 7 23 | 97
| 11.27 6.19 7.24 8.58 6.35 5.60 12.37 | 8.10
______________________ e SO,
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g31 by edu

Do you agree or |
disagree with the |
following statements: |
Greater attention | What is the highest level of education you completed?
shoul | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
+
I
|
+

________________________________________________________________________________________ o
Agree 20 106 154 187 161 3] 631

62.50 50.00 50.16 53.12 56.49 30.00 | 52.67
________________________________________________________________________________________ e
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7 89
21.88 41.98
5 17
15.62 8.02
32 212
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 31 by religion

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:
Greater attention
shoul

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
|
+
I
I

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Catholic Other Chr

137 107
38.92 37.54
28 17
7.95 5.96
352 285
100.00 100.00

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

Protestan

162 145

49.39 54.51

143 96

43.60 36.09

23 25

7.01 9.40

328 266
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g31 by fund

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:
Greater attention
shoul

DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

—— o —— o —— e — — — ——

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No
91 71

44 .17 58.20
102 41
49_.51 33.61
13 10
6.31 8.20

—— e —— o —— o —

11 15
73.33 71.43
4 6
26.67 28.57
0 0
0.00 0.00
15 21
100.00 100.00
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______________________ S SO

Total

100.00

-> tabulation of 31 by married

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:
Greater attention
shoul

|
I
I
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

122 |

| 100.00

What is your current martial status?
Divorced

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married
60 430

65.93 50.29

23 357

25.27 41.75

8 68

8.79 7.95

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 31 by children

Do you agree or
disagree with the
following statements:
Greater attention
shoul

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

How many children

One Two
105 67
53.85 50.00
72 57
36.92 42 .54
18 10
9.23 7.46
195 134
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?
Three

Widowed Separated
61 2
53.98 33.33
41 4
36.28 66.67
11 0

9.73 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
Four or m None
10 422
45.45 53.28
11 305
50.00 38.51

1 65

4.55 8.21

22 792
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g32 by PID3

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I

Democrat

-> tabulation of g32 by libcon

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

PID3
Indendent

Republica | Total
e ——

249 | 395
39.15 | 32.97
I R

349 | 724
54.87 | 60.43
e

38 | 79
5.97 | 6.59
e

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

-> tabulation of 32 by race

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and

Moderate

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
I R

229 21 | 395
39.35 39.62 | 32.97
e

320 25 | 724
54.98 47.17 | 60.43
e

33 71 79
5.67 13.21 | 6.59
e

582 53 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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STAR, are essential | Would you say that you are
for en | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Standardized tests ar | 259 27 60 5 6 20 12 6 | 395
| 31.17 31.03 37.50 50.00 33.33 40.82 48.00 33.33 | 32.97
______________________ U S
Local schools should | 518 56 89 5 10 26 10 10 | 724
| 62.33 64.37 55.62 50.00 55.56 53.06 40.00 55.56 | 60.43
______________________ U S
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 54 4 11 0 2 3 3 2] 79
| 6.50 4.60 6.88 0.00 11.11 6.12 12.00 11.11 | 6.59
______________________ e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 932 by AGEG
ome say that |
standardized tests, |
such as the TAKS and |
STAR, are essential | AGEG
for en | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Standardized tests ar | 8 53 181 109 44 | 395
| 26.67 42.06 30.37 33.85 35.48 | 32.97
______________________ N S
Local schools should | 21 69 381 187 66 | 724
| 70.00 54.76 63.93 58.07 53.23 | 60.43
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 4 34 26 14 | 79
| 3.33 3.17 5.70 8.07 11.29 | 6.59
______________________ A e e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 32 by gender

ome say that
standardized tests,

|
such as the TAKS and | GENDER. (BY
STAR, are essential | OBSERVATION)
for en | Male Female | Total
______________________ M
Standardized tests ar | 209 186 | 395
| 39.07 28.05 | 32.97
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Local schools should

283 441
52.90 66.52
43 36
8.04 5.43
535 663
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 32 by income

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

I
I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

What was your

total house
$25,000-%

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

DON®T KNO

Less than $15,0000-
24 30

33.80 30.93

42 60

59.15 61.86

5 7

7.04 7.22

71 97

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g32 by edu

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

— e —— o —— o —— ———

What is the hig

Less than High scho
16 82

50.00 38.68

12 117

37.50 55.19

4 13

hest level
Some coll

hold
$40,000-%
94 99
35.07 33.11
153 186
57.09 62.21
21 14
7.84 4._.68
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

104 84
29.55 29.47
218 183
61.93 64.21
30 18
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12.50 6.13
32 212
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 32 by religion

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

I
I
|
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

307

8.52 6.32
352 285
100.00 100.00

10 |
100.00 |

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

Other Chr

Protestan Catholic
110 93

33.54 34.96

206 151

62.80 56.77

12 22

3.66 8.27

328 266
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g32 by fund

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

77 33
37.38 27.05
125 81
60.68 66.39
4 8

1.94 6.56
206 122
100.00 100.00

—— o —— o —— o —— o —

398
100.00

2 6
13.33 28.57
12 11
80.00 52.38
1 4

6.67 19.05
15 21
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of 32 by married

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

What is your current martial status?

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated
34 281 46 26 5

37.36 32.87 38.66 23.01 83.33

54 514 68 77 1

59.34 60.12 57.14 68.14 16.67

3 60 5 10 0

3.30 7.02 4.20 8.85 0.00

91 855 119 113 6

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g32 by children

ome say that
standardized tests,
such as the TAKS and
STAR, are essential
for en

Local schools should

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

How many children are currently living with you?

One Two Three Four or m None
65 45 14 10 261
33.33 33.58 25.45 45.45 32.95
118 81 37 11 477
60.51 60.45 67.27 50.00 60.23
12 8 4 1 54
6.15 5.97 7.27 4.55 6.82
195 134 55 22 792
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g33 by

Turning to higher
education in Texas__
Please rate the
quality of public
univer

-> tabulation of 33 by

Turning to higher
education in Texas__
Please rate the
quality of public
univer

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
I

Fo—— o —— o —— - ——— — —

PI1D3

Democrat

PID3
Indendent

Would you say

Liberal

Moderate

Republica | Total
e ——

284 | 482
44 .65 | 40.23
I R

220 | 433
34.59 | 36.14
e

65 | 157
10.22 | 13.11
e

31 15
0.47 | 1.25
I S

0] 2
0.00 | 0.17
I R

64 | 109
10.06 | 9.10
I

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...
Conservat DON®"T KNO

255 21
43.81 39.62
195 15
33.51 28.30
65 6
11.17 11.32

F o —— o — e —
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Not so good, but not | 5 4 4 2] 15
| 2.48 1.11 0.69 3.77 | 1.25
______________________ e
Among the worst in th | 0 1 1 0] 2
| 0.00 0.28 0.17 0.00 | 0.17
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 15 23 62 9] 109
| 7.43 6.37 10.65 16.98 | 9.10
______________________ U S
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 33 by race

Turning to higher
education in Texas
Please rate the

quality of public Would you say that you are__

|

|

|
univer | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ N S
Among the very best i | 342 32 57 4 10 20 11 6 | 482
| 41.16 36.78 35.62 40.00 55.56 40.82 44._00 33.33 | 40.23
______________________ Y Sy,
Good, but not among t | 301 28 66 4 5 16 7 6 | 433
| 36.22 32.18 41.25 40.00 27.78 32.65 28.00 33.33 | 36.14
______________________ S S
Average | 98 20 25 1 2 4 4 31 157
| 11.79 22.99 15.62 10.00 11.11 8.16 16.00 16.67 | 13.11
______________________ N S
Not so good, but not | 6 5 2 0 0 2 0 0] 15
| 0.72 5.75 1.25 0.00 0.00 4.08 0.00 0.00 | 1.25
______________________ A e e
Among the worst in th | 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0] 2
| 0.00 0.00 0.62 0.00 0.00 2.04 0.00 0.00 | 0.17
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 84 2 9 1 1 6 3 3] 109
| 10.11 2.30 5.62 10.00 5.56 12.24 12.00 16.67 | 9.10
______________________ e e e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 33 by AGEG

Turning to higher |
education in Texas |
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Please rate the

I
quality of public | AGEG
univer | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ gy g USSR
Among the very best i | 10 46 252 125 49 | 482
| 33.33 36.51 42.28 38.82 39.52 | 40.23
______________________ gy USSR
Good, but not among t | 15 46 209 123 40 | 433
| 50.00 36.51 35.07 38.20 32.26 | 36.14
______________________ U S
Average | 1 23 75 42 16 | 157
| 3.33 18.25 12.58 13.04 12.90 | 13.11
______________________ S S,
Not so good, but not | 0 2 4 4 5] 15
| 0.00 1.59 0.67 1.24 4.03 | 1.25
______________________ MUY Sy,
Among the worst in th | 0 2 0 0 01 2
| 0.00 1.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.17
______________________ MUY Sy,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 4 7 56 28 14 | 109
| 13.33 5.56 9.40 8.70 11.29 | 9.10
______________________ N S
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 33 by gender
Turning to higher |
education in Texas |
Please rate the | GENDER. (BY
quality of public | OBSERVATION)
univer | Male Female | Total
______________________ e e
Among the very best i | 241 241 | 482
| 45_05 36.35 | 40.23
______________________ U Sy,
Good, but not among t | 192 241 | 433
| 35.89 36.35 | 36.14
______________________ U Sy,
Average | 62 95 | 157
| 11.59 14.33 | 13.11
______________________ F
Not so good, but not | 2 13 | 15
| 0.37 1.96 | 1.25
______________________ F
Among the worst in th | 0 2] 2
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| 0.00 0.30 | 0.17
______________________ S EO P
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 38 71 | 109

I 7.10 10.71 | 9.10
______________________ e

Total | 535 663 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g33 by income

Turning to higher
education in Texas
Please rate the

quality of public What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

|
I
|
univer | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Among the very best i | 24 32 65 108 133 59 61 | 482
| 33.80 32.99 42.76 40.30 4448 47.20 32.80 | 40.23
______________________ MU Sy,
Good, but not among t | 24 33 59 97 118 39 63 | 433
| 33.80 34.02 38.82 36.19 39.46 31.20 33.87 | 36.14
______________________ A e e
Average | 13 20 16 38 27 15 28 | 157
| 18.31 20.62 10.53 14.18 9.03 12.00 15.05 | 13.11
______________________ S W
Not so good, but not | 1 3 3 2 2 2 2] 15
| 1.41 3.09 1.97 0.75 0.67 1.60 1.08 | 1.25
______________________ A e e
Among the worst in th | 0 1 1 0 0 0 01 2
| 0.00 1.03 0.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.17
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 9 8 8 23 19 10 32 ] 109
| 12.68 8.25 5.26 8.58 6.35 8.00 17.20 | 9.10
______________________ S Sy,
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g33 by edu
Turning to higher |
education in Texas |
Please rate the |
quality of public | What is the highest level of education you completed?
univer | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
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Among the very best i | 7 80 119 150 123 31 482
| 21.88 37.74 38.76 42.61 43.16 30.00 | 40.23
______________________ e ———————————_—————————————— e e e e e
Good, but not among t | 10 67 112 124 118 21 433
| 31.25 31.60 36.48 35.23 41.40 20.00 | 36.14
______________________ e e
Average | 8 31 40 50 26 21 157
| 25.00 14.62 13.03 14.20 9.12 20.00 | 13.11
______________________ e
Not so good, but not | 1 3 5 4 2 0] 15
| 3.12 1.42 1.63 1.14 0.70 0.00 | 1.25
______________________ e e
Among the worst in th | 1 0 1 0 0 01 2
| 3.12 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.17
______________________ e e
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 5 31 30 24 16 31 109
| 15.62 14.62 9.77 6.82 5.61 30.00 | 9.10
______________________ R S
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g33 by religion
Turning to higher |
education in Texas |
Please rate the |
quality of public | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
univer | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ R W ——
Among the very best i | 136 103 167 6 5 19 46 | 482
| 41._46 38.72 41.96 40.00 23.81 40.43 37.40 | 40.23
______________________ e e e
Good, but not among t | 124 93 135 9 9 18 45 | 433
| 37.80 34.96 33.92 60.00 42_.86 38.30 36.59 | 36.14
______________________ T Sy,
Average | 38 43 51 0 2 7 16 | 157
| 11.59 16.17 12.81 0.00 9.52 14.89 13.01 | 13.11
______________________ A e e e e
Not so good, but not | 2 5 4 0 2 1 1] 15
| 0.61 1.88 1.01 0.00 9.52 2.13 0.81 | 1.25
______________________ e e e ———_—
Among the worst in th | 1 1 0 0 0 0 0] 2
| 0.30 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.17
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 27 21 41 0 3 2 15 | 109
| 8.23 7.89 10.30 0.00 14.29 4.26 12.20 | 9.10
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______________________ M S,

Total | 328
| 100.00

-> tabulation of 33 by fund

Turning to higher
education in Texas__
Please rate the
quality of public

|
I
I
|
univer | Yes
______________________ .
Among the very best i | 83
| 40.29
______________________ N
Good, but not among t | 77
| 37.38
______________________ R
Average | 28
| 13.59
______________________ I
Not so good, but not | 2
| 0.97
______________________ S
Among the worst in th | 1
| 0.49
______________________ S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 15
| 7.28
______________________ S
Total | 206
| 100.00

-> tabulation of g33 by married

Turning to higher
education in Texas__
Please rate the
quality of public

univer Never mar

Among the very best i 28
30.77

Good, but not among t 41

266 398 15 21 47 123 |
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 |

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

No | Total
__________ e
53 | 136

43.44 | 41.46
__________ R
47 | 124

38.52 | 37.80
__________ B R
10 | 38

8.20 | 11.59
__________ I
0] 2

0.00 | 0.61
__________ S
0] 1

0.00 | 0.30
__________ S
12 | 27

9.84 | 8.23
__________ S
122 | 328
100.00 | 100.00

What is your current martial status?

Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________________________________________ T
357 49 39 2 71 482

41.75 41.18 34.51 33.33 50.00 | 40.23
______________________________________________________ e —_ —
307 42 40 0 31 433
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-> tabulation of g33 by children

Turning to higher
education in Texas
Please rate the
quality of public
univer

|
|
I
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

How many children

One

Two

35.40 0.00
17 2
15.04 33.33
3 0
2.65 0.00
0 1
0.00 16.67
14 1
12.39 16.67
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
18 6 328
32.73 27.27 41.41
21 11 286
38.18 50.00 36.11
10 2 91
18.18 9.09 11.49
1 0 12
1.82 0.00 1.52
0 1 1
0.00 4.55 0.13
5 2 74
9.09 9.09 9.34
55 22 792
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g34 by

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

-> tabulation of g34 by

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|

PID3
PID3

Democrat Indendent
222 62
51.75 46.62
53 19
12.35 14.29
122 42
28.44 31.58
32 10
7.46 7.52
429 133
100.00 100.00

libcon
Would you say
Liberal Moderate
104 181
51.49 50.14
28 63
13.86 17.45
53 97
26.24 26.87
17 20
8.42 5.54
202 361
100.00 100.00

Republica | Total
___________ e ——
263 | 547

41.35 | 45.66
___________ I R
178 | 250

27.99 | 20.87
___________ e
143 | 307

22.48 | 25.63
___________ e
52 | 94

8.18 | 7.85
___________ I S
636 | 1,198

100.00 | 100.00

that you are...
Conservat DON"T KNO

242 20
41.58 37.74
150 9
25.77 16.98
140 17
24.05 32.08
50 7
8.59 13.21
582 53
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of 34 by race

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not

regulated by the Would you say that you are

|
I
|
state. Which | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S
Re-regulate tuition. | 382 42 72 5 10 21 9 6 | 547
| 45_97 48.28 45.00 50.00 55.56 42 .86 36.00 33.33 | 45_66
______________________ e e
Keep tuition de-regul | 179 12 30 1 6 12 4 6 | 250
| 21.54 13.79 18.75 10.00 33.33 24.49 16.00 33.33 | 20.87
______________________ e e
Keep tuition de-regul | 193 28 55 2 2 15 8 4 | 307
| 23.23 32.18 34.38 20.00 11.11 30.61 32.00 22.22 | 25.63
______________________ e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 77 5 3 2 0 1 4 2] 94
| 9.27 5.75 1.88 20.00 0.00 2.04 16.00 11.11 | 7.85
______________________ N S
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 34 by AGEG
urrently, tuition |
rates at Texas |
colleges are not |
regulated by the | AGEG
state. Which | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Re-regulate tuition. | 15 57 267 160 48 | 547
| 50.00 45.24 44.80 49.69 38.71 | 45_66
______________________ A e e
Keep tuition de-regul | 6 21 117 76 30 | 250
| 20.00 16.67 19.63 23.60 24.19 | 20.87
______________________ S S
Keep tuition de-regul | 6 43 161 66 31 | 307
| 20.00 34.13 27.01 20.50 25.00 | 25.63
______________________ F e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3 5 51 20 15 | 94
| 10.00 3.97 8.56 6.21 12.10 | 7.85
______________________ A
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of 34 by gender

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas

I
I
colleges are not | GENDER. (BY
regulated by the | OBSERVATION)

state. Which | Male Female | Total
______________________ U S,
Re-regulate tuition. | 228 319 | 547
| 42.62 48.11 | 45_66
______________________ S S,
Keep tuition de-regul | 126 124 | 250
| 23.55 18.70 | 20.87
______________________ MUY SO,
Keep tuition de-regul | 129 178 | 307
| 24.11 26.85 | 25.63
______________________ U Sy,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 52 42 | 94
| 9.72 6.33 | 7.85
______________________ U B
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g34 by income

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not

regulated by the What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

I

|
state. Which | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ S S SO,
Re-regulate tuition. | 25 39 71 126 150 53 83 | 547
| 35.21 40.21 46.71 47.01 50.17 42.40 44.62 | 45_66
______________________ A e e
Keep tuition de-regul | 7 16 32 51 69 30 45 | 250
| 9.86 16.49 21.05 19.03 23.08 24.00 24.19 | 20.87
______________________ A e e
Keep tuition de-regul | 28 39 37 69 62 36 36 | 307
| 39.44 40.21 24.34 25.75 20.74 28.80 19.35 | 25.63
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 3 12 22 18 6 22 ] 94
| 15.49 3.09 7.89 8.21 6.02 4.80 11.83 | 7.85
______________________ e
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
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100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 34 by edu

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

—— o —— o —— o —— o —— o ———— —

What is the highest level of education you completed?

-> tabulation of g34 by religion

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

Fo—— o —— o —— e —— e ——— ——

Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
__________________________________________________________________ I R
8 86 160 161 130 2] 547

25.00 40.57 52.12 45.74 45.61 20.00 | 45.66
__________________________________________________________________ e
4 37 59 79 68 3] 250

12.50 17.45 19.22 22.44 23.86 30.00 | 20.87
__________________________________________________________________ e
15 65 71 88 65 31 307

46.88 30.66 23.13 25.00 22.81 30.00 | 25.63
__________________________________________________________________ I S
5 24 17 24 22 2] 94
15.62 11.32 5.54 6.82 7.72 20.00 | 7.85
__________________________________________________________________ I R
32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON*T KNO
166 126 166 9 11 24 45

50.61 47 .37 41.71 60.00 52.38 51.06 36.59

71 47 91 0 6 7 28

21.65 17.67 22.86 0.00 28.57 14.89 22.76

70 78 104 2 4 11 38

21.34 29.32 26.13 13.33 19.05 23.40 30.89

21 15 37 4 0 5 12

6.40 5.64 9.30 26.67 0.00 10.64 9.76
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Total

328
100.00

266
100.00

-> tabulation of 34 by fund

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
|

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No
113 53
54.85 43 .44
38 33
18.45 27.05
44 26
21.36 21.31
11 10
5.34 8.20
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g34 by married

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

—— o —— o —— o — — o ———— —

398
100.00

15
100.00

21
100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
36 405

39.56 47.37

14 184

15.38 21.52

36 200

39.56 23.39

5 66

5.49 7.72

Divorced

Widowed Separated

48 4
42.48 66.67
25 1
22.12 16.67
30 1
26.55 16.67
10 0
8.85 0.00
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______________________ A

Total

91
100.00

-> tabulation of g34 by children

urrently, tuition
rates at Texas
colleges are not
regulated by the
state. Which

|
I
I
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
|

855
100.00

How many children

One

-> tabulation of g35 by PID3

Do you think that
students attending
college get their
money*"s worth for
what th

—— o —— e —— o —— o —— —— —

Democrat

Two

PID3
Indendent

113
100.00

6
100.00

are currently living with you?

Three

Republica

—— e —— e —— - —— o —

Four or m None

12 359

54_55 45.33

2 168

9.09 21.21

6 206

27.27 26.01

2 59

9.09 7.45

22 792

100.00 100.00
Total
493
41.15
515
42.99
190
15.86
1,198
100.00
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-> tabulation of 35 by libcon

Do you think that
students attending
college get their

money*"s worth for Would you say that you are...

I

I

|
what th | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON*T KNO | Total
______________________ U S
Students get their mo | 104 167 208 14 | 493
| 51.49 46.26 35.74 26.42 | 41.15
______________________ e
Students do not recei | 73 137 284 21 | 515
| 36.14 37.95 48.80 39.62 | 42.99
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 25 57 90 18 | 190
| 12.38 15.79 15.46 33.96 | 15.86
______________________ e
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g35 by race

Do you think that
students attending
college get their

money"s worth for Would you say that you are

I

I

|
what th | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ S Sy,
Students get their mo | 344 33 74 4 8 17 9 4 1 493
| 41.40 37.93 46.25 40.00 44 .44 34.69 36.00 22.22 | 41.15
______________________ e S
Students do not recei | 357 36 60 5 8 28 12 9 | 515
| 42.96 41.38 37.50 50.00 44 _44 57.14 48.00 50.00 | 42.99
______________________ e e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 130 18 26 1 2 4 4 5] 190
| 15.64 20.69 16.25 10.00 11.11 8.16 16.00 27.78 | 15.86
______________________ e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 935 by AGEG

Do you think that |
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students attending
college get their
money*"s worth for
what th

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— ——

-> tabulation of g35 by gender

Do you think that
students attending
college get their
money"s worth for
what th

I
I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

18-24 25-44
14 49
46.67 38.89
12 57
40.00 45.24
4 20
13.33 15.87
30 126
100.00 100.00
GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)
Male Female
213 280
39.81 42 .23
253 262
47.29 39.52
69 121
12.90 18.25
535 663
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g35 by income

Do you think that

students attending
college get their

money"s worth for

what th

What was your
Less than $15,0000-

AGEG
45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
_________________________________ e
258 127 45 | 493
43.29 39.44 36.29 | 41.15
_________________________________ e —_—— —
264 134 48 | 515
44 .30 41.61 38.71 | 42 .99
_________________________________ I R ——
74 61 31 | 190
12.42 18.94 25.00 | 15.86
_________________________________ e o
596 322 124 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
| Total
.
| 493
| 41.15
I R
| 515
| 42 .99
e
| 190
I 15.86
.
| 1,198
| 100.00
total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
_______________________________________________________ F—— —
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Students get their mo

-> tabulation of 35 by

Do you think that

students attending
college get their

money"s worth for

what th

—— e —— o —— e —— e —— ———

-> tabulation of 35 by

Do you think that |
students attending |
college get their |
money®s worth for |
what th |
______________________ +
I
|
+
|
I

Students do not recei

edu

What is the highest level
High scho Some coll

Less than

religion

Protestan

212
100.00

111 128
41.42 42.81
113 127
42.16 42 .47
44 44
16.42 14.72
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

157 120
4460 42.11
147 117
41.76 41.05
48 48
13.64 16.84
352 285
100.00 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Catholic Other Chr

—— o —— o —— o ——

Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO |

8 5
53.33 23.81
6 12
40.00 57.14
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DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

-> tabulation of g35 by fund

Do you think that
students attending
college get their
money"s worth for
what th

-> tabulation of 35 by married

Do you think that

students attending
college get their

money"s worth for

what th

______________________ e e
| 50 40 67 1 4 4 24 | 190
| 15.24 15.04 16.83 6.67 19.05 8.51 19.51 | 15.86

______________________ A e ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
| 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
| Would you say that
| you are evangelical,
| fundamentalist, or
| born-again?
| Yes No | Total
. S —
| 88 49 | 137
| 42.72 40.16 | 41.77
. S —
| 88 53 | 141
| 42.72 43.44 | 42 .99
B Sy o
| 30 20 | 50
| 14.56 16.39 | 15.24
T T o
| 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
|
I
I
| What is your current martial status?
| Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
e e
| 35 356 54 40 4 4 | 493
| 38.46 41.64 45.38 35.40 66.67 28.57 | 41.15
e B
| 47 365 42 53 1 71 515
| 51.65 42.69 35.29 46.90 16.67 50.00 | 42 .99
e o
| 9 134 23 20 1 3] 190
| 9.89 15.67 19.33 17.70 16.67 21.43 | 15.86
e o
| 91 855 119 113 6 14 | 1,198
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100.00

-> tabulation of 35 by children

Do you think that
students attending
college get their
money®s worth for
what th

I
|
|
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

100

.00

How many children

One

-> tabulation of g36 by PID3

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health
policy. As you may
know

— e —— e —— o —— e —— —— - —————

Democrat

PID
Indend

Two

3
ent

100.00

100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three

Republica

— e —— e —— e —— e —— e —— o —

Four or m None
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| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 36 by libcon

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health

policy. As you may Would you say that you are...

I

|

|
know | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 96 90 35 10 | 231
| 47 .52 24.93 6.01 18.87 | 19.28
______________________ e
Somewhat favorable | 61 109 47 11 | 228
| 30.20 30.19 8.08 20.75 | 19.03
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 16 54 90 71 167
| 7.92 14.96 15.46 13.21 | 13.94
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 18 75 376 15 | 484
| 8.91 20.78 64.60 28.30 | 40.40
______________________ Y SO U,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 33 34 10 | 88
| 5.45 9.14 5.84 18.87 | 7.35
______________________ e SO,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 36 by race

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health

policy. As you may Would you say that you are_

I

|

|
know | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON®T KNO | Total
______________________ S SO,
Extremely favorable | 129 46 35 2 3 8 4 4 ] 231
| 15.52 52.87 21.88 20.00 16.67 16.33 16.00 22.22 | 19.28
______________________ U Sy
Somewhat favorable | 127 26 48 2 3 13 7 21 228
| 15.28 29.89 30.00 20.00 16.67 26.53 28.00 11.11 | 19.03
______________________ e e
Somewhat unfavorable | 117 4 28 1 3 8 3 31 167
| 14.08 4.60 17.50 10.00 16.67 16.33 12.00 16.67 | 13.94
______________________ A e e
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Extremely unfavorable | 400 5 30 5 8 18 9 9] 484
| 48.13 5.75 18.75 50.00 44_44 36.73 36.00 50.00 | 40.40
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 58 6 19 0 1 2 2 01 38
| 6.98 6.90 11.88 0.00 5.56 4.08 8.00 0.00 | 7.35
______________________ U S
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 36 by AGEG
nother issue that has |
been in the news |
lately is health |
policy. As you may | AGEG
know | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ S S U,
Extremely favorable | 8 20 115 74 14 | 231
| 26.67 15.87 19.30 22.98 11.29 | 19.28
______________________ S S
Somewhat favorable | 9 36 104 58 21 | 228
| 30.00 28.57 17.45 18.01 16.94 | 19.03
______________________ M Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 4 21 83 37 22 ] 167
| 13.33 16.67 13.93 11.49 17.74 | 13.94
______________________ R S
Extremely unfavorable | 7 36 253 137 51 | 484
| 23.33 28.57 4245 42 .55 41.13 | 40.40
______________________ S S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 13 41 16 16 | 88
| 6.67 10.32 6.88 4.97 12.90 | 7.35
______________________ M S,
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 36 by gender
nother issue that has |
been in the news |
lately is health | GENDER. (BY
policy. As you may | OBSERVATION)
know | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Extremely favorable | 102 129 | 231
| 19.07 19.46 | 19.28
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______________________ U Sy,
Somewhat favorable | 78 150 | 228

| 14.58 22.62 | 19.03
______________________ e
Somewhat unfavorable | 83 84 | 167
| 15.51 12.67 | 13.94
______________________ e
Extremely unfavorable | 242 242 | 484
| 45.23 36.50 | 40.40
______________________ U S,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 30 58 | 88
| 5.61 8.75 | 7.35
______________________ U B R
Total | 535 663 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g36 by income

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health

policy. As you may What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

I

|
know | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$% $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Extremely favorable | 13 20 27 55 60 31 25 ] 231
| 18.31 20.62 17.76 20.52 20.07 24.80 13.44 | 19.28
______________________ A e e e
Somewhat favorable | 13 28 30 57 54 20 26 | 228
| 18.31 28.87 19.74 21.27 18.06 16.00 13.98 | 19.03
______________________ S Sy,
Somewhat unfavorable | 15 20 22 39 33 13 25 | 167
| 21.13 20.62 14._47 14.55 11.04 10.40 13.44 | 13.94
______________________ e e e e e
Extremely unfavorable | 19 20 57 99 139 57 93 | 484
| 26.76 20.62 37.50 36.94 46.49 45.60 50.00 | 40.40
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 9 16 18 13 4 17 | 88
| 15.49 9.28 10.53 6.72 4.35 3.20 9.14 | 7.35
______________________ A e
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 36 by edu

nother issue that has |

236 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

been in the news
lately is health
policy. As you may
know

—— e —— e —— e —— e —— - —— - ————

What is the highest level of education you completed?

-> tabulation of 36 by religion

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health
policy. As you may
know

Fo—— e —— e —— e —— - —— - —————

Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
__________________________________________________________________ e
11 34 51 65 70 0] 231
34.38 16.04 16.61 18.47 24.56 0.00 | 19.28
__________________________________________________________________ e —_——
5 38 59 59 65 2] 228

15.62 17.92 19.22 16.76 22.81 20.00 | 19.03
__________________________________________________________________ I R
6 36 45 47 32 1] 167
18.75 16.98 14.66 13.35 11.23 10.00 | 13.94
__________________________________________________________________ e
7 83 120 161 106 71 484
21.88 39.15 39.09 45.74 37.19 70.00 | 40.40
__________________________________________________________________ e
3 21 32 20 12 0] 88
9.38 9.91 10.42 5.68 4.21 0.00 | 7.35
__________________________________________________________________ I R
32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?

Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO
51 58 63 3 9 21 26

15.55 21.80 15.83 20.00 42.86 4468 21.14

54 62 70 5 5 11 21

16.46 23.31 17.59 33.33 23.81 23.40 17.07

40 38 61 1 1 6 20

12.20 14.29 15.33 6.67 4.76 12.77 16.26

162 83 176 5 5 9 44

49.39 31.20 44 .22 33.33 23.81 19.15 35.77

21 25 28 1 1 0 12

6.40 9.40 7.04 6.67 4.76 0.00 9.76
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Total

328
100.00

266
100.00

-> tabulation of 36 by fund

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health
policy. As you may
know

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
|
+
I
I

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No
25 26
12.14 21.31
21 33
10.19 27.05
27 13
13.11 10.66
119 43
57.77 35.25
14 7
6.80 5.74
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g36 by married

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health
policy. As you may
know

Somewhat unfavorable

—— o —— o —— e — — — ——

398
100.00

15
100.00

21
100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
23 149

25.27 17.43

31 146

34.07 17.08

13 117

14.29 13.68

Divorced

Widowed Separated

18 1
15.93 16.67
26 0
23.01 0.00
15 2
13.27 33.33
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______________________ e e
Extremely unfavorable | 15 394 27 36 3 9] 484
| 16.48 46.08 22.69 31.86 50.00 64.29 | 40.40
______________________ A ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 9 49 11 18 0 1] 88
| 9.89 5.73 9.24 15.93 0.00 7.14 | 7.35
______________________ A ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— e e
Total | 91 855 119 113 6 14 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 36 by children

nother issue that has
been in the news
lately is health

policy. As you may How many children are currently living with you?

I

I

|

|
know | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ e
Extremely favorable | 44 29 5 4 149 | 231
| 22.56 21.64 9.09 18.18 18.81 | 19.28
______________________ N
Somewhat favorable | 39 30 9 6 144 | 228
| 20.00 22.39 16.36 27.27 18.18 | 19.03
______________________ M S,
Somewhat unfavorable | 25 14 13 4 111 | 167
| 12.82 10.45 23.64 18.18 14.02 | 13.94
______________________ MY Sy,
Extremely unfavorable | 76 51 20 7 330 | 484
| 38.97 38.06 36.36 31.82 41.67 | 40.40
______________________ e e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 10 8 1 58 | 88
| 5.64 7.46 14.55 4.55 7.32 ] 7.35
______________________ e e e e
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of 37 by PID3

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I

Democ

-> tabulation of g37 by libcon

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

—— e —— o —— o —— o ——— ——

Libe

rat

PID3
Indendent

Republica | Total
e ——

69 | 252
21.23 | 43.98
I R

229 | 275
70.46 | 47.99
e

27 | 46
8.31 | 8.03
e

325 | 573
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

ral

Moderate

Conservat DON®"T KNO

-> tabulation of 37 by race

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the

60 16
20.83 61.54
205 8
71.18 30.77
23 2
7.99 7.69
288 26
100.00 100.00

—— o —— - —— - —— o —
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Affordable Care Act, Would you say that you are_

I
a | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Support participation | 161 30 41 2 2 8 6 21 252
| 39.08 81.08 54.67 33.33 22.22 53.33 60.00 22.22 | 43.98
______________________ U S
Oppose participation | 217 5 26 3 7 7 4 6 | 275
| 52.67 13.51 34.67 50.00 77.78 46.67 40.00 66.67 | 47.99
______________________ U S
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 34 2 8 1 0 0 0 1] 46
| 8.25 5.41 10.67 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.11 | 8.03
______________________ e e
Total | 412 37 75 6 9 15 10 9 | 573
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g37 by AGEG
s you may know, the |
federal health care |
law, known as the |
Affordable Care Act, | AGEG
a | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Support participation | 8 27 129 68 20 | 252
| 53.33 46.55 45.42 43.59 33.33 | 43.98
______________________ N S
Oppose participation | 5 24 139 77 30 | 275
| 33.33 41.38 48.94 49_36 50.00 | 47.99
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 7 16 11 10 | 46
| 13.33 12.07 5.63 7.05 16.67 | 8.03
______________________ A e e
Total | 15 58 284 156 60 | 573
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 37 by gender

s you may know, the
federal health care

I

I
law, known as the | GENDER. (BY
Affordable Care Act, | OBSERVATION)

a | Male Female | Total
______________________ M
Support participation | 116 136 | 252

| 42.49 45.33 | 43.98
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137 138
50.18 46.00
20 26
7.33 8.67
273 300
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 37 by income

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

I
I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

What was your

total house
$25,000-%

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

DON®T KNO

Less than $15,0000-
20 29

64.52 54.72

9 18

29.03 33.96

2 6

6.45 11.32

31 53

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g37 by edu

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

— o —— o —— o —— ———

What is the hig

Less than High scho
11 43

91.67 40.19

1 51

8.33 47 .66

0 13

hest level
Some coll

hold
$40,000-%
56 57
44 .44 40.14
61 78
48.41 54.93
9 7
7.14 4.93
126 142
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

67 66
40.61 51.16
85 58
51.52 44 .96
13 5
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0.00 12.15
12 107
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 37 by religion

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

I
I
|
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

155

7.88 3.88
165 129
100.00 100.00

51

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

Other Chr

Protestan Catholic
62 59

39.49 54.13

84 42

53.50 38.53

11 8

7.01 7.34

157 109
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g37 by fund

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

28 34
28.00 59.65
62 22
62.00 38.60
10 1
10.00 1.75
100 57
100.00 100.00

—— o —— o —— o —— o —

5 3
62.50 33.33
3 5
37.50 55.56
0 1
0.00 11.11
8 9
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of 37 by married

S you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

What is your current martial status?
Divorced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married
32 156

66.67 38.24

10 222

20.83 54.41

6 30

12.50 7.35

48 408

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 37 by children

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

How many children

One Two
44 38
45.83 58.46
43 23

44 .79 35.38
9 4

9.38 6.15
96 65
100.00 100.00

16 2
37.21 100.00
21 0
48.84 0.00
6 0
13.95 0.00
43 2
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m

None

6 151
46.15 40.59
6 189
46.15 50.81
1 32

7.69 8.60
13 372
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g37b
s you may know, the
federal health care

law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

-> tabulation of g37b
s you may know, the
federal health care

law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

-> tabulation of q37b

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the

by PID3

|

I

I

| PI1D3

| Democrat Indendent
e
| 201 35
| 82.04 50.72
RS,
| 25 29
| 10.20 42 .03
U,
| 19 5
| 7.76 7.25
U,
| 245 69
| 100.00 100.00
by libcon

Would you say

I

I

I

I

| Liberal Moderate
S,
| 91 130
| 84.26 66.33
S,
| 9 55
| 8.33 28.06
S,
| 8 11
| 7.41 5.61
S,
| 108 196
| 100.00 100.00
by race

Republica | Total
___________ e ——
60 | 296

19.29 | 47.36
___________ I R
219 | 273

70.42 | 43.68
___________ e
32 ] 56

10.29 | 8.96
___________ e
311 | 625

100.00 | 100.00

that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ I R
59 16 | 296

20.07 59.26 | 47.36
______________________ e
203 6 | 273

69.05 22.22 | 43.68
______________________ e
32 5| 56

10.88 18.52 | 8.96
______________________ e
294 27 | 625

100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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Affordable Care Act, Would you say that you are_

I
a | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e
Support participation | 173 42 44 1 5 18 9 4 | 296
| 41.29 84.00 51.76 25.00 55.56 52.94 60.00 44_44 | 47 .36
______________________ e e
Oppose participation | 211 3 31 3 2 14 5 4 ] 273
| 50.36 6.00 36.47 75.00 22.22 41.18 33.33 44 .44 | 43.68
______________________ U S
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 35 5 10 0 2 2 1 1] 56
| 8.35 10.00 11.76 0.00 22.22 5.88 6.67 11.11 | 8.96
______________________ A e e
Total | 419 50 85 4 9 34 15 9 ] 625
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g37b by AGEG
s you may know, the |
federal health care |
law, known as the |
Affordable Care Act, | AGEG
a | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Support participation | 9 34 147 79 27 | 296
| 60.00 50.00 47.12 47 .59 42.19 | 47 .36
______________________ N S
Oppose participation | 6 29 136 80 22 ] 273
| 40.00 42 .65 43.59 48.19 34.38 | 43.68
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 5 29 7 15 | 56
| 0.00 7.35 9.29 4.22 23.44 | 8.96
______________________ A e e
Total | 15 68 312 166 64 | 625
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g37b by gender

s you may know, the
federal health care

I

I
law, known as the | GENDER. (BY
Affordable Care Act, | OBSERVATION)

a | Male Female | Total
______________________ M
Support participation | 113 183 | 296

| 43.13 50.41 | 47 .36
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-> tabulation of q37b
s you may know, the
federal health care

law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

-> tabulation of g37b
s you may know, the
federal health care

law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

DON®T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

S,
| 134 139
| 51.15 38.29
e
| 15 41
| 5.73 11.29
e
| 262 363
| 100.00 100.00
by income

What was your

I

I

I

|

| Less than $15,0000-
+

| 18 24
| 45.00 54 .55
+

| 13 12
| 32.50 27.27
+

I 9 8
I 22.50 18.18
+

| 40 44
| 100.00 100.00
by edu

What is the hig

I
I
I
I
| Less than High scho
+
| 8 55
| 40.00 52.38
+
| 7 39
| 35.00 37.14
+
| 5 11

——  —— - ——
a
[}

total house
$25,000-%

hest level
Some coll

hold
$40,000-%
70 79
49.30 50.32
63 65
44 .37 41.40
9 13
6.34 8.28
142 157
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

72 95
38.50 60.90
99 51
52.94 32.69
16 10
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-> tabulation of q37b

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

-> tabulation of g37b

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

25.00 10.48
20 105
100.00 100.00

152

8.56 6.41
187 156
100.00 100.00

51

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

Other Chr

|

|

I

|

| Protestan Catholic
+

| 67 74
| 39.18 47.13
+

| 87 69
| 50.88 43.95
+

I 17 14
| 9.94 8.92
+

| 171 157
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

31 36
29.25 55.38
64 23
60.38 35.38
11 6
10.38 9.23
106 65
100.00 100.00

—— o —— o —— o —— o —

192
100.00

5 10
71.43 83.33
1 2
14.29 16.67
1 0
14.29 0.00
7 12
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g37b

S you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

-> tabulation of g37b

s you may know, the
federal health care
law, known as the
Affordable Care Act,

by married

Never mar

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

by children

One

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

What is your current martial status?
Divorced

Marr

ied

How many children

Two

Widowed Separated

32 1
45.71 25.00
26 2
37.14 50.00
12 1
17.14 25.00
70 4
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
11 3 194
39.29 33.33 46.19
14 5 195
50.00 55.56 46.43
3 1 31
10.71 11.11 7.38
28 9 420
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g38 by PID3

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I

Democ

-> tabulation of g38 by libcon

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: '"Health care
rese

—— e —— o —— o —— o ——— ——

Libe

rat

PID3
Indendent

Would you say

ral

Moderate

Republica | Total
e ——

226 | 420
69.54 | 73.30
I R

74 | 118
22.77 | 20.59
e

25 | 35
7.69 | 6.11
e

325 | 573
100.00 | 100.00

that you are...
Conservat DON®"T KNO

-> tabulation of 38 by race

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

196 22
68.06 84.62
73 2
25.35 7.69
19 2
6.60 7.69
288 26
100.00 100.00

—— o —— - —— - —— o —
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view: "Health care | Would you say that you are
rese | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Health care research | 308 33 44 4 8 9 7 71 420
| 74.76 89.19 58.67 66.67 88.89 60.00 70.00 77.78 | 73.30
______________________ U S
Spending on health ca | 75 4 26 2 1 6 3 1] 118
| 18.20 10.81 34.67 33.33 11.11 40.00 30.00 11.11 | 20.59
______________________ U S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 29 0 5 0 0 0 0 1] 35
| 7.04 0.00 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.11 | 6.11
______________________ e e
Total | 412 37 75 6 9 15 10 9 | 573
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 38 by AGEG
Which of the |
following statements |
is closer to your own |
view: "Health care | AGEG
rese | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Health care research | 10 41 212 122 35 | 420
| 66.67 70.69 74.65 78.21 58.33 | 73.30
______________________ N S
Spending on health ca | 3 15 57 23 20 | 118
| 20.00 25.86 20.07 14.74 33.33 | 20.59
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 2 2 15 11 5] 35
| 13.33 3.45 5.28 7.05 8.33 | 6.11
______________________ A e e
Total | 15 58 284 156 60 | 573
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 38 by gender
Which of the |
following statements |
is closer to your own | GENDER. (BY
view: "Health care | OBSERVATION)
rese | Male Female | Total
______________________ M
Health care research | 206 214 | 420
| 75.46 71.33 | 73.30
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______________________ o

Spending on health ca

53 65
19.41 21.67
14 21
5.13 7.00
273 300
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 38 by income

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

Health care research

—— o —— o —— o — — e ———— —

What was your

——  —— - ——

total house
$25,000-%

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

DON®T KNO

Less than $15,0000-
23 31

74.19 58.49

6 16

19.35 30.19

2 6

6.45 11.32

31 53

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 38 by edu

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

DON®T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

— o —— o —— o —— ———

What is the hig

Less than High scho
7 65

58.33 60.75

3 33

25.00 30.84

2 9

hest level
Some coll

hold
$40,000-%
92 111
73.02 78.17
30 23
23.81 16.20
4 8
3.17 5.63
126 142
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

131 104
79.39 80.62
27 17
16.36 13.18
7 8
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16.67 8.41
12 107
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 38 by religion

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

Health care research

I
I
|
|
I
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I

155

4.24 6.20
165 129
100.00 100.00

51

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

Other Chr

Protestan Catholic
117 73

74.52 66.97

29 27

18.47 24.77

11 9

7.01 8.26

157 109
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g38 by fund

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

Health care research

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
|

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

69 48
69.00 84.21
23 6
23.00 10.53
8 3

8.00 5.26
100 57
100.00 100.00

—— o —— o —— e —— o —

7 6
87.50 66.67
1 3
12.50 33.33
0 0
0.00 0.00
8 9
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of 38 by married

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

|
I
I
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I

Never mar

What is your current martial status?

Marr

ied

Divorced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

-> tabulation of g38 by children

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
rese

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

How many children

One

Two

30 1
69.77 50.00
12 1
27.91 50.00
1 0

2.33 0.00
43 2
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
21 6 282
77.78 46.15 75.81
4 7 67
14.81 53.85 18.01
2 0 23

7.41 0.00 6.18
27 13 372
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

-> tabulation of q38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

-> tabulation of q38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

by PID3

|

I

I

| PI1D3

| Democrat Indendent
e
| 177 46
| 72.24 66.67
RS,
| 36 16
| 14.69 23.19
U,
| 32 7
| 13.06 10.14
U,
| 245 69
| 100.00 100.00
by libcon

Would you say

Liberal Moderate
89 151
82.41 77.04
6 27
5.56 13.78
13 18
12.04 9.18
108 196
100.00 100.00
by race

Republica

that you are...

Conservat DON"T KNO | Total
I R

180 13 | 433
61.22 48.15 | 69.28
e

76 8 | 117
25.85 29.63 | 18.72
e

38 6 | 75
12.93 22.22 | 12.00
e

294 27 | 625
100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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view: "Health care Would you say that you are

I
resea | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Health care research | 294 27 61 2 8 24 12 51 433
| 70.17 54.00 71.76 50.00 88.89 70.59 80.00 55.56 | 69.28
______________________ U Sy
Spending on health ca | 75 15 15 1 1 6 2 21 117
| 17.90 30.00 17.65 25.00 11.11 17.65 13.33 22.22 | 18.72
______________________ U S
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 50 8 9 1 0 4 1 2] 75
| 11.93 16.00 10.59 25.00 0.00 11.76 6.67 22.22 | 12.00
______________________ e e
Total | 419 50 85 4 9 34 15 9 | 625
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g38b by AGEG
Which of the |
following statements |
is closer to your own |
view: "Health care | AGEG
resea | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Health care research | 9 52 213 117 42 | 433
| 60.00 76.47 68.27 70.48 65.62 | 69.28
______________________ N S
Spending on health ca | 3 10 63 31 10 | 117
| 20.00 14.71 20.19 18.67 15.62 | 18.72
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3 6 36 18 12 | 75
| 20.00 8.82 11.54 10.84 18.75 | 12.00
______________________ A e e
Total | 15 68 312 166 64 | 625
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g38b by gender

Which of the
following statements

I
I
is closer to your own | GENDER. (BY
view: "Health care | OBSERVATION)
resea | Male Female | Total
______________________ M
Health care research | 188 245 | 433
| 71.76 67.49 | 69.28
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-> tabulation of q38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

Health care research

-> tabulation of g38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

——  —— - ——
~
al

total house
$25,000-%

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
$75,000-$ More than

DON®T KNO

S,
| 46 71
| 17.56 19.56
e
| 28 47
| 10.69 12.95
e
| 262 363
| 100.00 100.00
by income

|

|

|

| What was your
| Less than $15,0000-
+

| 21 24
| 52.50 54 .55
+

| 9 14
| 22.50 31.82
+

| 10 6
| 25.00 13.64
+

| 40 44
| 100.00 100.00
by edu

— o —— o —— o —— ———

What is the hig

Less than High scho
11 61

55.00 58.10

6 22

30.00 20.95

3 22

hest level
Some coll

hold
$40,000-%
92 121
64.79 77.07
38 20
26.76 12.74
12 16
8.45 10.19
142 157
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON"T KNO

137 121
73.26 77.56
33 21
17.65 13.46
17 14
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-> tabulation of q38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

Health care research

-> tabulation of g38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

Health care research

15.00 20.95
20 105
100.00 100.00

152

9.09 8.97
187 156
100.00 100.00

51

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO

Catholic Other Chr

|

|

I

|

| Protestan

+

| 114 111
| 66.67 70.70
+

| 34 32
| 19.88 20.38
+

| 23 14
| 13.45 8.92
+

| 171 157
| 100.00 100.00
by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No

65 49
61.32 75.38
25 9
23.58 13.85
16 7
15.09 10.77
106 65
100.00 100.00

6 8
85.71 66.67
1 1
14.29 8.33
0 3
0.00 25.00

7 12
100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

-> tabulation of g38b

Which of the
following statements
is closer to your own

view: "Health care
resea

by married

Never mar

What is your current martial status?

Marr

ied

Divorced

Widowed Separated

DON*T KNO

by children

One

—— e —— e —— o —— o —— — ——

How many children

Two

48 3
68.57 75.00
13 1
18.57 25.00
9 0
12.86 0.00
70 4
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
20 8 289
71.43 88.89 68.81
5 1 77
17.86 11.11 18.33
3 0 54
10.71 0.00 12.86
28 9 420
100.00 100.00 100.00
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-> tabulation of g39 by PID3

Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you |
think that today"s | PI1D3

kids are: | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ e
Much more likely to b | 298 89 406 | 793
| 69.46 66.92 63.84 | 66.19
______________________ S S
Somewhat more likely | 95 37 173 | 305
| 22.14 27.82 27.20 | 25.46
______________________ R PR
Somewhat less likely | 11 2 25 | 38
| 2.56 1.50 3.93 | 3.17
______________________ e
Much less likely to b | 8 2 11 | 21
| 1.86 1.50 1.73 | 1.75
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 17 3 21 | 41
| 3.96 2.26 3.30 | 3.42
______________________ Y W
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 39 by libcon

Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you |
think that today®s | Would you say that you are...

kids are: | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ M Sy U,
Much more likely to b | 145 241 376 31 | 793
| 71.78 66.76 64 .60 58.49 | 66.19
______________________ e
Somewhat more likely | 45 95 150 15 | 305
| 22.28 26.32 25.77 28.30 | 25.46
______________________ e e e
Somewhat less likely | 3 8 25 2] 38
| 1.49 2.22 4.30 3.77 | 3.17
______________________ S SO U
Much less likely to b | 6 5 9 1] 21
| 2.97 1.39 1.55 1.89 | 1.75
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3 12 22 4 | 41
| 1.49 3.32 3.78 7.55 | 3.42
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______________________ e
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 39 by race

Compared to when you
were a kid, do you

think that today"s Would you say that you are

|
|
kids are: | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON*"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Much more likely to b | 555 62 102 7 14 27 18 8 | 793
| 66.79 71.26 63.75 70.00 77.78 55.10 72.00 44 .44 | 66.19
______________________ e e
Somewhat more likely | 215 17 42 1 4 20 3 31 305
| 25.87 19.54 26.25 10.00 22.22 40.82 12.00 16.67 | 25.46
______________________ e e
Somewhat less likely | 24 3 7 0 0 2 2 0| 38
| 2.89 3.45 4.38 0.00 0.00 4.08 8.00 0.00 | 3.17
______________________ S S .
Much less likely to b | 12 1 4 2 0 0 0 21 21
| 1.44 1.15 2.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.11 | 1.75
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 25 4 5 0 0 0 2 5] 41
| 3.01 4.60 3.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 27.78 | 3.42
______________________ N W
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g39 by AGEG
Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you |
think that today"s | AGEG
kids are: | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ S Sy
Much more likely to b | 17 80 403 211 82 | 793
| 56.67 63.49 67.62 65.53 66.13 | 66.19
______________________ A
Somewhat more likely | 10 37 151 79 28 | 305
| 33.33 29.37 25.34 24.53 22.58 | 25.46
______________________ A e
Somewhat less likely | 3 5 15 11 v | 38
| 10.00 3.97 2.52 3.42 3.23 | 3.17
______________________ F e
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Much less likely to b | 0 0
| 0.00 0.00
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 0 4
| 0.00 3.17
______________________ S,
Total | 30 126
| 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of 39 by gender

Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you | GENDER. (BY
think that today"s | OBSERVATION)

kids are: | Male Female
______________________ R,
Much more likely to b | 339 454
| 63.36 68.48
______________________ S,
Somewhat more likely | 151 154
| 28.22 23.23
______________________ .
Somewhat less likely | 17 21
| 3.18 3.17
______________________ .
Much less likely to b | 10 11
| 1.87 1.66
______________________ R
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 18 23
| 3.36 3.47
______________________ R
Total | 535 663
| 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g39 by income

Compared to when you
were a kid, do you

think that today"s What was your

I

|
kids are: | Less than $15,0000-
______________________ F
Much more likely to b | 47 60
| 66.20 61.86
______________________ g
Somewhat more likely | 16 26

N
[e))
0o
D
[e))
o)
N
e
N
—— o —— ) ——
w
D
N

—— ) —— e —— —— - —— o —— - —
w
=
~

total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

$25,000-$ $40,000-$% $75,000-$ More than DON*T KNO | Total
_______________________________________________________ e
91 194 187 88 126 | 793

59.87 72.39 62.54 70.40 67.74 | 66.19
_______________________________________________________ e
46 56 93 27 41 | 305
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| 22.54 26.80 30.26 20.90 31.10 21.60 22.04 | 25.46
______________________ e e
Somewhat less likely | 1 6 6 7 8 4 6 | 38

| 1.41 6.19 3.95 2.61 2.68 3.20 3.23 | 3.17
______________________ e e
Much less likely to b | 2 1 6 3 3 2 4 1 21

| 2.82 1.03 3.95 1.12 1.00 1.60 2.15 | 1.75
______________________ A ———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 5 4 3 8 8 4 9] 41

| 7.04 4.12 1.97 2.99 2.68 3.20 4.84 | 3.42
______________________ PR Sy,

Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g39 by edu
Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you |
think that today"s | What is the highest level of education you completed?
kids are: | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A S
Much more likely to b | 21 131 208 229 197 71 793

| 65.62 61.79 67.75 65.06 69.12 70.00 | 66.19
______________________ A e e
Somewhat more likely | 6 58 66 102 70 31 305

| 18.75 27.36 21.50 28.98 24.56 30.00 | 25.46
______________________ A e e
Somewhat less likely | 2 13 10 9 4 0| 38

| 6.25 6.13 3.26 2.56 1.40 0.00 | 3.17
______________________ e e e e e
Much less likely to b | 0 2 11 5 3 01 21

| 0.00 0.94 3.58 1.42 1.05 0.00 | 1.75
______________________ NPT B,

DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3 8 12 7 11 01 41

| 9.38 3.77 3.91 1.99 3.86 0.00 | 3.42

______________________ A e e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of 39 by religion
Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you |
think that today®"s | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I-NATION]?
kids are: | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
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______________________ e e
Much more likely to b | 221 168 266 12 17 30 79 | 793
| 67.38 63.16 66.83 80.00 80.95 63.83 64.23 | 66.19
______________________ A e ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Somewhat more likely | 87 70 99 3 4 13 29 | 305
| 26.52 26.32 24.87 20.00 19.05 27.66 23.58 | 25.46
______________________ A ———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Somewhat less likely | 5 9 17 0 0 3 4 ] 38
| 1.52 3.38 4.27 0.00 0.00 6.38 3.25 | 3.17
______________________ U S,
Much less likely to b | 6 8 5 0 0 0 2] 21
| 1.83 3.01 1.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.63 | 1.75
______________________ S SO,
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 9 11 11 0 0 1 9 | 41
| 2.74 4.14 2.76 0.00 0.00 2.13 7.32 | 3.42
______________________ A e e
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g39 by fund

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

Compared to when you
were a kid, do you

I

I

I

think that today®"s | born-again?

kids are: | Yes No | Total
______________________ M SYU
Much more likely to b | 140 81 | 221
| 67.96 66.39 | 67.38
______________________ U N
Somewhat more likely | 51 36 | 87
| 24.76 29.51 | 26.52
______________________ U S S
Somewhat less likely | 4 | 5
| 1.94 0.82 | 1.52
______________________ M U R
Much less likely to b | 6 0] 6
| 2.91 0.00 | 1.83
______________________ M YU
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 5 4 | 9
| 2.43 3.28 | 2.74
______________________ F
Total | 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of 39 by married

Compared to when you |

were a kid, do you |

think that today"s |
kids are: | Never mar

______________________ +
Much more likely to b | 63
| 69.23
______________________ +
Somewhat more likely | 22
| 24.18
______________________ +
Somewhat less likely | 2
| 2.20
______________________ +
Much less likely to b | 1
| 1.10
______________________ +
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3
| 3.30
______________________ +
Total | 91
| 100.00

-> tabulation of 39 by children

Compared to when you |
were a kid, do you |
think that today"s |

kids are: | One
______________________ +
Much more likely to b | 124
| 63.59
______________________ +
Somewhat more likely | 53
| 27.18
______________________ +
Somewhat less likely | 10
| 5.13
______________________ +
Much less likely to b | 3
| 1.54
______________________ +
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 5
| 2.56

What is your current

Marr

ied

How many children

Two

Divor

ced

martial status?
Widowed Separated

77 5
68.14 83.33
26 1
23.01 16.67
4 0
3.54 0.00
2 0
1.77 0.00
4 0
3.54 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None
29 14 547
52.73 63.64 69.07
19 6 184
34.55 27 .27 23.23
3 1 20
5.45 4.55 2.53
1 0 15
1.82 0.00 1.89
3 1 26
5.45 4.55 3.28
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urvey

______________________ M S,
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g40 by PID3
What is the MOST |
important factor |
contributing to | PI1D3
childhood obesity? | Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
______________________ S Sy,
Modern technology, su | 102 38 183 | 323
| 23.78 28.57 28.77 | 26.96
______________________ R PR
Lack of physical educ | 42 10 48 | 100
| 9.79 7.52 7.55 | 8.35
______________________ R PR
Difficulty of finding | 19 3 27 | 49
| 4.43 2.26 4.25 | 4.09
______________________ Y Sy,
Fast food/Bad diet | 101 13 88 | 202
| 23.54 9.77 13.84 | 16.86
______________________ R Sy,
The food industry | 25 9 15 | 49
| 5.83 6.77 2.36 | 4.09
______________________ Y W
Poor role-models | 9 2 30 | 41
| 2.10 1.50 4.72 | 3.42
______________________ R Sy,
Parents not controlli | 97 45 197 | 339
| 22.61 33.83 30.97 | 28.30
______________________ U Sy,
Other [Do not read] | 23 10 31 | 64
| 5.36 7.52 4.87 | 5.34
______________________ e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 3 17 | 31
| 2.56 2.26 2.67 | 2.59
______________________ e e
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of q40 by libcon

What is the MOST |
important factor |
contributing to |

Would you say

that you are...
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childhood obesity? | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ U S,
Modern technology, su | 47 96 166 14 | 323
| 23.27 26.59 28.52 26.42 | 26.96
______________________ e
Lack of physical educ | 20 32 43 5] 100
| 9.90 8.86 7.39 9.43 | 8.35
______________________ e
Difficulty of finding | 10 10 27 2] 49
| 4.95 2.77 4.64 3.77 | 4.09
______________________ e
Fast food/Bad diet | 55 64 78 51 202

| 27.23 17.73 13.40 9.43 | 16.86
______________________ e
The food industry | 12 24 12 1] 49

| 5.94 6.65 2.06 1.89 | 4.09
______________________ e
Poor role-models | 3 15 19 4 1 41

| 1.49 4.16 3.26 7.55 | 3.42
______________________ e
Parents not controlli | 41 93 190 15 | 339
| 20.30 25.76 32.65 28.30 | 28.30
______________________ Y SO U,
Other [Do not read] | 10 19 31 4 1 64

| 4.95 5.26 5.33 7.55 | 5.34
______________________ e SO,
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 4 8 16 31 31
| 1.98 2.22 2.75 5.66 | 2.59
______________________ Y SO U,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 40 by race

What is the MOST
important factor

contributing to Would you say that you are

I

|
childhood obesity? | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Modern technology, su | 238 15 42 1 5 12 6 4 1 323
| 28.64 17.24 26.25 10.00 27.78 24.49 24.00 22.22 | 26.96
______________________ A e e
Lack of physical educ | 64 11 18 1 1 1 3 1] 100
| 7.70 12.64 11.25 10.00 5.56 2.04 12.00 5.56 | 8.35
______________________ A e e
Difficulty of finding | 33 4 3 1 2 3 1 21 49
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| 3.97 4.60 1.88 10.00 11.11 6.12 4.00 11.11 | 4.09
______________________ e e
Fast food/Bad diet | 134 15 31 1 3 11 6 1] 202
| 16.13 17.24 19.38 10.00 16.67 22.45 24.00 5.56 | 16.86
______________________ U S
The food industry | 36 1 7 1 1 2 0 1] 49
| 4.33 1.15 4.38 10.00 5.56 4.08 0.00 5.56 | 4.09
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Poor role-models | 26 0 6 0 2 2 3 2] 41
| 3.13 0.00 3.75 0.00 11.11 4.08 12.00 11.11 | 3.42
______________________ e e
Parents not controlli | 232 32 43 4 4 15 4 5] 339
| 27.92 36.78 26.88 40.00 22.22 30.61 16.00 27.78 | 28.30
______________________ o e
Other [Do not read] | 46 5 7 1 0 3 1 1] 64
| 5.54 5.75 4.38 10.00 0.00 6.12 4.00 5.56 | 5.34
______________________ o e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 22 4 3 0 0 0 1 1] 31
| 2.65 4.60 1.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 5.56 | 2.59
______________________ A e e
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g40 by AGEG
What is the MOST |
important factor |
contributing to | AGEG
childhood obesity? | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e e e
Modern technology, su | 5 30 185 83 20 | 323
| 16.67 23.81 31.04 25.78 16.13 | 26.96
______________________ S Sy
Lack of physical educ | 3 8 48 30 11 | 100
| 10.00 6.35 8.05 9.32 8.87 | 8.35
______________________ A e e
Difficulty of finding | 1 6 28 10 4 ] 49
| 3.33 4.76 4.70 3.11 3.23 | 4.09
______________________ A e
Fast food/Bad diet | 7 18 100 56 21 | 202
| 23.33 14.29 16.78 17.39 16.94 | 16.86
______________________ e e ———_—_—
The food industry | 0 9 23 16 1] 49
| 0.00 7.14 3.86 4.97 0.81 | 4.09
______________________ e e ———_—_—
Poor role-models | 2 6 21 8 4 | 41
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| 6.67 4.76 3.52 2.48 3.23 | 3.42
______________________ M S,
Parents not controlli | 9 42 152 89 47 | 339

| 30.00 33.33 25.50 27.64 37.90 | 28.30
______________________ M S,

Other [Do not read] | 2 5 29 19 9] 64

| 6.67 3.97 4.87 5.90 7.26 | 5.34
______________________ gy gy U UpSUD =SS
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 2 10 11 71 31

| 3.33 1.59 1.68 3.42 5.65 | 2.59
______________________ e

Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g40 by gender

What is the MOST
important factor
contributing to

GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)

|

|
childhood obesity? | Male Female | Total
______________________ N W
Modern technology, su | 120 203 | 323
| 22.43 30.62 | 26.96
______________________ U Sy,
Lack of physical educ | 47 53 | 100
| 8.79 7.99 | 8.35
______________________ U Sy,
Difficulty of finding | 16 33 | 49
| 2.99 4.98 | 4.09
______________________ S S,
Fast food/Bad diet | 86 116 | 202
| 16.07 17.50 | 16.86
______________________ U O
The food industry | 22 27 | 49
| 4.11 4.07 | 4.09
______________________ M YU
Poor role-models | 15 26 | 41
| 2.80 3.92 | 3.42
______________________ M S
Parents not controlli | 176 163 | 339
| 32.90 24.59 | 28.30
______________________ F
Other [Do not read] | 37 27 | 64
| 6.92 4.07 | 5.34
______________________ F
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 16 15 | 31
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| 2.99 2.26 | 2.59
______________________ S EO P
Total | 535 663 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of 40 by income

What is the MOST
important factor

contributing to What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

I

|
childhood obesity? | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Modern technology, su | 15 27 41 72 93 34 41 | 323
| 21.13 27.84 26.97 26.87 31.10 27.20 22.04 | 26.96
______________________ e e
Lack of physical educ | 6 9 12 35 19 7 12 | 100
| 8.45 9.28 7.89 13.06 6.35 5.60 6.45 | 8.35
______________________ U Sy,
Difficulty of finding | 1 6 9 10 4 3 16 | 49
| 1.41 6.19 5.92 3.73 1.34 2.40 8.60 | 4.09
______________________ S U
Fast food/Bad diet | 19 18 24 40 55 17 29 | 202
| 26.76 18.56 15.79 14.93 18.39 13.60 15.59 | 16.86
______________________ A e e
The food industry | 3 4 4 13 9 7 9 | 49
| 4.23 4.12 2.63 4.85 3.01 5.60 4.84 | 4.09
______________________ A e
Poor role-models | 4 2 6 8 8 8 51 41
| 5.63 2.06 3.95 2.99 2.68 6.40 2.69 | 3.42
______________________ S Sy,
Parents not controlli | 17 23 46 73 85 43 52 | 339
| 23.94 23.71 30.26 27.24 28.43 34.40 27.96 | 28.30
______________________ e e e e
Other [Do not read] | 2 6 8 9 18 5 16 | 64
| 2.82 6.19 5.26 3.36 6.02 4.00 8.60 | 5.34
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 4 2 2 8 8 1 6 | 31
| 5.63 2.06 1.32 2.99 2.68 0.80 3.23 | 2.59
______________________ A e e
Total | 71 97 152 268 299 125 186 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g40 by edu

What is the MOST |
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important factor
contributing to
childhood obesity?

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— o —— e —— o —— o —— e —— o ———

What is the highest level of education you completed?

-> tabulation of g40 by religion

What is the MOST
important factor
contributing to
childhood obesity?

Lack of physical educ

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
__________________________________________________________________ e —_——
3 61 80 101 75 3] 323

9.38 28.77 26.06 28.69 26.32 30.00 | 26.96
__________________________________________________________________ e —_——
2 22 28 29 19 01 100
6.25 10.38 9.12 8.24 6.67 0.00 | 8.35
__________________________________________________________________ e
3 10 12 16 6 2] 49

9.38 4.72 3.91 4.55 2.11 20.00 | 4.09
__________________________________________________________________ e
8 26 54 61 52 1] 202

25.00 12.26 17.59 17.33 18.25 10.00 | 16.86
__________________________________________________________________ I R
2 3 13 19 11 1] 49

6.25 1.42 4.23 5.40 3.86 10.00 | 4.09
__________________________________________________________________ I R
0 9 7 13 11 1] 41

0.00 4.25 2.28 3.69 3.86 10.00 | 3.42
__________________________________________________________________ I
10 61 84 91 91 2] 339
31.25 28.77 27.36 25.85 31.93 20.00 | 28.30
__________________________________________________________________ I R
2 12 21 17 12 01 64

6.25 5.66 6.84 4.83 4.21 0.00 | 5.34
__________________________________________________________________ I R
2 8 8 5 8 0| 31

6.25 3.77 2.61 1.42 2.81 0.00 | 2.59
__________________________________________________________________ e
32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO
93 71 106 7 7 8 31

28.35 26.69 26.63 46.67 33.33 17.02 25.20

27 21 38 2 0 2 10

8.23 7.89 9.55 13.33 0.00 4.26 8.13
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______________________ e e
Difficulty of finding | 13 12 16 0 0 3 5] 49
| 3.96 4.51 4.02 0.00 0.00 6.38 4.07 | 4.09
______________________ A e ——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
Fast food/Bad diet | 50 50 66 5 3 12 16 | 202

| 15.24 18.80 16.58 33.33 14.29 25.53 13.01 | 16.86
______________________ A ———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
The food industry | 12 7 9 0 5 5 11 | 49

| 3.66 2.63 2.26 0.00 23.81 10.64 8.94 | 4.09
______________________ U S,
Poor role-models | 10 16 10 0 0 0 5] 41

| 3.05 6.02 2.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.07 | 3.42
______________________ e e
Parents not controlli | 101 66 117 1 6 10 38 | 339
| 30.79 24.81 29.40 6.67 28.57 21.28 30.89 | 28.30
______________________ A e e
Other [Do not read] | 10 15 29 0 0 6 4 ] 64

| 3.05 5.64 7.29 0.00 0.00 12.77 3.25 | 5.34
______________________ A e e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 12 8 7 0 0 1 3] 31
| 3.66 3.01 1.76 0.00 0.00 2.13 2.44 | 2.59
______________________ R D,
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 47 123 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g40 by fund

Would you say that
you are evangelical,
fundamentalist, or

What is the MOST
important factor

I

|

I

contributing to | born-again?

childhood obesity? | Yes No | Total
______________________ S U S
Modern technology, su | 60 33 | 93
| 29.13 27.05 | 28.35
______________________ M YU R
Lack of physical educ | 19 8 | 27
| 9.22 6.56 | 8.23
______________________ M YU R
Difficulty of finding | 10 31 13
| 4.85 2.46 | 3.96
______________________ e ————————
Fast food/Bad diet | 31 19 | 50
| 15.05 15.57 | 15.24
______________________ e ———————
The food industry | 3 91 12
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| 1.46 7.38 | 3.66
______________________ U Sy,
Poor role-models | 7 3] 10

I 3.40 2.46 | 3.05
______________________ U S,
Parents not controlli | 64 37 1 101
| 31.07 30.33 | 30.79
______________________ e
Other [Do not read] | 6 4 | 10

| 2.91 3.28 | 3.05
______________________ U Sy,
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 6 6 | 12
| 2.91 4.92 | 3.66
______________________ U B R
Total | 206 122 | 328

| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g40 by married

What is the MOST
important factor

contributing to What is your current martial status?

|

|
childhood obesity? | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A e e
Modern technology, su | 21 234 39 23 1 5] 323
| 23.08 27.37 32.77 20.35 16.67 35.71 | 26.96
______________________ A e e
Lack of physical educ | 8 77 8 6 0 1] 100
| 8.79 9.01 6.72 5.31 0.00 7.14 | 8.35
______________________ S Y S,
Difficulty of finding | 4 34 2 6 2 1] 49
| 4.40 3.98 1.68 5.31 33.33 7.14 | 4.09
______________________ S Y B,
Fast food/Bad diet | 18 139 20 24 1 0] 202
| 19.78 16.26 16.81 21.24 16.67 0.00 | 16.86
______________________ A e e
The food industry | 5 35 6 2 1 0] 49
| 5.49 4.09 5.04 1.77 16.67 0.00 | 4.09
______________________ A e
Poor role-models | 3 30 3 3 0 2] 41
| 3.30 3.51 2.52 2.65 0.00 14.29 | 3.42
______________________ e e ———_——
Parents not controlli | 25 237 34 37 1 51 339
| 27.47 27.72 28.57 32.74 16.67 35.71 | 28.30
______________________ e e ———_——
Other [Do not read] | 6 47 4 7 0 0] 64

273 of 289



Texas Lyceum 2012 Survey

I 6.59 5.50 3.36 6.19 0.00 0.00 | 5.34
______________________ A o
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 22 3 5 0 0] 31

| 1.10 2.57 2.52 4.42 0.00 0.00 | 2.59
______________________ O SO

Total | 91 855 119 113 6 14 | 1,198

I 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g40 by children

What is the MOST
important factor

contributing to How many children are currently living with you?

|

|
childhood obesity? | One Two Three Four or m None | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Modern technology, su | 55 38 18 5 207 | 323
| 28.21 28.36 32.73 22.73 26.14 | 26.96
______________________ e
Lack of physical educ | 15 8 4 1 72 | 100
| 7.69 5.97 7.27 4.55 9.09 | 8.35
______________________ N
Difficulty of finding | 7 6 0 2 34 | 49
| 3.59 4.48 0.00 9.09 4.29 | 4.09
______________________ Y Sy,
Fast food/Bad diet | 33 28 9 6 126 | 202
| 16.92 20.90 16.36 27.27 15.91 | 16.86
______________________ M S,
The food industry | 8 5 0 1 35 | 49
| 4.10 3.73 0.00 4.55 4.42 | 4.09
______________________ e e e e
Poor role-models | 6 4 2 1 28 | 41
| 3.08 2.99 3.64 4.55 3.54 | 3.42
______________________ A e e e e
Parents not controlli | 57 36 19 5 222 | 339
| 29.23 26.87 34.55 22.73 28.03 | 28.30
______________________ M S,
Other [Do not read] | 10 5 3 1 45 | 64
| 5.13 3.73 5.45 4_55 5.68 | 5.34
______________________ M S S,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 4 4 0 0 23 | 31
| 2.05 2.99 0.00 0.00 2.90 | 2.59
______________________ e e —————
Total | 195 134 55 22 792 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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-> tabulation of g41 by

These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think
that water rights

|
|
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|

-> tabulation of g4l by

These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think
that water rights

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

PI1D3

Democrat

PI1D3
Indendent

Republica | Total
e ——

256 | 361
40.25 | 30.13
e

267 | 640
41.98 | 53.42
e

113 | 197
17.77 | 16.44
I R

636 | 1,198
100.00 | 100.00

Would you say that you are...

Liberal

Moderate

Conservat DON"T KNO

-> tabulation of g41 by race

These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think
that water rights

White/Ang

361

African A

236 10
40.55 18.87
249 30
42.78 56.60
97 13
16.67 24 .53
582 53
100.00 100.00

Would you say
Hispanic Asian/Pac

that you are

Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
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Individuals | 279 12 30 4 6 17 8 5 | 361
| 33.57 13.79 18.75 40.00 33.33 34.69 32.00 27.78 | 30.13
______________________ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Public | 406 66 104 4 10 25 14 11 | 640
| 48.86 75.86 65.00 40.00 55.56 51.02 56.00 61.11 | 53.42
______________________ U S
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 146 9 26 2 2 7 3 21 197
| 17.57 10.34 16.25 20.00 11.11 14.29 12.00 11.11 | 16.44
______________________ U S
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g41 by AGEG
These last few issue |
questions are about |
water. Do you think | AGEG
that water rights | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ e
Individuals | 10 39 187 96 29 | 361
| 33.33 30.95 31.38 29.81 23.39 | 30.13
______________________ A e e
Public | 13 64 318 171 74 | 640
| 43.33 50.79 53.36 53.11 59.68 | 53.42
______________________ N S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 7 23 91 55 21 | 197
| 23.33 18.25 15.27 17.08 16.94 | 16.44
______________________ A e
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g41 by gender

These last few issue

questions are about GENDER. (BY

|

water. Do you think | OBSERVATION)
that water rights | Male Female | Total
______________________ M SO
Individuals | 197 164 | 361
| 36.82 24.74 | 30.13
______________________ F
Public | 269 371 | 640
| 50.28 55.96 | 53.42
______________________ F
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 69 128 | 197
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-> tabulation of g4l by income

These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think
that water rights

I
I
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
|
+
I
|
+
I
I

19.31 |

663 |
100.00 |

16.44

What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
Less than

$15,0000-

$25,000-%

$75,000-$% More than

DON*T KNO

-> tabulation of g41 by edu

These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think
that water rights

——  —— e —— e —— ————

Less t

What is the highest level

han

-> tabulation of g41 by religion

High scho

Some coll

$40,000-%
77 92
28.73 30.77
152 156
56.72 52.17
39 51
14.55 17.06
268 299
100.00 100.00

of education you completed?
College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO

100 88
28.41 30.88
179 160
50.85 56.14
73 37
20.74 12.98
352 285
100.00 100.00
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These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

I

|
that water rights | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Individuals | 112 68 137 1 4 6 33 | 361
| 34.15 25.56 34.42 6.67 19.05 12.77 26.83 | 30.13
______________________ e e
Public | 162 158 192 12 14 33 69 | 640
| 49.39 59.40 48.24 80.00 66.67 70.21 56.10 | 53.42
______________________ e e
DON*"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 54 40 69 2 3 8 21 | 197
| 16.46 15.04 17.34 13.33 14.29 17.02 17.07 | 16.44
______________________ PR Sy,
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 a7 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g41 by fund

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

These last few issue
questions are about
water. Do you think

|
I
I
I
that water rights | Yes No | Total
______________________ U B
Individuals | 77 35 | 112
| 37.38 28.69 | 34.15
______________________ U P
Public | 98 64 | 162
| 47.57 52.46 | 49.39
______________________ M YU
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 31 23 ] 54
| 15.05 18.85 | 16.46
______________________ M YU
Total | 206 122 | 328
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g41 by married
These last few issue |
questions are about |
water. Do you think | What is your current martial status?
that water rights | Never mar Married Divorced Widowed Separated DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
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Individuals

-> tabulation of g41 by children

These last few issue
questions are about

water. Do you think
that water rights

I
|
|
I
+
|
|
+
I
I
+
|
I
+
|
|

How many children

One

-> tabulation of g43 by PID3

Would you be willing
to pay more in water
tap fees to ensure
that the state"s wa

DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA

I
I
I
|
+
I
|
+
I
|
+
|
|

Democrat

Two

PID3
Indendent

are currently living with you?

Three Four or m

Republica

33 2
29.20 33.33
62 1
54.87 16.67
18 3
15.93 50.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
None
6 244
27.27 30.81
10 422
45.45 53.28
6 126
27.27 15.91
22 792
100.00 100.00
Total
770
64.27
343
28.63
85
7.10
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______________________ S S U
Total | 429 133 636 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by libcon

Would you be willing
to pay more in water

tap fees to ensure Would you say that you are...

|

|
that the state"s wa | Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO | Total
______________________ e
Yes | 155 255 330 30 | 770
| 76.73 70.64 56.70 56.60 | 64.27
______________________ e
No | 40 78 210 15 | 343
| 19.80 21.61 36.08 28.30 | 28.63
______________________ e
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 7 28 42 8 | 85
| 3.47 7.76 7.22 15.09 | 7.10
______________________ e SO,
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by race

Would you be willing
to pay more in water

tap fees to ensure Would you say that you are

I

|
that the state"s wa | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e e
Yes | 529 60 110 6 9 32 12 12 | 770
| 63.66 68.97 68.75 60.00 50.00 65.31 48.00 66.67 | 64.27
______________________ e S
No | 234 23 44 3 9 16 9 5] 343
| 28.16 26.44 27.50 30.00 50.00 32.65 36.00 27.78 | 28.63
______________________ e S
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 68 4 6 1 0 1 4 1] 85
| 8.18 4.60 3.75 10.00 0.00 2.04 16.00 5.56 | 7.10
______________________ U Sy
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by AGEG
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Would you be willing
to pay more in water

I
I
tap fees to ensure | AGEG
that the state"s wa | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ M S,
Yes | 13 84 388 204 81 | 770
| 43.33 66.67 65.10 63.35 65.32 | 64.27
______________________ e e ————
No | 14 38 164 89 38 | 343
| 46.67 30.16 27.52 27.64 30.65 | 28.63
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 3 4 44 29 51 85
| 10.00 3.17 7.38 9.01 4.03 | 7.10
______________________ S S,
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g43 by gender
Would you be willing |
to pay more in water | GENDER. (BY
tap fees to ensure | OBSERVATION)
that the state®s wa | Male Female | Total
______________________ U Sy,
Yes | 349 421 | 770
| 65.23 63.50 | 64.27
______________________ U Sy,
No | 162 181 | 343
| 30.28 27.30 | 28.63
______________________ S S,
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 24 61 | 85
| 4.49 9.20 | 7.10
______________________ U O
Total | 535 663 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by income

Would you be willing |
to pay more in water |
tap fees to ensure | What was your total household income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES
that the state®s wa | Less than $15,0000- $25,000-$ $40,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®"T KNO | Total
+
|
|

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ o
Yes 34 59 98 180 210 87 102 | 770
47.89 60.82 64.47 67.16 70.23 69.60 54.84 | 64.27
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27 34 49 70 72 27 64
38.03 35.05 32.24 26.12 24.08 21.60 34.41
10 4 5 18 17 11 20
14.08 4.12 3.29 6.72 5.69 8.80 10.75
71 97 152 268 299 125 186
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by edu

Would you be willing
to pay more in water
tap fees to ensure
that the state®s wa

—— e —— e —— e —— o ——— —

What is the highest level of education you completed?

-> tabulation of g43 by religion

Would you be willing
to pay more in water
tap fees to ensure
that the state®s wa

F o} —— ) —— o ——— —

Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON®"T KNO | Total
__________________________________________________________________ e
16 129 174 246 200 5 | 770

50.00 60.85 56.68 69.89 70.18 50.00 | 64.27
__________________________________________________________________ N
13 64 119 81 61 5] 343

40.62 30.19 38.76 23.01 21.40 50.00 | 28.63
__________________________________________________________________ S
3 19 14 25 24 (O | 85
9.38 8.96 4.56 7.10 8.42 0.00 | 7.10
__________________________________________________________________ N
32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?

Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO
214 159 249 13 17 37 81

65.24 59.77 62.56 86.67 80.95 78.72 65.85

85 83 125 1 4 10 35

25.91 31.20 31.41 6.67 19.05 21.28 28.46

29 24 24 1 0 0 7

8.84 9.02 6.03 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.69
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Total

328
100.00

266
100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by fund

Would you be willing
to pay more in water
tap fees to ensure
that the state"s wa

|
|
I
I
|
+
I
I
+
I
|
+
I
I
+
|
I

Would you say that

you are evangelical,

fundamentalist, or
born-again?

Yes No
127 87
61.65 71.31
60 25
29.13 20.49
19 10
9.22 8.20
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by married

Would you be willing
to pay more in water
tap fees to ensure
that the state®s wa

——  —— —— e —— - ——— —

—— - —— o —— e —— e —

398
100.00

15
100.00

21
100.00

What is your current martial status?

Never mar Married
66 540

72.53 63.16

20 255

21.98 29.82

5 60

5.49 7.02

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g43 by children

Divorced

Widowed Separated

73 4
64.60 66.67
31 2
27.43 33.33
9 0

7.96 0.00
113 6
100.00 100.00
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Would you be willing
to pay more in water
tap fees to ensure
that the state®s wa
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How many children are currently living with you?

-> tabulation of g44 by PID3

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a
measure that requires
doctors to conduct
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|
+
I
I

None

One Two Three Four or m

132 89 33 14

67.69 66.42 60.00 63.64

52 40 16 6

26.67 29.85 29.09 27.27

11 5 6 2

5.64 3.73 10.91 9.09

195 134 55 22

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

PID3

Democrat Indendent Republica | Total
_________________________________ I R
128 60 437 | 625

29.84 45.11 68.71 | 52.17
_________________________________ I
282 67 170 | 519

65.73 50.38 26.73 | 43.32
_________________________________ I
19 6 29 | 54

4.43 4.51 4.56 | 4.51
_________________________________ e
429 133 636 | 1,198
100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of qg44 by libcon

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a
measure that requires
doctors to conduct

Would you say that you are...

______________________ e

Support

| Liberal Moderate Conservat DON®"T KNO |
| 45 146 409 25 |
| 22.28 40.44 70.27 47.17 |

______________________ M SO
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Oppose | 146 198 150 25 | 519

| 72.28 54.85 25.77 47.17 | 43.32
______________________ e
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 11 17 23 3] 54
| 5.45 4.71 3.95 5.66 | 4.51
______________________ o
Total | 202 361 582 53 | 1,198

| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of q44 by race

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a

measure that requires Would you say that you are

I
|
doctors to conduct | White/Ang African A Hispanic Asian/Pac Native Am Multi-rac Other [sp DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ e e
Support | 426 41 89 6 11 29 15 8 | 625
| 51.26 47.13 55.62 60.00 61.11 59.18 60.00 44.44 | 52.17
______________________ MY Sy,
Oppose | 369 43 61 4 6 19 8 9 1 519
| 44.40 49.43 38.12 40.00 33.33 38.78 32.00 50.00 | 43.32
______________________ Y Sy,
DON*T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 36 3 10 0 1 1 2 1] 54
| 4.33 3.45 6.25 0.00 5.56 2.04 8.00 5.56 | 4.51
______________________ S S .
Total | 831 87 160 10 18 49 25 18 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g44 by AGEG
The Texas Legislature |
passed into law a |
measure that requires | AGEG
doctors to conduct | 18-24 25-44 45-64 65-74 75+ | Total
______________________ A e e
Support | 14 68 319 161 63 | 625
| 46.67 53.97 53.52 50.00 50.81 | 52.17
______________________ A e
Oppose | 15 50 251 150 53 | 519
| 50.00 39.68 42.11 46.58 4274 | 43.32
______________________ e e ———_—_—
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 1 8 26 11 8 | 54
| 3.33 6.35 4.36 3.42 6.45 | 4.51
______________________ e e ———_—_—
Total | 30 126 596 322 124 | 1,198
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-> tabulation of q44 by gender

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a
measure that requires
doctors to conduct

I
|
|
I
+
|
|
+
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I
+
|
|
+
I
|

100.00 100.00
GENDER. (BY
OBSERVATION)
Male Female
282 343
52.71 51.73
225 294
42 .06 44 .34
28 26
5.23 3.92
535 663
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g44 by income

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a
measure that requires
doctors to conduct

——  —— e —— e —— o —— ——

What was your

Less than $15,0000-
35 62

49.30 63.92

27 32

38.03 32.99

9 3

12.68 3.09

71 97

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of qg44 by edu

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a

100.00

—— e —— e —— o —— - —

total household
$25,000-$% $40

100.00 100.00 | 100.00

income for 2010? READ CATEGORIES

,000-$ $75,000-$ More than DON®T KNO
150 137 54 106
55.97 45.82 43.20 56.99
111 151 66 68
41.42 50.50 52.80 36.56
7 11 5 12

2.61 3.68 4.00 6.45
268 299 125 186
100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
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measure that requires What is the highest level of education you completed?

|
doctors to conduct | Less than High scho Some coll College d Post-grad DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ A ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————t e
Support | 14 126 181 189 109 6 | 625
| 43.75 59.43 58.96 53.69 38.25 60.00 | 52.17
______________________ e e
Oppose | 12 76 116 151 160 4 ] 519
| 37.50 35.85 37.79 42.90 56.14 40.00 | 43.32
______________________ e
DON®"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 6 10 10 12 16 0|1 54
| 18.75 4.72 3.26 3.41 5.61 0.00 | 4.51
______________________ e e
Total | 32 212 307 352 285 10 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
-> tabulation of g44 by religion
The Texas Legislature |
passed into law a |
measure that requires | What is your religious denomination [DEE-NOM-I1-NATION]?
doctors to conduct | Protestan Catholic Other Chr Jewish Muslim, B Agnostic/ DON"T KNO | Total
______________________ Y Sy,
Support | 168 148 241 3 6 12 a7 | 625
| 51.22 55.64 60.55 20.00 28.57 25.53 38.21 | 52.17
______________________ R W —
Oppose | 147 102 137 12 15 35 71 | 519
| 44 .82 38.35 34.42 80.00 71.43 74.47 57.72 | 43.32
______________________ MR Sy,
DON"T KNOW/REFUSED/NA | 13 16 20 0 0 0 51 54
| 3.96 6.02 5.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.07 | 4.51
______________________ S Sy,
Total | 328 266 398 15 21 a7 123 | 1,198
| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00

-> tabulation of g44 by fund

| Would you say that
The Texas Legislature | you are evangelical,
passed into law a | fundamentalist, or

measure that requires | born-again?
doctors to conduct | Yes No | Total
______________________ S
Support | 129 39 | 168
| 62.62 31.97 | 51.22
______________________ F
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68 79
33.01 64.75
9 4

4.37 3.28
206 122
100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g44 by married

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a
measure that requires
doctors to conduct

—— e —— e —— e —— o —— ——

—— o —— ) —

What is your current martial status?

DON*T KNO

Never mar Married
39 475

42 .86 55.56

45 342

49 .45 40.00

7 38

7.69 4.44

91 855

100.00 100.00

-> tabulation of g44 by children

The Texas Legislature
passed into law a
measure that requires
doctors to conduct

— e —— e —— o —— e ————

How many children

One Two
100 69
51.28 51.49
86 58
44_10 43.28
9 7
4.62 5.22
195 134

Divorced Widowed Separated

52 51 3

43.70 45_13 50.00

66 56 3

55.46 49.56 50.00

1 6 0

0.84 5.31 0.00

119 113 6

100.00 100.00 100.00
are currently living with you?

Three Four or m None

27 16 413

49.09 72.73 52.15

22 5 348

40.00 22.73 43.94

6 1 31

10.91 4.55 3.91

55 22 792
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| 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 | 100.00
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